






DATE 01114/2006 TO 0113112006 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT If 

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ACCOUNT NAME 

RITA IKATR,rNA DISASTER RELIEF 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEM/REASON DATE CHECK 

COLMESNEIL ISD 2006 048-451-030 SHELTERING OF EVACUEES FEMA REIMB - PW 173 01/20/2006 077543 
WOODVILLE ISD 2006 048-451-030 SHELTERING OF EVACUEES FEMA REIMS - PW 174 01120/2006 077559 

CHKI01 PA6E 15 

AMOUNT 

NORTH AI1ERICAN PROCUREMENT 2006 048-451-033 COUNTY WIDE DEBRIS REiiOVill:. PW198-0 DEBRIS REMOVAL 01120/2006 077560V 

12,427.2'+ 
Ii ,627.78 

7124,356.02 
7124,356.02 NORTH AMERICAN PROCUREMENT 2006 048-451-033 COUNTY WIDE DEBRIS REMOVAL PW198-0 DEBRiS REMOVAL 01/20/200b 077561 

ADAMS, SHArmA 2006 048-202-LOO SALARIES PAYABLE CHILO SUPPORT {PARR CASE1f35401l30/2006· 077565 
FICA 200b 048-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA 01/30/2006 077569 
FICA 2006 048-443-002 SOCIAL SECURlrV FICA 01130/2006 077569 
FIT 2006 048-202-!00 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 01l30/200b 077570 
iiEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 048-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MElHCARE 01130/2006 077574 
MEDICARE - £LECmON!C TRAN 2006 048-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 01130/2006 017574 
NET SALARIES 2006 048-202-100 SALARIES PiH'ilBLE NET SAlI4RIES 01l30/200b 077576 
PECK, LORI NICOLE 2006 048-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHILO SUPPORT/KIMBROUGH ItlOO1l30/2006 077577 
CITV OF COLMESNEIL 200b 048-451-038 REPAIRS PW7570 ROAD REPAIR 01/27/2006 077586 
CITY OF COLMESNEIL 2006 048-451-038 REPAIRS PW7610 SIGN REPHlR 0112712006 077586 
CITY OF COLMESNEIL 2006 048-451-038 REPAIRS PW7620 ROAD REPAIR 01/27/2006 077586 
CITY OF COLMESNEIL 2006 048-451-038 REPAIRS PW5880 UTILITY REPAIR 01/27/2006 077586 
HOLIDAY PINES MAtJOR 2006 048-451-030 SHELTERING OF EVACUEES PW322 "RITA" 01127/2006 077594 
sac 2006 048-451-039 UTILITIES-EOC TCEM - 40933108748538 0112712006 077bOO 
SPURGER I.S.D. 2006 048-45H)30 SHELTERING OF EVACUEES PW28a "RITA" 01l271200b 077601 
TYLER COUNTY AIRPORT FUNO 2006 048-451-038 REPAIRS PW7580 "RITA" 01/27/2006 077606 
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 2006 048-451-034 nELO HOSPITAL SERVICES PW27 "RITA" 0112712006 077608 
WARREN I. S. D. 200b 04B-45H)30 SHELTERING OF EW\CUEES PW385 "RITA" 01127/2006077611 
WOODVILLE I.S.D. 2006 04B-45H)38 REPAIRS PW75'10 SINCLAIR BLDG 0112712006 077612 
WOODVILLE I.S.D. 200b 048-45i-038 REPAIRS PW7600 ANNEX REPAIR 01/27/2006 077612 
WOODVILLE I.S.D. 2006 048-451-038 REPA!RS PW7630 BLDGI DAMAGE 01/27/2006 077b12 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

18B.50 
3,421.06 
3,421.06 
5,058.88 

800.10 
800.10 

45,606.71 
102.50 

1,080.03 
771.73 

1,260.77 
375.00 

34,848.09 
148.82 

14,694.86 
1,575.00 
2,972.92 

48,150.21 
787.50 

15,300.00 
2,b62.50 

14456,793.40 
7124,356.02 

7332,437.38 



DATE 01/14/2006 TO 01/31/200b CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ADULT PROBATION 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAI'IE 

FICA 2006 053-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
FICA 2006 053-451-002 SOCIAL SECURITY 
fIT 2006 053-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 053-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE 
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 053-451-002 SOCIAL SECURITY 
NET SALARIES 2006 053-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
TEXAS COUNTY 8: DISTRICT RE 2006 053-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2006 053-451-003 RETIREMENT 

ITEM/REASON 

FICA 
FICA 
FIT 
MEDICARE 
MEDICARE 
NET SALARIES 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 
TCDRS-RETIREMENT 

DATE CHECK 

01/30/2006 077569 
01/30/2006 077569 
01/30/2006 077570 
01/30/2006 077574 
01/30/2006 077574 
0l/30/200b 077576 
01/30/2006 077581 
0113012006 0'77581 

TYLER CO. COMMUNITY SUPVN. 2006 053-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE CORPO 2006 053-437-012 CCP-PROFESSIONAL FEES 

STATE HEALTH INS.-ADULT PROOI/30/2006 077582 
CSCD - SUPP 2/2006 01/27/2006 077587 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

CHKIOI PAGE 16 

AMOUNT 

626.02 
626.02 
965.37 
146.40 
146.40 

71625.84 
733.53 
827.84 
381.81 
65.00 

-_ .... _--------
12,144.23 

0.00 
------------

12,144.23 



DATE 01/14/2006 TO 01/31/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS UST 

VENDOR NAME 

SBC 
AFLAC INSURANCE 

JUVENILE PROBATION 
ALL CHECKS: 

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON 

'2006 05~-437-009 TELEPHONE-COMMUNITY CORREt JUVENILE PROBATION 
2006 054-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE AFLAC INS 

I 
FICA 2006 054-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA 
FICA 2006 054-437-002 SOCIAL SECURfTV-CCP FICA 

I 
FICA 2006 054-443-002 SOC. SECURITY/FLAT RATE TR FICA 
FICA 2006 054-451-002 SOCIAL SECURITY-REG SUP fICA 
FIT 2006 054-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 054-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEDICARE 
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 05~-437-002 SOCl!~L SECURlTY-CCP MEDICARE 
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAtI 2006 054-448-002 SOC. SECURITY/FUH RATE TR MEDICARE 
MEDiCARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2006 054-451-002 SOCIAL SECURfTY-RE6 SUP MElHCARE 
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLU 2006 054-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NACO 
NET SALARIES 200b OS4L202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SAUlRIES 
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2006 0541-202-lO0 SALARIES PAYABLE '[CDRS-RETIREMENT 
TEXAS COUNTY 8: DISTRICT RE 2006 05J-4,37-003 RETIREMENT -COMti CORRECTION leDRS-RETIREMENT 
TEXAS COUNTY 8: DISTRICT fiE 2006 0541-45H)03 RETIREMENT-REGULAR SUf'ERVI. TCORS-RETIREMENT 
ALLEN. TERRY 2006 054-437-012 TRAVEL -COMMUNITY CORRECTIO TCJP ,. RErMS TRAVEL EXP 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 2006 054:-451-004 HOSPITALWHlON-REG SUP JUVENILE PROBATIOtJ 1 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO 2006 054-437-004 HOSPITALIZATION-CCP JUVENILE PROBATION 2 
TAe HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 2006 054L437-004 HOSPITALIZATION-CCP JUVENILE PROBATION 
TAe HEALTH BENEFITS POOL 2006 054L451-004 HOSPiTALIZATION-RES SUP JUVENILE PROBATION 
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DATE CHECK AI10UNT 

01/20/2006 077552 3.24 
01/30/2006 077566 103.10 
01130/2006 077569 286.67 
01/30/2006 077569 74.62 
01/30/2006 077569 68.20 
01/30/2006 077569 143.85 
01130/2006 077570 360.09 
01/30/2006 077574 67.05 
01/30/2006 077574 17.45 
o 1I30 12006 0'77574 15.96 
Oll30lcOOb 077574 33.64 
01130/2006 0'77575 125.00 
01/30/2006 077576 3,508.87 
01/30/2006 077581 252.22 
01/30/2006 077581 95.08 
01/30/2006 077581 189.56 
01/27/2006 077584 259.52 
01/27/2006 077602 49.72 
01/27/2006 077602 24.64 
01/27/2006 077604 482.62 
01/27/2006 077604 965.24 

------------
TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 7,126.34 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

------------
rOTAL CHECK AI10UNT 7,126.34 



DATE 01/14/200b TO 01/31/2006 

YENDOR NAME ACCOUNT i 

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ACCOUNT NAME 

STATE-TERTIARY CARE FUND 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEM /REASON 

STATE COMPTROLLER 2006 077-492-083 PAVMENTS TO STATE TERTIARV CARE 12-31-05 

DATE CHECK 

01/27/2006 077603 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL YOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 
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AI10UNT 

3,339.32 

3,339.32 
0.00 

3,339.32 



DATE 01/14/2006 TO 01/31/2006 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT It 

CHECKS CLAIMS .iUST 

ACCOutn NAliE 

TOTAL ALL~HECKS 
ALL CHECKS· 

ITEM/REASON 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL CHECKS VOIDED 

GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT 

DATE CHECK 

CHK101 PAGE 19 

AMOUNT 

14871,724.21 
7125,641.02 

7746,083.19 



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02/13/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

VENDOR ~JAME ACCOUNT ~ ACCOUNT NAME 

GENERAL FUND 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEMIREASON 

CITi' OF WOODVILLE 201)6 011)-436-049 AiD TO lNDI6ENTS MITCHELL #08049001 
DAVIS, JIMMV 2006 010-413-009 TELEPHONE JP3 - DSL eHGS FOR JAN. 
LOWE'S BUSWESS ACCOUNT 2006 010-423-007 OFFICE SUPPUES TeT - 821 3144 0325814 
NAG'if'AL; 10M 2006 010-423-00'7 OFFICE SUPPLIES TeT - RUGS/LAMPS 
NASH, MARTW 2006 010-401-021 DETCOfl TRAVEL 1126106 DEWJG GRANT MEE 
NASH! MARTIN 2006 (11)-401-021 litTCOe TRAVEL 1125106 - DtTCOG MEETING 
OiiENS, JEROME COUNTY JUliGE 2006 010-40HJ21 DtTCOG TRilVEL DETCOfl 01-26-06 
PInIEY BOWES 2006 OHHOI-008 POSTAGE FlJR POSTAGE MEiER TCCH - REFILL POSTAGE 
TEXAS DEPARTMEtH OF PARKS 2006 010-363-024 JUSllCE-OF-PEACE IV FEES JP4 FEE -SMITH 
WEATHERFORD, BR'rAN 2006 OiO-1ilHH2 TRAINING 8: EDUCATION JPl - TRAVEL EXP 
CIT\{ OF WOODVILLE 2006 OlfH·36-049 AW in rWil6HHS BAREFILEDl OLA 01066001 
ENTERGY-AID TO INDIGENT 2006 01(H3b-049 AID TO INDIGENTS POWELL/ADAMS #133037 
ErHERGY-AlD TO INDIGENT 2006 010-436-01(·9 AID in IND16HHS POHELL/ADAMSlf133037 

. FOSTER ~1013271)O 

TCEO - 3'741080 
cm OF WOODVILLE 2006 010-436-049 AID TO HW!GnHS 
CmCORP VENDOR FWANCE 1 I 2006 01O-440-01B EQUIPMENT WISE 
CITlCORP VENDOR FINANCE! I 2006 010--440-018 EQUIPMENT LEASE JP1 - 3741060 
ENTER6Y 2006 010-442-1)34 UTiLITiES-NUTRITION CEfHER AGING CErnER ~451094 
ENiERG'f 2006 010-1+42-0311 UTIUTIES-NUTRlTlUfJ WHER AGING CENTER #451094 
Hon !oIHOLESALE 1 INC. 2006 010-363-024· JUSTICE-OF-PEACE IV FEES SOHNS - BAD CHECK 
PITNEY BO~JES 2006 OlO-irOH)08 POSTAGE FOR POSH\6E MUER JPl - POSTAGE REFILL 
SEAHANS, LM1CE 2006 010-/139-024. (WT -OF-COUNTY THAVEL, FARM REIt1B TRAVEL EXP JAN 
STURROCK, STEVEN JP II 2006 01fH12-0i)1i' TELEPHONE REll1B PHONE CHSS 
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PARKS 2006 010-363-02!f JUSTICE-Of-PEACE IV FEES JP4 FEE - JENKINS if14683 
TOM'S MEAT MARKET 2006 010-363-0211- JUSilCE-Of-PEACE IV FEES FRANKLIN - BAil CHECI( 
UNITED STATES POST/1L SVe. 2006 010-401-1)08 POSTAGE fOR POSTAGE METER TCTO - POSTAGE 
34TH ANNUAL TREASURERS' SE 2006 010-423-012 TRAitHNG 8: EDUCATION n;r - SEMINAR REGIST 
AVAYA, INC. 2006 010-407-009 TELEPHONE TCOC - 0101995823 
AVAYA, INC. 2006 011)-420-01)9 TELEPHONE TeTA - 0101946445 
CHESTER VOL FIRE DEPT. 2006 OlO-401--026 RURAL FIRE PROTECTION MONTHLY ALLm~ 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 2006 010-419-009 TELEPHONE COA - 409 283 0205 
CITY OF ~WODVILLE 2006 (11)-442-033 UTIUTIES-TAX OFFICE TAX OFFICE lW1021tl)02 
CITY OF WOODVILLE 2006 01O-442-03fl UTiLITlES-JUSrrCE CEtHER TCJC 05119001 
CITY OF WOODVILLE 21)06 (11)-442-035 UTtLITIES-CDURTHOUSE COMflISSINEH 07152001 
cm OF ~JOODVILLE 2006 010-442-035 UTILITIES-COURTHOUSE CDfl 1t07152002 
COLMESNEIL VOL fiRE DEPT 2006 OlO-401-026 RURAL FIRE PHOTECTIOr~ MONTHLY iiLLOW 
DAM B VOL. FIRE DEPT. 2006 010-401-026 RURAL FIRE PROTECTION MONTHLY ALLOW 
ENTERGY 2006 011)-442-035 UTlUilES-ComlHlOUSE TCCH tf521552 
ENTERG'{ 2006 010-442-038 UTILITIES-JUSTICE WHER TeJC #521577 
ENTERGY 2006 010-442-035 lJTlUTIES-COUflTHOUSE COMMISSIONERS lf2977369 
ErHERGY 2006 010-442-033 UTILITIES-TAX OFFICE . TAX OFFICE #619032 
ENTERSY 2006 010-442-03B UTIum:s-JUSnCE CENTER SHERIFF DEPT lf521353 
ENTERGY 2006 010-442-038 UTlLiTiES-JUSTICE CENTER TCJC l'f1727262 
FRED VOL FIRE DEPARTMENT 2006 010-401-026 RURAL FlRE PROTECTIUrJ HONTHLY?iLLOW 
GARDNER, SHERRY 2006 010-439-001 S?iLARIES 8: A.LLOWANCES (EXT MO CAR ALLmJAt~CE 
MANN1 ROBERT Ii ATTY 
MANN, ROBERT HArTY 
MANN; ROBERT HAm' 
MORum 8: KAHLA 
POHLE, FLOYD, MD, 
RISINGER, MICHAEL 
RISINGER, MICHAEL 
RISINGER, MICHAEL 
RISINGER, MICHAEL 
RISINGER, MICHAEL 
ROACH I CHf)RLES 

2006 010-4013-055 COURT IlPPOIlHE[) ATTORNEYS PRICL CHARLIE LEE JR. 
(:'006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED AiTORNEYS MINOH CHILD 
2006 010-401H55 COURT APPOHHED ATTORNEYS MINOR CHILDREN 
2006 010-/i01H)55 COURT APPOINTED AiTOfWEYS HADNOT, CHARLES L 
2006 i) li)-436-022 COUNT\' HEALTH OFF leER MONTHLY ALLOWANCE 
2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED AiTORNEYS MUHCHISON, JASON 
2006 010-40fH)55 COURT APPOiNTED ATTORNEYS flUNDY, KENNETH 
21)06 010-40fH55 COURT APPOIrHED {lTTORNEYS BARt~ES, LAKEN M 
201)6 010-408-055 COURT APPOiNTED ATTORNEYS DUPLiHms~ CtlRUl 
2(1)6 011)-4013-055 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEYS NEHBEIiRY! CI\5SAr~DRil 

2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTED fiTTORt~EYS MENEFEE~ STEVEN A 
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DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

02/0112006 077613 35,00 
02/03/2006 077615 37.03 
02/03/2006 077617 392.00 
02/03/2006 077619 135.24 
02/03/2006 077620 6' '" tltiC 

021031201)6 077620 58,95 
02/03/2006 077622 56,07 
1)2/03/2006 077623 1,122,00 
02/03/2006 077626 571.20 
02/03/2006 077628 100.00 
02/03/2006 077629 35.00 
02/06/2006 077630V 35.00 
02/06/2006 077631 35.00 
02/06/2006 077632 35,00 
02/10/2006 077635 94.81 
02110/2006 077635 94.81 
02110/2006 077639 596.61 
02! 10 12006 077639 11047.75 
02!10!2006 077643 154.84 
02/10/2006 077646 100.00 
02/10/2006 077648 1,338.16 
02110/2006 077650 42.49 
021l0f2006 077651 62.05 
02/10/2006 077652 59,54 
02/10/2006 077653 31000.00 
02!1 0 12006 0'77657 135.00 
02/10/2006 077659 118.69 
02/10/2006 077659 72.86 
02/1012006 077661 75.(1) 
02/10/2006 077663 102.20 
02110/2006 077664 350.30 
02/10/2006 077664 2!538.93 
02/10/2006 077664 102.29 
02 !1 0 12006 077664 260.39 
02/10/2006 077665 75.00 
IJ2/10/2006 077667 75.00 
02/10/2006 077669 2,585.72 
02110/2006 077669 4,!O3.69 
02 Ii 0 12006 077669 277&45 
02/l0/2006 077669 574,9'7 
02110f2006 077669 68.24 
02110/2006 077669 47.63 
02flO/21)06 077670 75.00 
02/10/2006 077671 150.00 
02/10/2006 077673 350.00 
02110 12006 0'77673 (:'50.00 
02/10/2006 077673 250.00 
02/10/2006 077674 4,500.00 
02/10/2006 077675 300.00 
02110/2006 077676 350.00 
021l0i2006 077676 - 350.1)0 
02/10/2006 077676 350.00 
02110/2006 077676 350.00 
02/10/2006 077676 3501100 
02110/2006 077677 350.00 



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02/13/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

VENDOR NAME 

SSC 
SSC 
SBC 
ssc 
SSC 
ssc 
SSC 
SSC 
ssc 
SBC 
SSC 
SSC 
ssc 
SSC 
SSC 
SBC 
SSC 
SSC 
ssc 
ssc 
SSC 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 
SBC LONG DiSTANCE 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 
sse LONG DISTANCE 
SHC LONG DISTANCE 
SSC LONB DISTANCE 

GENERAL FUND 
ALL CHECKS 

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT r~AME 

2006 010-40H)09 PROBATION iELEPHOfJE 
2i)Ob OliH02-!)Olf TELEPHONE 
2006 01l)-40::H)09 TELEPHONE 
2{)06 011)-407-I}W! TELEPHONE 
2006 010-409-{J09 TELEPHONE 
2006 010-11'11-009 TELEPHONE 
2006 010-412-009 TELEPHONE 
2006 011)-419-009 TELEPHONE 
2006 010-420-009 TELEPHONE 
2006 010-421-009 TELEPHONE 
2006 010-422-009 TELEPHONE 
2006 01l)-423-1}09 TELEPHONE 
2006 010-'t26-009 TELEPHONE 

ITEM/REASON 

COMM I SS Wf~ERS' COURT 
COUNTY CLERK 
VETERANS' SERVICE 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRIGr JUDGE 
JP#1 
m~2 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECrDR 
COUNTY JUDGE 
mUNTY AUDITOR 
COUNTY TREASURER 
SHERIFF'S OFFICE 

2006 010-430-009 TELEPHONE - HI.GHt~AY PATROL DEPT PUBLIC SAFETY 
2006 011)-430-010 TELEPI-!or~£ - PARKS & WIUiLi PARKSIWILDLIFE 
2006 Oll}-430-01l TELEPHm~E - DRrVERS LICENS DRIVERS' LICENSE 
2006 010-440-015 SERVICE CONTRACTS 
2006 Oll}-439-009 fELEPHOf~E 

2006 01l)-'t35'-040 I'll SCELLIlNEOUS 
2006 010-li42-012 ELEWHOR REPAiRS 
2006 010-4 j 4-009 lUfPHONE 
2006 010-402-1)1)9 lELEPHONE 
21)06 010-405-009 TELEPHONE 
2006 1)11}-407-009 TELEPHONE 
2(11)6 010-409-(i09 1"ELEPHONE 
2006 0 11}-4 i H)09 TELEPHONE 
2006 010-413-009 TELEPiiONE 
2006 OHH19-009 TELEPHONE 
2006 010-420-009 TELEPHONE 
21)1)6 0l0-42H)i)9 TELEPHOf~E 

u{liA PROCESSING 
EXTENSIUr~ SERVICE 
CHILD WELFARE 
ELEVATOR 
JP4 409-429-7192 
COUNTY CLERK 
VETERANS' SERVICE 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT JUUGE 
JUSTICE OF THE PEAWH 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACEit3 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
TAX ASSESSOR 
COUfJTV.JUDGE 

2006 01 0-422-009 TELEPHONE COUNTI' AUD I lOR 
21)1)6 OlO-423-0!J9 TELEPHOf4E COUNTY TREASURER 
2G06 011)-426-009 TELEPHUNE SHERIFF'S OFFICE 
2006 010-430-1}09 lELtPHONE - H!GH!~AY P!HROL DEPT PUBLIC SAFETY 
2006 010-430-010 TELEPHONE - PARKS t: WILDLl PARKS & WILDLIfE 
2006 010-441)'-015 SERVICE CDfHRIiCTS DATil PROCESSING 

SEC LONG DIS1"ANCE 2006 010-439-009 TELEPHONE HTENSIDN SERVICE 
SSC LONE DiSTIlMCE 2006 010-'i35-i)40 MfSCELLANEOUS CHILD t.!ELfARE 
SSC LONG D15iAf~CE 2006 010-430-01 i TELEPHONE - DRiVERS UCENS DRIVERS' liCENSE 
SPURGER VOL FIRE DEPT. 2006 010-401-1)26 RURAL FiRE PRGiECTHIN MONTHLY ALLOt.! 
TYLER COUNn RURAL FIRE PC 2006 OW-41)l-026 RURAL FiHE PRUTECTlOf~ ,MUNTHLY ALLOW 
VALOR TELECOM 2006 01i)-413-1)l)t1 TELEPHONE 
WARREN VOL. FIRE DEPT. 2006 010-401-026 RURAL fIRE PROTECTION 
tmiTE lAIL RIDGE FIRE OPT 2006 Oil)-401-()26 RUHAL FIRE PROTECTION 

Jf 409'-827-2447 
MONTHLY ALLOW 
i10NTHL V I~LLOW 

WILD~JOOi) VOL FIRE DEPT. 200b Oll}-401-026 RUHAL FiHE PHtHECTlON MONTHLY ALLOW 
HILUS, NINA 2006 Oli)-408-055 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEYS WILL!I\i1S , CLARISSA 
WILliS, NINA 2006 iJiO-408-055 COURT APPGHH£D ATTORNEYS JUVENILE 
WOODV ILLE VOL F IRE DEPT. 200b 01O-40l-i)26 RURAL FIRE PfWTECTlON l'iONTHL Y liLLOH 

DATE CHECK 

02/W/2006 077679 
02/10/2006 077679 
02/10/2006 077679 
02/10/2006 077679 
02/lfJ/2006 077679 
02110/2006 07'1679 
02/l0/2006 077679 
02!l 0 12006 077679 
02/10/2006 077679 
02/10/2006 077679 
02/l0/2006 077679 
02/1012006 077679 
02/10/2006 077679 
02110/2006 077679 
02/10/2006 077679 
02/10/2006 077679 
02/1(/201)6 077679 
02/10/2006 077679 
02110/2006 077679 
02110/2006 077679 
02110/2006 077680 
02/10/2006 077681 
02/10/2006 077681 
02tl0/2006 077681 
02/10/2006 077681 
02/10/2006 077681 
02/10/201)6 077681 
1}2/10/2006 077681 
02/10/2006 077681 
02/10/2006 077681 
021l0/200b 077681 
02/10/2006 077681 
02/10/2006 077681 
02/10/2006 077681 
02110/2006 077681 
02; 10 12006 077681 
02 i1 0 12006 on 681 
02l10/21}i)6 077681 
02 /l 0 1201)6 077681 
02110/2006 077682 
0211 0/2006 077 6S7 
02/10/2006 077689 
02/10/2006 077691 
02110/2006 077692 
021i0/2006 077693 
02110/2006 077694 
02/10/2(1)6 1)77694 
02/10/2006 077695 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

CHKI0l PAGE 2 

AMOUNT 

154.05 
69.44 
72.52 
43.30 
21.65 
66.20 
42.49 

160.02 
187.72 
7f)~72 

21.65 
21.65 

391.67 
66.94 
21.65 
21.65 
Bh.61) 
48.5:3 
21.65 
21.65 
46.33 
14.31 
3.04 
3.24 
0.23 
3.63 
0.26 

11.62 
18.20 
9.27 
3.33 
2.44 

85.B4 
20.64 
0.14 
4,67 

29.5'7 
0.16 
6.32 

75.00 
75.00 

75.00 
75.00 
75.(1) 

350.01) 
350.00 
75.00 

31,914.07 
35.00 

I 
i 

t 
:1 



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02/13/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LfST 

VENDOR NAME 

TYLER COUfffY PCT I 
TYLER COUNiY pcr II 
TYLER CDUNlY peT IIi 
TYLER COUNTY PCT IV 

SENERAL ROAD & BRIDGE 
ALL CHECKS 

ACCOUfH jf ACCOUfn NAME 

2i)06 020-416-021 TRANS/R&B r~'===.222129 

2006 020-496-022 mANS m&fj I 1::=::. 20WI7 
2006 020-496-023 TRANS/R&B m==.298384 
2006 1)20-496-024 TRANS/RtB IV===.275040 

ITEM/REASON 

TRNS FROM SEN R&B 
TRrIS FHOM BEN Hg:fi 
TRNS FROM SEN R&B 
TRNS FROM GEt~ HtB 

CHI( 10 1 PAGE 3 

DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

02110/2i)06 077683 79!294,56 
02/10/2006 077684 72,9B2.52 
Oe/ 10 !200l; 077685 lOb l 515.70 
i)2/i0/2006 077686 98.182.48 

------------
.TOTAl CHECKS WRITTEN 356,975.26 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

------------
TOTAL CHECK AHOUfn 356,975.26 



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02/13/2006 CHECKS CliiIf'lS LIST 

VENDOR NAME 

NASH; MAR WI 
TEXAS BRAGG TRAILERS 
KIRKPATRiCK, GREG 
NASH, MARTiN 
ENTERGY 
SEC 
SSC LONG DISTANCE 

ROIlD &: BR TiDGE ! 
ALL CHECKS 

ACCOUNT II ACCOUNT r~AME 

2006 021-451--1)01 SALARY ITRUCK ALLOwliNCE 
200t 021'-453-()45 PtlHCHASE OF H1UIPMEtH 
2006 02[-453-045 PURCHASE OF EiiU iPHEfH 
21)06 02 j -45 h)40 ii I SCELLANEDUS SUPPLl ES 
2006 021-451-1m UTILITIES 
2006 ()21-451-035 UTILITIES 
2006 021-451-1)35 UTIliTIES 

ITEM/REASON 

PCT 1 - 1m TRUCK ALLOH 
PCT j - 5X10 HD TRAILER 
PCT 1 - CONTRACT WORK 
REIf'IB FDR INSPEC SrICKER 
PREClNCTwl !1451030 
PRECINCT 1 
PRECINCT 111 

DATE CHECK 

02/03/2006 077621 
02/03/2006 077624 
HE/1O/2006 077642 
02/10/200b 077644 
0211012006 077669 
02/10/2006 077679 
02liO/200b 0776!H 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

CHK!O! PAGE 4 

AMOUNT 

701),1)0 
31288,(1) 
8,i25,01} 

12,50 
48.47 
57.04 
2.82 

12,233,83 
0.00 

12,233.83 

i 
i 
I 
t 



--- --- -----------U" . "-",,,.-.- . , ......... -... ~" .... b~_ •• ~ __ .~_~._, __ ~ .... _ 

DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02/13/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ROAD & BRIDGE II 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR NAME 

HUGHES, JAMES "RUSTY" 
CHESTER GAS SYSTEM 

ACCOUNT If ACCOUNT t~AME 

2006 022-4·5H)0! SAU1RY ITRUCK~iLLOHANCE 
2006 022- if5H)35 UTILI TIES 

CHESTER WATER SUPPL\' COR. 2006 022-45H)35 U'flUTIES 
EASTEX TELEPHONE COUP 2006 022-'+51-1)35 UTlUTlES 
ENTERS\' 2006 022-·{i·5H)35 UrrUTIES 
SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 2006 Cl22-45H)35 UTlLITIES 
SBC 2006 022-451-1)35 UTiLITiES 
SEC LONG DISTANCE 2006 022-45H)35 UTIUTlES 
VERIZON WIRELESS 2006 022-q·5H)35 UTiUTIES 

ITEM/REASON DATE CHECK 

PeT 2 - MI] TRUCK ALLo!~ 02103/2006 077616 
PCT 2 BARN - GAS USAGE 02/10/2006 077660 
PeT 2 SARti - HATER USAGE 02/10/2006 077662 
PeT 2 - S;36 969 2645 ot 02110/2006 077668 
pei 1 BARN - 2829074 02/10/2006 077669 
peT2 BARN #183315-1 02/10/2006 077678 
PRECWCT 2 02110/2006 077679 
PRECiNCT ~2 02/10/2006 077681 
PeT 2. - 409 429 6462 02!lO/2006 077690 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

CHU 0 1 PAGE 5 

AMOUNT 

700.1}0 
38.00 
11.06 
27.06 
45~62 

112.BO 
57.04 
2.82 

200.20 

!,194.60 
0.00 

1,194.60 

--- ------- ----------------------------------------------------_.------- ------------ ---_._-----------



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02113/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIsr 

VENDOR t~I\ME 

MARSHALL, JOE 
ARCH WIRELESS 
EtHERS\' 
SBC 
sse um6 {HSiANGE 
sne LONG DIsrANCE 
vALOR TELECOM 

ROAD & BRIDGE III 
ALL CHECKS· 

ACCOutH # ACCOUNT NAME 

2006 023-45H)01 SALARY!TRUeK ALUJWANCE 
2006 023-45 H)35 un LI Tl ES 
21)06 023-45H}35 unUUES 
2006 023-45 j -035 UTI LI Ti ES 
2006 023-4·51-035 UTILITiES 
2006 023-451-035 UTIliTiES 
2006 023-451-035 UTILITIES 

ITEM/REASON 

PCT 3 - MO TRUCK ALLOW 
PCB If'7982iW6-'i' 
PRECINGTtf3 #649486 
pHECWCT 3 
PRECiNCT #3 
PCT3 BARN 
1'3 BARN 8375237 

DATE CHECK 

02103/2006 077618 
02/10/2006 077658 
02110/21)06 077669 
02/10/2006 0776'79 
02/10/2006 077681 
02/10/2006 077681 
02ll0/(1)06 077689 

CHKI01 PAGE 6 

AMOUNT 

700.00 
12.99 

145.85 
57.03 
2.82 
0.26 

42.36 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 961.31 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 961.31 



DATE 02/01l2()06 TO 02/13/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

VENDOR NAME 

C INSULAR tHRELESS 
WALSTDN l J A "JACK" 
ENTERS\' 
SBC 
sac 
SHC LONG DISTANCE 

ACCOUNT # ACCiJUNT NAME 

f006 024-45H)35 UTILITIES 

ROAD & BRIDGE IV 
ALL CHECKS 

I TEf./REASOi'i 

2006 02'f-45H)01 SALARY /TRUCIC ALLDioJArICE 
2006 024-45[-035 UTILITlES 

. PCT If - 409 2/)0 9406 
PCT 4 - MD TRUCK ALLOW 
PRECINCT~4 *485/)12 
PRECWCT 4 2006 024-451-035 UTILITIES 

2006 024-451-035 UTILITIES 
2006 024-451-035 UTIU TIES 

PC4 409-429-391'1 
PRECINCT H 

TYLER comm WATER SUPPLY 2006 024-451-1)35 UHUT!ES PCT 4 BARU - JAN HATER 

DATE CHECK 

02/03/2006 077614 
02f03/2006 077627 
02/10/2006 077669 
02/10/2006 077679 
02/10/2006 077680 
0211 0 12006 077681 
0211012006 077688 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMDUNT 

CHKIOI PAGE 7 

AMOUNT 

164.71 
700.00 

'"'1 7' l L. t 't 

57.03 
35.58 
2.82 

22.45 

1,054.33 
0.00 

1,054.33 

.... 1 



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02/13/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

TYLER CO AIRPORT 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUtHIf ACCOUNT r~Ai'lE ITEi'l/REASOfi 

SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 2006 025-451-035 UTfLITIES 
SI1M HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 2006 025-451-035 unum:s 

-----------------------

iHRPORT f342683 
AIRPORT it3505-5 

DATE CHECK 

02/10/2006 0776713 
02110/2006 0776'18 

CHK101 PAGE 8 

AMOUNT 

20.33 
262.05 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 282.38 
TOTAL VOW CHECKS 0.00 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 282.38 



DATE 0210112006 TO 02113/2006 CHECKS CLAiMS LIST 

TYLER CO. ROD£/] ARENAfFAIRGRND 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR NAME IlCCIJUfH 11 ACCOUNT NAME I TEM IREAsm~ 

crn OF WOODVILLE 
SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC CO 
SAM HOUSTON ELECTRiC CD 
SAM HOUSTON ELECTRiC CO 
SAM HousrON ELECTRIC CO 

2006 026-451-035 UTILiTfES 
2006 026-451-035 UTILITIES 
2006 026-45HJ35 UTILITiES 
2006 026-451-035 UTILITIES 
2006 026-451-035 UTILI m:s 

------------~--------------------

RODHi 02030001 
refill #5598-8 
TCRA lf180752,8 
rCfill if140I)b-1 
TCRll ~:131357-b 

CHKI01 PAGE 9 

DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

02/10/2006 077664 1~-7 1:ICI ,j", , 

02/10/2006 077678 38.84 
v21l0/2006 077678 10.25 
1)2/i0/2006 077678 "0 "tc' l,i,e,", 

02/10/2006 077678 19.78 
------------

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 217.11 
TIJTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

------------
TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 217.11 



DATE 02/0112006 TO 02113/2006 

VENDOR NAME ACcaUNT If 

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ACCOUNT NAME 

LIBRARY FUrm 
ALL CHECKS 

r TEM/REASm~ 

B 

LEXlS-N£XIS 2006 036- lf92-050 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES CDA - DEC. - 11311N6 

CHK!OI PAGE 10 

DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

02/10/2006 077672 65.00 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 65.00 
iOTAl VOID CHECKS 0.00 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 65.00 



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02/13/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

T C COLLECTION CENTER H 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR f~AME ACCOUNT ff ACCOUNT NAME ITEMIREASON 

CYPRESS CREEK t~ATER 

ENTEPGY 
SHC 
SSC LONG DiSTANCE 

2006 03'/-4·51-035 UTILITIES 
2006 03'7-451-1)35 UTIliTIES 
2006 037-451-035 UTILITIES 
2006 037-451-035 UTILITIES 

TCCC -HATER USAGE 
COLLECTIUN WHERii5082 
COLLECTION CENTER 

. C1JLLECmm C£fHEfi 

OI\TE CHECK 

02 flO 12006 077666 
02!10!2()()6 077669 
02/10/2006 077679 
02110/2006 077681 

CHK101 PAGE 11 

AMOUNT 

27.50 
110.50 
21.63 
0.10 

TOTAL CHECKS WR I TTEN 159.75 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 159.75 



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02/13/2006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

COURTHOUSE·SEeURITV 
ALL CHECKS 

VENDOR NAME ACCOutn # ACeOutn f~AI'iE I TEli tREASON 

sse 2006 044-451-1):35 UHUTIES COURTHOUSE SECURITY 

CHKIOI PAGE 12 

DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

02/10/2006 077679 21.65 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 21.65 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 21.65 



Dil TE 02/1)1/2006 TO 02113/2006 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT If 

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

ACCOutn f~A/'IE 

RITA IKATRINA DISASTER RELIEF 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEM/REASON 

wOODVILLE iSfi 2006 048-451-0~·1 LOSS/SPO!UiGE OF SUPPUES PW 770 FOOl) lim 

DIlTE CHECK 

02/10/2006 077656 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

CHKI01 PASE 13 

AMOUNT 

14,368.18 
0.00 

14,36B.1B 



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 0211312006 CHECKS CLAIMS LIST 

VENDOR NAME 

PONY'S EXPRESS MART 
PONY'S EXPRESS MART 
PONY'S EXPRESS MART 
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
BRODKSHIHE BHOrHERS 
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
BROOKSHIHE BROTHERS 
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
BROOKSHIRE BROTHEfiS 
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
BRDOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 
BROOKSHIRE BHOTHERS 
BROOKSHlRE BROTHERS 
BROOI(SH I fiE BROTHERS 
BROOKSH iRE BROTHERS 
CITIZENS STATE BArUe 
OOMUT PALACE 
DOVER, BILL L 
nOVEH, BiLL L 
l.)OVEfi, BILL L 
DOVER~ BILL L 
DOVER, BILL L 
DOVER, BilL L 
DOVER, BiLL L 
FOOD BASKET 
FOOD BASKET 
FOOD BI\SKEl 
FOOD BASKET 
JERRY! S CHA !NSA14 
OKAY FOODS 
OKAY FOODS 
OleAY FOODS 
OKAY FOODS 
OleAr FOODS 
OKAY FOODS 
ROBERTS l ANNA 
5~IiH, DONALD E. 
wAL-MART STORE #288 
WAL-MART STORE #2B8 
WAl-MART STORE #288 
HAL-MARl STORE #288 
WAL-MART STORE ~288 
HAL -MART STURE 112BB 
WAl-MART STORE #288 
WAL-MART STORE ~288 
WAH1AR'f STOHE #288 
HAL-MAfiT STORE 1i2B8 
~JAL-MArH SiORE ~2a8 
\~EST M?\GNOL!t) DRiVE-IN 
WEST MAI3NOUA DHIVE-IN 
WEST MAI3MOliA DRIVE-IN 
~JEST F1AGNOU Ii DR I \IE -1 N 
WEST i'lilGNOlIA DRIVE-IN 

IICCOutH # ACCOUfH NAME 

C D Ii TRUST 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEM/REASON 

2!)!)6 049-492-005 REsrnUTW!'! MISC. EXPENSE. CORSI, .11111£S 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTiON MISe. EXPt:NSE· S!mH~ BILLY 
2/)06 049-492-1)05 RESTIlUlWN MiSC, EXPENSE: DILLARD! STEVE 
2006 049-492-005 HESTlTUTlUf~ MISC, EXPENSE GRAY, tllCHAEL 
2()0& 049-492-005 RESTITUlION MISe. EXPENSE MCMEIL, SARAH 
2006 0If9-492-005 RESlTfUTlUN MISC. EXPENSE SHiRO; SHIRLEY 
2006 049-/192-005 RESTiTUTWN fifSC. EXPENSE DICK£RSQtij, MIKE 
2006 049-492-005 RESrITUTlGN rllSe. EXPENSE HULSART, RICHARD 
2006 04·9·-4·92-005 REsrnumm MISC, EXPENSE REEVES, COURTNEY 
2006 049- ii·92-1}05 RESTlTUiIGN MISC. EXPENSE CLARK, CHARLES 
2006 ()49-4-92-0!)5 REST!WTION [me. EXPENSE HAFFORD, ASHLEY 
2006 049-492-1)05 RESTlTUTHlN MISe. EXPENSE TOLAR, JUSiIri 
2006 049-492-005 REST nUT iON MISe. EXPENSE STREET, FORREST 
2006 049-492-005 RESTiTUTION rlISe. EXPENSE. SELLS, KELU 
21)06 049-492-005 RESTiTUTION MISC. EXPENSE. LAFEVEiTE1 JOHN 
2006 049-492-{j05 RESTlTUTlflN MISe. EXPENSE CLARK l CHARLES 
2006 l)lf9-492-i)05 REsnwnON MISe. EXPENSE KIRKHOOii, STEPHMHE 
2006 048-492-005 RESTITUTION msc. EXPENSE RODEN, JEFF 
2006 049-492-005 RHmWTLON fmc. EXPENSE YOlJf~G, JEFF 
2006 049-492-005 HESTlTUnON MISC. EXPEf~SE PURSLEY, SAMUEL 
2006 049-4-92-(1)5 REST! TUTlON rHse. EXPENSE FORD l DARRYL 
(01)6 !)49~492-005 RESTITUTION MISe. EXPENSE WALLEr 1 AMBER 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPENSE: DAVIS, DELBERT 
2006 04.fi'-492-005 HESTITUTION MISC, £H'H~SE MOORE , SHAD 
200& 049-492-005 RESTiTUTlON MISC. EXPENSE, HENSON, jAt1ES 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION MiSt. EXPENSE CHIHSON, ASHLEY 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION fmc. EXPENSE ~!HrTEMIRE, DEBRA 
201)6 049-492-005 RESnTUTlm~ 11ISC. EXPENSE STREH ~ FORREST 
21)06 049-492-1)05 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPENSE Gi4NDV, ANGELA 
2006 049-492-1)05 HESTITUTlON MISC. EXPENSE WHEAT, JILL 
2006 049-492-1)05 REsrnunm~ MISC. EKPENSE BUR/iES, JESS 
2006 049-492-ij()5 RESTITUTION MISC, EXPENSE SELLS, KELLI 
2006 049-492-005 RESTlTUT ION M!Se. EXPENSE, EVANS, JENNIFER 
21)1)6 1)49-492-01)5 RESTITUTION MlSC. EXPENSE BROOM, DAVID 
2006 04·9-492-005 REST nUT ION NISC. Ei(PENSE, KIRKPATRICK, STEVEN 
2006 049-492-1)05 RESTITUrrON MISe, EXPENSE TOLAR, JUSTIN 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTiON MiSC, EXPENSE KUNZE, MICHAEL 
21)06 049-1192-005 REST! TUTION MISe. £Xr-Et~SE . CROCKEr, LEE 
2006 049-492-1)05 RESTlTUTWN faSC, E;{PEf~SE WHrTE, BARBARA 
2006 049-492-(1)5 RESrITUTIflfi MISC, DP£f~SE PHilLIPS, DAlVD 
(01)6 04·9-492-i}05 RESn"fUnDN MISC. EXPENSE HENDERSON, mml'l 
2006 049-1+92-005 RESTITUTION t-llSe. EXPENSE SHIRD, SHIRLEY 
2006 049-492-005 RESTI TUTlGN M ISC. EXPENSE· CilRS I 1 J?It-1ES 
2006 049-492-005 REST! Tun Uti. I'll 5e. EXPENSE PECORATE, CAROL YN 
21)06 049-492-005 RESTllUTION MISC. EXPENSE BURCH, ERICA 
2006 049-492-0()5 HES1'lTUHON MISe. EXfHSE GONSOLlN, SRES 
2006 049-'492-1)05 RESTITUnON MISC. EXPENSE NflRMAN, SM~DRA 
2006 049-492-1}05 HESTITUTlOtJ. MISC, EXPENSE ARD, HOBERT 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION [lISC, EXPENSE rELEFORD, CASSANDRA 
2006 049- lf92-005 R£STITUTlON MISe. DPENSE . GANDY) ANGEUi 
2006 r)l{·9-4·92-()i)5 RESTITUTION MiSC. EXPENSE THEDFORD, BERT 
2006 1J49-492-01};} RESiiTlJTlON MiSC. EXPEr~SE OGDEN, K'{LE 
2006 i)i{·9-492-0i)5 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPENSE RIBSB'1, JOHN 
2006 l)Ij9-492-005 RESTlTUnot.J MISC. EXPENSE JflHfJSON l CUURTNEY 
2006 049-492-i)1)5 RESTITUTION MISe. npH~SE CUiRK; CHARLES 

------------- ._--_._ .... __ .---_. __ ._ .. _ .. -. __ ._---

CHKIOI PAGE 14 

DATE CHECK AMOUNT 

02110/2006 077633 C'... 1""':) 
,.J;],;]", 

02/10/2006 0'17633 42.72 
0211012006 077633 279.48 
02110/2006 077634 85.84 
02110/2006 077634 W1.82 
02/10/200& 077634 58.29 
02/10/2(1)6 077634 50.00 
02/11) 1201)6 077634 130.80 
02/10/2006 077634 'S7ROO 
02110/2006 077634 175.90 
02110/200& 077634 65.00 
02110/2006 077634 285.00 
02liOf2006 077634 55.0f) 
02/10/2006 077634 101.87 
021l0/2r}06 077634 118.43 
02l1012006 077634 144.22 
0211012006 077634 40.31 
02110/2006 077636 475.00 
02110/2006 077637 5n.7i) 
02110/2006 077638 137.24 
02/10/2006 07763B 55.00 
02/1012006 077638 70.00 
02il()/2006 077638 B2.09 
02110/200b 077638 63.24 
02/10/2006 077638 74.38 
02/10/2006 077638 138.73 
02/1 i) 12006 077640 60.20 
02/10/200& 077640 6i.00 
02110/2006 077640 75.00 
0211012006 077640 69.42 
02/1012006 077641 943.75 
021i0/2006 077645 45.00 
02/10/2006 077645 50.39 
02/10/2006 077645 97.55 
0211012006 077645 135,00 
02/10/2006 077645 192.67 
02/10/2006 077645 132.65 
02/10/2006 077647 210,00 
02/W/2006 077649 H15.0!) 
02/10/2006 077654 45,76 
02/10/2006 077654 98.56 
02/10/2006 077654 60.31 
02/10/2006 077654 187.98 
02/10/2006 077654 165.59 
02110i2006 077654 60.00 
02ii0/20i)6 077654 110.94 
02/10/2006 077651f 5" 7' O •• Q 

02/10l2006 077654 84,07 
02/10/2006 077654 448,99 
02110/2006 077654 S(),23 
0211012006 077655 78.83 
02110/2006 077t.55 75;00 
02/10/200& 077655 235.()0 
02/10/2006 077655' 132.71 
02/10/2006 077655 15~L20 



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02/13/2006 

VENDOR NAME 

~!EST MAGtiOLI Ii DImE - I N 
MEST MAG1WLIA DRIVE-IN 
WESr MAGNOLIA DRIVE-iN 

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME 

C D A TRUST 
ALL CHECKS 

fTOllREASON 

2006 049-4S'2-005 RESrnUTlDNf1ISC. HPENSE HERRERA~ STEPHMnE 
2006 049-492-i)OS RESTITUTION iHSC. EXPENSE DOllINS, IHLUAM 
2006 049-492-005 RESTITUTION FiiSC. EY.PENSE HARDY, CINDY 

DATE CHECK 

02!1 0/2006 077655 
02/10/2006 077655 
02/10/2006 077655 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

CHKIOI PAGE 15 

AMOUNT 

42.98 
"':1::; (,~ 
",~~.'"J 

68.42 

7,893.20 
0.00 

7,893.20 

I 
) 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I , 
I 



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02/13/2006 CHECKS CLAfMS;LfST 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUMT Ii ACCOUNT fJlU1£ 

TEU)S DEPARTMENT OF CfWHN 2006 053-451-1)49 REFUND Hi sum 
SBC LONG DISTANCE 200b 053-451-1)09 UiILiTI£S 
VERIZ0N WIRELESS 2006 053-[137-010 iJrrUTLES 

ADULT PROBATION 
ALL CHECKS 

ITEM/REASON 

REFUND DUE TO CJAD 
ADULT FRflBATWN 
CSCli - 409 429 0805 

DATE CHECK 

02/03/2006 077625 
02/1012006 077681 
02/10/2006 077690 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 

CHK101 PASE 16 

AMOUNT 

2,194.86 
12.92 
58.00 

2,265.78 
0.00 

2,265.78 



ilATE (2/01121)06 m 02/13/2006 ': 
CHECKS CUW1S'LIST 

VENDOR NAME 

SSC LONG DISTANCE 
VERIZDN. ~IIRELESS 

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME 

JUVnHLE PROBATION 
ALL CHECKS 

I rEM IREASDt~ 

2006 054-437-009 TELEPHOf~E-COImutmY caRREC JUVENILE PfWBM ION 
2006 054-437-009 TELEPHONE-COMMUNITY COfiREC TelP - 409 429 0372 

DATE CHECK 

02110/2006 077681 

02110/2(1)6 077690 

CHKI01 PAGE 17 

AMOUfH 

2" I. "'It: 
'ta {,J 

178.42 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 203.17 
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00 

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 203.17 

t 



DATE 02/01/2006 TO 02/13/2006 

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT It 

CHECKS CUW1S :LIST 

ACCOUNT NAME 

TOTAL ALL '~CHECKS 
ALL CHECKS 

I TEM IREASQt~ 

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 
TOTAL CHECKS VOIDED 

: GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT 

DATE CHECK 

CHKI01 PASE 18 

AMOUNT 

429,809.62 
35.00 

429,774.b2 



TERRY ALLEN EARL B. STOVER, III 
District Judge Chief Probation Officer 

MONTED. LAWLIS 
District Judge TYLER COUNTY:JUVENILE 

PROBATION DEPARTMENT 
TONYA SHEFFIELD 

Juvenile Probation Officer 

JEROME P. OWENS, JR. 
County Judge 100 West Bluff - RQom 108 

Woodville, Texas 75979 
(409) 283-2503 

KATHY HARRIS 
Secretary 

WVENILE PROBATION REPORT ---January 2006 

BEGINNING NUMBER OF JUVENILES' 

NEW CASES TIllS MONTH 

TERMINATIONS 

TOTAL NUMBER ON PROBATION 

CRISIS INTERVENTION 

INTENSIVE SUPERVISION 

TCOMI SUPERVISION 

CONDITIONAL RELEASE 

. ReSpectfuun:d, 
t~ 

12 

4 

2 

14 

3 

o 

4 

o 

, Chief Juvenile Probation Officer 

*Probation fees and Restitution collected for the month of January: 

Probation fees 
Restitution (victim) fees 
Restitution (detention) fees 
Reimbursement for treatment 

$ 109.00 
$ 222.60 
$1,101.00 
$ 0.00 
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MONTHLY COMMUNITY SUPERVISION AND CORRECTIONS REPORT 
:: 

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE 
.COMMUNITY JU~TICE ASSISTAN~E DIVISION 

county : TYLER Report Month-Y~ar : 01-06 

1. 

i". 

END OF MONTH SUPERVISION STATUS 

A. Adul ts Receiving DIRECT Supervision 
1. Levell (CSCD Defined) 
2. Level 2 (Maximum Case Classification) 
3. Level 3 (Medium Case Classification) 
4.- Level 4 (Minimum Case Classification) 
5. Residential 

-
B. Adults on INDIRECT status 

1. Intrastate Transfers (out) 
a. Transfers Out of CSCD 
b~ Transfers within CSCD 

2. Interstate Transfers (out) 
3. Absconders/Fugitives 

a. New to Absconder/Fugitive Status 
4. Report by Mail 
5. Inactive Indirects Due to Incarceration 

a. Sentenced to County Jail 
b. Sentenced'to TDCJ-ID 
c. Serving Time in Substance Abuse; 

Felony Punishment Facility (SAFPF) 
d. Sentenced to State Jail 

6. Other Indirect 

C. Pretrial S~rvices 
1. Pretrial Supervision (court-approved) 
2. Pretrial Diversion 

D. Civil Probation· 

II. MONTnLY ACTIVITY 

A. Community Supervision Placements 

Page 2 

1. Original Community Supervision 
Placemehts 
a. Adjudicated Community Supervision 
b. Deferred Adjudication 
c. Return From: 

1) Shock Incarceration 
2) State Boot Camp 

2. Subsequent Supervision Placements Within 
the CSCD 

02/01/06 08:20AM 

. FEL MISD TOTAL 

220 

33 
100 

87 

142 
63 
63 

8 
5 

2 

2 

64 

1 

1 

6 
3 
3 

98 

9 
81 

8 

137 
34 
34 

16 

87 

4 

'4 

8 
6 
2 

318 

42 
181 

95 

279 
97 
97 

8 
21 

2 

2 

151 

5 

5 

32 

14 
9 
5 

j 

TIME II "1'.Sq~~i 
NO._-- I 

I 
FEB '0 9 2006 I 

DONECE GREGORY, COUNTY CLERK 
TYLER COUNTY, TEXAS 

6y £-' . ":m%:z'Onmflr:rnn;m :m: ,-



MONTHLY COMMUNITY SUPERVISION ~ CORRECTIONS REPORT 

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE . , 
COMMUNITY JUSTICE ASSISTANqE DIVISION 

county : TYLER Report Month-Year 01-06 

II. Monthly lI,-otivi ty (Cont' d) 
A. Commurdty Supervision Plaoements (Cont~d) 

3. Transferred in for Supervision 
4. Deferred to Adjudicated Status 
5. Pretrial Services Placements 

a. Pretrial Supervision (court-approved) 
b. Pretrial Diversion ' 

B. COMMmUTY SUPltRVISION SUBTRACTIONS 

1. Supervision Terminations 
a. Early Termination 
b. Expired Term of Community 

Supervision 
c. Revoked to County Jail 
d. Revoked to State Jail 
e. Revoked to TDCJ 

1) Institutional Division 
2) State Boot Camp 

f. Other Revocations 

4 

10 

4 

2 
2 

2 

16 

8 
2 

6 

26 

12 
2 

2 
2 

g. Administrative Closures 4 5 9 
1) Return of Courtesy supervision. 
2) Other Administrative Closures; 

h. Deaths 
i. Pretrial Terminations 

2. Reasons for Revocation 
a. New Offense Conviction 
b. Subsequent Arrest/Offense Alleged in 

MTR 
c. Other 

C. Pres,entenoe Inves tigations Completed 

(TDCJ-CJAD-approved format) 

3 4 ---7 

~=-_1 ----1 -= ___ 2 

1 1 

2 2 4 
1 1 2 

1 1 2 

8 8 
Claimed 

III. TOTAL NUMBER OF PAID CSCD STAFF WITHIN COUNTY 

A. 
B. 
C. 
D. 

Number of Paid CSOs Employed Full-Time' within County 
Nurnber of Paid CSOs Employed Part-Time within county 
Number of Paid Non-CSOs Employed Full-'Time wi thin County 
Number of Paid Non""'CSOs Employed Part"':'Time 'within County 

7 

4 

3 

CERTIFICATION: . / : / 

Signature of CSCD Director: ____ ~~~~'~~~~~~~~. ~~~! ~.~~~~~~ ______ ~ 
~~L Signature of District Judge: 

-----------------~-------------

DATE:-# 

DATE:~ 
Page 3 02/01/06 08:20AM 



County TYLER 

MONTHLY COMMUNITY SUPERVISION ~ CORRECTIONS REPORT 

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRLMINAL JUSTICE 
COMMUNITY JUSTICE ASSISTANCE DIVISION 

STATE JAIL FELONS SUPPLEME~TAL REPORT 

Report Month-Year 

I. END OF MONTH SUPERVISION STATUS 
A. State Jail Felons Receiving DIRECT Su~ervision 
B. State Jail Felons on INDIRECT Status . 

1. Intrastate transfers (out) 
2. Absconders/Fugitives 

C. Incarcerated in state Jail 
1. As an Initial Condition of Community Supervision 
2. As a Modification of Community Sup$rvision 

D. Incarcerated in County Jail 
E. Incarcerated in a Substance Abuse Fe19ny Punis~ent 

Facility (SAFPF) 

II. MONTHLY ACTIVITY 
A. Original Community Supervision Placem~nts 

1. Community Supervision Placements Direct from the Courts 
a. Number that Received Up-Front state Jail Time 

as an Initial Condition of Commvnity Supervision 
b. Number that Received post-sentepcing (disposition) 

Up-Front County Jail Time as an~ Initial Condition 
of Community Supervision. ' 

2. Return from Shock Incarceration 
B. Community Supervision Subtractions 

(Supervision Terminations) 
C. Modifications of Community Supervisiort to State Jail 

Page 4 02/01/06 08:20AM 

01-06 

90 
52 

20 
1 

1 

3 

6 



MONTHL Y COMMUNITY SUPERVISION A.ND CORRECTIONS REPORT 

CSCD: ___ T~y_l_e_r __ C_o_u_n~t~y ____ ~ ___ 

(Specify cbief county) 
R~:port MontblYear: _0,;;......1_-..:,0...;6 ___ -..:...--

RESIDENTIAL F ACILITIESMO,NTHL Y ACTIVITY 

" 

I 

~! 

Facility Facility CJAD Felons \ Misdemeanants 
Category Type Des. ; 

BOM ADD DIj:L EOM BOM Ai>D DEL EOM 
, 

" 

PROGRAMS AND INTERVENTIONS MONTHLY ACTIVITY 

Program or Felons 
Intervention Type 

, 

BOM -- Beginning of month count 
ADD -- Additions during the month 
DEL -- Deletions during the month 

BOM ADD 

/ 

Monthly Community Supervision and Corrections Report 
[FC#059 ENCLOSURE D.OOC] 

DEL; , EOM BOM 

" 
, 

Misdemeanants 

ADD DEL EOM 

October 2000 
Page 3 of 3 

. . , 



Crew CSO No 
3847 
11 
6 
7 

Grand Total-> 

Name 
HOURS TRANSFERRED IN 
TYLER COUNTY 

CSR HOURS WORKED REPORT 

From 01/01/06 To": 01/31/06 
For All Agehcies 

Transaction Typ~ WORKED 
Selection Da~e ALL 

ALL i:' 

Total Hours 

TYLER COUNTY AGING SERVICE 
TYLER COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 

142.50 
36.00 
20.50 

240.00 

439.00 

Total Work Crew Hours -> 
Total Non-Work Crew Hours 

0.00 
439.00 

Page 1 02/07/06 04:06PM 



'" I 
, 

! 
I 

BRYAN WEATHERFORD 
TYLER COUNTY 

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 
MONTHLY REPORT FOR THE MONTH •. OF JANUARY, 2006 

RECEIPTS: 
TOTAL MONTHLY DEPOSIT $13421,00 
BREAK-DOWN OF RECEIPTS 

COUNTY SHARE OF FINES $ 4790.00 
CIVIL FEES 95.00 
DSC FEES 280.00 
MISC. -0-

TOTAL OF THOSE LISTED ABOVE FOR GENERAL FUND 

PAGE -1-
PRECINCT #1 

$ 5165.00 

OMNI BASE FTA PROGRAM - FTLA $ 60.00 
CHILD SEAT BELT - CBELT 30.00 
PARKS & WILDLIFE - P&W -0-
JUDICIAL & COURT PERSONNEL TRAINING - JCPT (&CPT) 6.36 
LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER'S STANDARDS & EDUCATION - LEOSE&CE -0-

-----'--
LAW ENFORCEMENT MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE - LEMI -0-
LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER'S ADMINISTRATIVE - LEOA -0-
CRIMINAL JUSTICE PLANNING - CVC 40.73 
CRIMINAL JUSTICE PLANNING - CJP -0-
JURY REIMBURSEMENT FEE - JRF 296.00 
COMPREHENSIVE REHABILITATION - CR -0-
GENERAL REVENUE - GR -0-
CHILD SAFETY-CS; OR BAT - (CS) -0-
TRAFFIC - TFC 267.55 
ARREST FEE #1; S/0-$30.00 STATE $446.91 476.91 
ARREST FEE #2; S/O $-0- STATE $-0- -0-
CONSOLIDATED COURT COST - CCC 3802.09 
JUVENILE CRIME & DELINQUENCY - JCD 1.09 
FUGITIVE APPREHENSION - FA 10 ~ 91 
COURTHOUSE SECURITY - CHS 378.55 
TRAFFIC LAW FAILURE TO APPEAR - TLFTA 
TIME PAYMENT - TP 
SFF - INDIGENT LEGAL STATE FEE FOR CIVIL 
CORRECTIONAL MANAGEMT INSTI. OF TX - CMIT 

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND - JPTEC 

SEAT BELT 
STATE TRAFFIC FEE - STF 

NO CASES DISPOSED OF 1 NO OF INQUES~ 

-0-
61. 00 
14.00 
1.08 

368.73 

129.00 
2312.00 

13421.00 

NO JUVENILE WARNINGS 1 
STATEMENTS 1 

DETENTION HEARINGS 0 
NO CRIMINAL CASES FILED 113 FTA SCHOO~ 0 
CRIMINAL JUSTICE CASES FILED 15 PAR CONT-NON 0 
CIVIL CASES FILED 4 SMALL CLAIMS CASES FILED 2 

-----=-'='--FED CASES FILED 1 STATUARY WARNINGS 33 D/L SUPENSION 
FELONY WARRANTS 

o 
EMERGENCY MENTAL 2 CLASS C WARRANTS 0 8 ---

pfJij #1 

TYLER COUNTY 



County Funds Collected 

State Comptroller Fees Collected 

Trust Account 

Now Account Interest Earned 

Total Amount Reported 

State Comptroller Fees 
Judicial Fund· Salary 
State Birth Certificate Fees 
State Children's Trust 
Basic Civil Legal Service Fees/Indigents 
Judicial Education Fees 
Compensation to Victims of Crime (CVC) 
State Arrest Fees 
Partial Payment Plan 
Fugitive Apprehension 
Consolidated Court Cost 
Juvenile Crime Delinquency 
Correctional Management Institute 
Emergency Medcial Trauma 

Total 

County Funds Collected 

Fees in Lieu of Community Service 
County Clerk Fees 
County Clerk Fines 
Probate judicial Education Fees 
Clerk Records Archive Fee 
Clerk Records Management Fees 
Civil Law Library Fees 
Probate Law Library Fees 
Courthouse Security Fees 
Courthouse Records Management 

Total 

Check to County Treasurer 
Check to Trust Account 

Total Checks Written 

Doncce Gregory, Tyler County Clerk 

January, 2006 

$ 57,463.42 

$ 2,569.95 

$ 1,561.43 

$ 20.51 

$ 61,615.31 

$ 785.00 
$ 88.20 
$ 170.50 
$ 80.00 
$ 18.00 
$ 457.00 
$ 50.00 
$ 205.00 
$ 50.00 
$ 611.50 
$ 4.75 
$ 5.00 
$ 45.00 

$ 2,569.95 

$ 1,160.00 
$ 40,887.67 
$ 6,523.75 
$ 70.00 
$ 3,520.00 
$ 3,737.00 
$ 40.00 
$ 300.00 
$ 829.00 
$ 396.00 

$ 57,463.42 

$ 60,053.88 
$ 1,561.43 

$ 61,615.31 



, 

EXTENSION ACTIVITY REPORT J:9 POUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT 

Miles traveled: 367 
Selected major activities since last report .. . 
-Two SOCC task force meetings to plan 2006 a~tivities with juvenile offenders. 
-Conference meeting with Environmental Director for the Alabama/Coushatta Indian 
Reservation. 
-2005 Performance Appraisal. . 
-Attended CRCG (County Resource CoordinatiQn Group) meeting. 
-Presented program "Weeding through the Fac~ and Fiction about Herbal Medicine" to 
the Beech Creek and Colmesneil Extension Education Clubs. 

-Presented "Food Safety for Quantity Cooks" for employees of the Alabama/Coushatta 
Indian Reservation. 15 attended. 
-Attended Woodville 4-H meeting. 
-Met with Tyler County Commissioners Court to: present 2005 Annual Program Report. 
-Met with 4-H Council and Adult Leaders Association. 
-Conducted three food and nutrition workshops:for SOCC program. 
-Attended Adult Protective Services Board meeting. 
-Assisted with Diabetes Awareness seminar con:ducted at the Woodville Women's Clinic. 
Presented Diabetes and Exercise. 

-Attended Family Violence Community Accountability Task Force. 
-Conducted interview practice for District 4-H F90d Show. 
-Presented senior citizens program "4 CIS of Fc:i;od Safety". Distributed 100 publications 
through Meals on Wheels program. ., 

-Assisted two 4-H leaders with planning 4-H clo~hing project. 
-Distributed 200 program flyers announcing DoiWell Be Well with Diabetes. 
-three news articles to media . 
-four Do Well Be Well Coalition contacts. 
-ten contacts concerning "Rita". 
-twelve 4-H and FCS program office/home visi~ 
-100 office contacts 
-111 phone calls 
-two office conferences 

Planned Activities for next month-February : 
-Do Well Be Well with Diabetes classes- February 2,9, 16,23 
-District 4-H Food Show - February 4 
-E.E. Council - February 6 
-CRCG - February 7 
-sace -February 7, 28 
-"Hooray for Handwashing" at Woodville Intermediate - February 8 
-Woodville 4-H meeting - February 9 ' 
-Parenting,classes- February 14 
-District Child Care Conference ~February 18 
-TTVN-BLT training - February 21 
-FCS committee meeting 
-4-H Fashion Show - February 24 

~~ 
County Extension Agent - FCS 

Tyler County 
January, 2006 



TEXAS COOPERATIVE EXTENSION 
The Texas A&M Uni~ersity System 

MONTHLY SCHEDU~E OF TRAVEL 

1 

Name Sherry Gardner 'Title_..:::C=o=un~ty",--=E=xt=e.:.:.:ns=io::.:n~AJ~g~e~n=t _-.:.....FC=S_ 
County Tyler 'Month---,J=a=n=u=a~ry~, ..=2.:.,00=6:::....-____ _ 

Date Scope and description of official trav~1 Miles no.&amt no.&amt 
traveled meals lodging 

1/4/06 Woodville vic and ret. Distribute DWBW fly~rs. 20 
128,300-128,320 

1/5 Woodville to Alabama/Coushatta Indian 
: 

40 
Reservation. (Extension Vehicle) 

1/9 Woodville vic and ret. Home/office visits. 16 
128,450-128,466 

1/10 Woodville to Colmesneil vic and ret. E.E. Club 30 
program. 128,477-128,507 

,; 

1/11 Woodville to Indian Reservation vic and ret. ' 40 
Present program. 128,520-128,560 

, 

1/12 Woodville vic and ret. Woodville 4-H Club. ' 10 
128,572-128,582 

1/13 Woodville vic and ret. Commissioners Court 8 
meeting and SOCC task force meeting. 128:,592-
129,000 

1/16 Woodville vic and ret. 4-H Council meeting., 10 
129,260-129,270 

1/17 Woodville vic and ret. Program preparation 'and 10 
attend APS board meeting. 129,300-129,319 

1/18 Woodville to Spurger vic and ret. E.E. Club 60 
program. 129,320-129,380 

1/19 Woodville vic and ret. Diabetes Program and 12 
Family Violence Task force meeting. 129,3~0- " 

129,402 ; 

'; 

1/23 Woodville vic and ret. Office management. : 6 
129,604-129,610 

1/25 Woodville to Colmesneil vic and ret. Home visits. 41 
and DWBW coalition contacts. 129,626-129:,667 

1127 Woodville vic and ret. Media contacts. 129;1680- 10 
129,690 

1/28 Woodville vic and ret. Deliver Fashion Show 14 
project materials to Spurger 4-H leader. 129,700-
129,714 ,I 

1/31 Woodville to Colmesneil vic and ret. Home visit. 40 
129,815-129,855 

II 



. -

, 

, 

; 

Total 367 

Other expenses in field: (list) 

I hereby certify this is a true and correct report of travel (mileage) and other expenses incurred by me in 
performance of my official duties for the month shown. . 

2 

Date: January. 2006 Signed:+~""'&'-IL..l!!.£.:UlFf4""--.JoLI"-=-~J'--__________ _ 



Tyler 

'I 
MONTHLYSCHED~EOFTRAVEL 

'i 
" 

Name Lance S~amans Titl~ CEA Ag/NR 

Month January 2006 

" 

Date Scope and Description of Travel " Miles Traveled 

1-3 Warren- Clip 4-H Heifer Project 
I 

28.0 

1-10 Chester - 4-H Dairy Judging Practice ., 32.0 

1-13 Corrigan - Beef Cattle Alliance Meeting 60.0 

1-17 Overtol"'! • Judge 05 Consumer Decision Making Cont~st 269.0 

19-23 Fort Worth - Junior Breeding Heifer Show 
! 660.0 

25-29 Fort Worth - Open Breeding Heifer Show 666.0 

? .1 

'i " 

"t 

I, 

, 
i; 

., 
" 

-, 
'r 

$1,715.00 Grand Total of Mileage Meals and Lodging Columns 

County Extension Office 

Amount 
Meals Lodging 

300.84 

300.84 

$0.00 $601.68 

Other expenses in field (list) __________ --'--___ --'--" ____________ _ 

, 

I hereby certify this is a true and correct report of travel (mi1~age) and other expenses incurred by me in 
performance of my official duties for the month shown,' ~ 

Date January 31 2006 Signed ':_(/):......-----:.OtOvn_-=-CL~'_""~~·~.....:~""''__L!.~J...!!I ____ _ 

Agiculture end Natural Res::lurces· Family end Conwmer &::iences~ 4-H rod Youth Development· Community Development 

Extenson programs ffirve people of all ages regardles:; of g)cioeconomic level, race, color, !EX, religion, disability or national origin. 
The TexasA& M Universty S/sem, U.S Department of Agriculture, ,and the County Commis:ionersCourtsof Texas Cooperating. 



_T_y_le_r ____________________ Coun~ 

MONTHL Y REPORT TO COW:MISSIONER'S COURT 

Month: January Name: Lance Seamans Title CEA AQ/NR 

This Month: 

4 Hosted the Hurricane RITA Forestry meeting at the county.;extension office 
5 Held dairy judging practice at Chester High School for 4-Hpairy judging teams 
10 Held dairy judging practice at Chester High School for 4-H ~airy judging teams 
12 Held dairy judging practice at Chester High School for 4-H dairy judging teams 
16 Held the 4-H adults leaders meeting at the Tyler County EXtension Office 
17 Judged the District 5 Consumer Decision Making Contest i(l Overton 
19/23 Attended the Fort Worth Livestock Show with 4-H membe~ exhibiting Livestock 
25/29 Attended the Fort Worth Livestock Show with 4-H member! exhibiting Livestock 

CONTACTS: Phone:52 Office Visits: 12 Site Visits:2 

Next Month: 

Feburary 

4 Attended the Fort Worth Livestock Show with 4-H members participating in the Horse Judging Contest 
5 Attended the Fort Worth Livestock Show with two 4-H member competiting in the calf scramble 
9 Attending the San Antonio Livestock Exposition with 4-H members participating in the Horse Judging Contest 
13 Attending the District 5 Beef Cattle Alliance Meeting to be h~ld in Nacogdoches 
14 Attending the San Antonio Livestock show with 4-H memberiparticipating in the calf scramble 
27 Attending the Urban Forestry Program to be held in Lufkin ,; 

2/3/2006 
. Signature Date 

CEAAQ/NR 
Title 

Agriculture and Natural Re9:>urces o Family and Conrumer S::iences o 1-H and Youth Development· Community Development 

Extenson programs serve people of all ages regardles30f s:>cioeconomiclevel, race, color, ffiX, religion, disability or national origin. 
The Texas A& M U niversty ~gem, U. S Department of Agriculture, and the County Commis::ioners Courts of Texas Cooperating. 

\ 



ACCUUNT NAME 

20Gb GENERAL FUND 
TREASUHER'S CHECKING 
TYLER CO CDLl CTR SPEC TRUST 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 AOVALOREI1 TlUES CLE!lHlfIG 
TREASURER'S CHECKlNG 

FUND rorALs 

BEGINNiNG 

827;T39.38 

____ £~g!.Ii!!.g~ 
202;149.85 

CASH 
RECEIPTS 

:""7 '1')2 "8 /i,j ,b .J 

, 1.15 ----:-----------
':837 1M3. 93 

CASH 
D I SBURSEt1ENTS 

432,238,43-

----------_.!.QQ 
432,238.43-

202 74S'.85-_______ .1. _____ _ 

20;:\ 749.85-

HI .] ANUAf(\' 

ENDiNG 
CASH BALANCE 

1,233, W3. 73 
______ g!.g~§.!.Zy 

1,235,352,52 

GEU03 PAGE 



DAlE 02/09/2006 i)'1;32~58 CUMBWED SiMEMEfH OF CASH ilECEIPfS AN!) DISBURSEfiEfm FROM JMW?)fl\' 

f\f':COUfH NAME 

2006 C D A·FORF£HURE 
TREASURER'S CHEC!(! N6 

FUND TOUlLS 

2006 SHERIFF FORFEIlURE 
TREASURER'S CHECK! 1'16 

FUt~D TOTALS 

2006 DISTRICT CLERK RMP 
TREASURH:' S CHECIU N6 

FUND rDTALS 

2006 TEMPLE FOUND/ARE YOU 0 K GRANT 
TREASURER'S CHECKHJB 

FUND TOTALS 

2(1)6 LIBRARY FUND B 
rREASURER'S CHECKING 

Fut~D TOTALS 

21)06 T J' COLLECTION CErmR B " 
TREASUHEH'S CHECKING 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 VIOLENCE ASA lNSTHOMEN SPEC pi? -, 
\JAW SPEC PROSECUTOR - ~:085-225 

TREASURER'S CHECKING 
FUND TOTALS 

201)6 Cf-~I ME VICTH1S ABST COORD TEAM 
CIJA COORD TEMi - lf085-423 
TREASURER'S CHECKlNB 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 ON-SITE SEWER PROJECT FUND 
FNS CHECKiNG ~OB5-886 
TREASURER I S CHECKING 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 PEACE OFFICER SERVICE FEES 
TREASURER'S CHECKiNG 

FUND HlTALS 

2006 NO FUND RECORD 
TREASURER! S eNECK I N!3 

FUND roTALS 

2006 JAIL !/ffERE5T 6: SINKING 
BANK ACCI 1076-9191 lIS JAIL 
CASH 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 COUF.~THOIJSE SECURITY 
CASH 

FUND roYALS 

201)6 CQUNTY-RMP 

._--------------_._ ... 

BEGltmIw3 
CASH BAUINCE 

______ ~!.£~O·i~ 
3~651),48 

2 761.26 -------!.------
2,761.26 

------~!.~!Q!.££ 
8~590.b6 

________ IlhgZ 
716.87 

3.01 

-----------!.QQ 
3.0! 

3.59 

-----------!.Q~ 
3.59 

,1)0 

----------_.!QQ 
.00 

----------!.QQ 
.00 

35,058.66 
------_____ .:.22 

35,058.66 

_____ ZhgE!.~! 
74~297~51 

CASH 
RECEIPTS 

_________ gg!.!l 
28.41 

---'7-----H!.~! 
14,84 

661.,16 ----:'----------
661.16 

___ -'_1Q!.IZ~!.g 
30,773.16 

2,09 
I; .00 --------------

2,09 

3.48 
___ -' _______ !.22 

:, 
3.48 

.00 

----------_.!QQ 
, .00 

16'7,21 

-----------.:.QQ 
167.21 

577,63 

CIISH 
D I SBURSEfiErHS 

----------!.QQ 
.00 

-----------!.QQ 
.00 

___________ !.oo 
.00 

.00 --------------
,1)0 

_____ hlEQ!.QQ-
1~870,1)0-

_~ ___ t~!.1~7.!.1~-
15,339.33-

.00 

----------_!.QQ 
.00 

,Of) 

-----------.:.QQ 
.00 

,01) 
___________ .:.2Q 

,OJ) 

________ ~~().!L-
900.11-

-----------!.QQ 
,Of) 

.00 

-----------.:.QQ 
• Of} 

________ ~~hf~-
386.28-

.00 

TO .JA1WARY 

ENDING 
CASH BALANCE 

It 759.55 _______ 1.. _____ _ 

4,759.55 

______ ~I..~~O.9Z 
51940.97 

______ £!.ZZh!Q 
2!776.10 

______ Zl.~~h§g 
7,381.82 

_____ lh!~Q!.ZQ 
16,150.70 

5.10 

-----------!.~Q 
5.10 

7,07 

-----------.:.QQ 
7.07 

.00 

-----------.!QQ 
.00 

-----------!.QQ 
-_(jO 

35,225.8'1 

-----------.:.QQ 
35 1225.87 

75 424.65 _______ 1. _____ _ 

75 1424.65 

6ELl03 PAGE 2 



[HUE i)2!09/200b 09;32:58 CUMBINEli STATEMENT OF C?\SH RECEIPTS mJD fllSBURSEMHHS FHOM JANiJAHY 

ACCOUNT NAME 
FUND TOTALS 

2M6 CR lflE STOPPERS 
Cf~SH 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 COUNlV-IHDE RIGHT-uHII-iY FUtmS 
CASH 

FUN!! iOTALS 

2006 RnA IKATRIWi DISASTER [(EUEF 
TREflSUHER ! S CHECI;: I NS 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 C D A TRUST 
CASH 

FUN!! TOTALS 

2006 C D A FEES 
CASH 

FUN!! TOTALS 

2006 CDA STAlE APPROPR liH lONS FUND 
THEASUHER'S CHECK I WB 

FUND fOTAlS 

2006 ~ILTERNATE DiSPUTE RESOLUTION 
TREASURER I SCHECK 1 NS 

FutiO TOTALS 

2006 ADULT:PROBATION 
TREASURER'S CHECKING 

FUN!! TO'fALS 

2006 JUVENILE PfWB?iTrDN 
CASH 

FUND TOHlLS 

2006 STATE-CRIM JUSTICE PLANNING 
CASH 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 STAT£-~JU[)iW\L EDUCAWJN 
CASH 

FUfID TOTALS 

2006 STATE-LEGGE 
CASH 

FUfm TOTALS 

2006 SiIHE...:JUVENiLE DIVERSION 
CASH 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 STATE-eve 
GASH 

FUfID TOTALS 

BEG l!'ml riB 
__ ka§~_~abB~~g 

41,050.81 

__________ i!.~L 
4.01 

____ ll~!.lgf!.f£-
195~lB2,28-

1,751.36 

CASH 
, RECEIPTS --"':',-----------

__ -' ________ !.Ql 
.01 

-----------!.QQ 
,00 

-----------!.~Q ,00 

___________ !.QQ ___ ~_~L!.£Q~!.Qg 
,00 31,803.02 

CASH 
_Qlg~YB§~tlg~I§ 

.00 

----------~!.~~-
3,60-

-----------!.QQ 
.00 

_E!.£~£!.~2!i!.Q2-
14,868,698,1}7-

-----------!.QQ 
,00 

_________ 2~!.26-

93.26-

----------_!.QQ 
.1)0 

___________ 1.QQ ___________ 1.Q1 ___________ 1.QQ 
.00 .Of) .01) 

____ Li~!.lil!.il __ ~ __ Li1.£££1.lf 
145,743.41 14,866.72 

_____ 11.:.£2£1.12- ___ ~_£l!.£i£!.£Q 
49,878.37- ,63 ,846.bO 

_____ fh~2hE-
26,571. 14-

_____ fhQ2h£l-
21 ;(j94 .83-

_________ ~i1.£! _________ fg!.!! _________ Z~1.~Q-
~.M ~." ~.w-

__________ ~l~- ___________ 1.QQ ___________ !.OO 

.36- .00 .1)0 

-----------!.QQ --~-------1.QQ ___________ !.QQ 
.00 .00 .00 

TO .] IWUARY GELI03 PAGE 

ErIDING 
__ ~B§tl_~Bba~~~ 

41 ;628.44 

-----------:..!g 
.42 

5 258.26 -------!.------
5,258.26 

____ l£i!.~Q~!.Ql-
164,303.63-

_____ lh~Q1!.Q£ 
31,803.02 

-----------!.QQ 
.00 

134 038.99 -------!.------
134, (138.99 

______ hl££!.£Q-
7,126.60-

________ Ez.:..H 
179.61 

___________ !.l£-
.36-

-----------!.QQ 
.00 

________ £ihQ!i 
646.68 

3 



DATE 0211)9/2006 09; 32; 58 CUMBrNED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEiPTS AN'n DrSBURSEHEfHS FRUii JANU~IRY 

ACCOUNT NAME 

2006 SrATE~OCLF lt~SURANCE 

[115K ' 
FUNu TfJTALS 

2006 STATE,-DPS ARREST FEE 
CASH, 

Fmm TOTALS 

2006 STinE-COMP REHABlLiTAT'N 
CASH' 

FUND TOTALS 

21)06 STATf-GENERAL REVENUE 
CASH 

FUNli TOTALS 

2006 STATt-"LAl~ Er~FORCEMENT MGr 
CASH' 

FUrm TOTALS 

2006 STAff-BREATH ALCOHOL TEsr 
CASH' 

FU~D TOTALS 

2006 STATE-LEOA 
CASH 

FUND TOTrllS 

2006 SlATE-TLFiA 
CASH 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 STATE-miE PAYMENT 
CASH 

FUND TOTALS 

21)06 STAit-FUG!T!VE APPREHENSiON 
CASH 

FUND TOT{~LS 

2006 STATE-CONSDL!DATED COURT COSTS 
CASH 

FUW) TOTALS 

2006 STATE-JUVENILE CRIME 8: OEUNQ 
CASH 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 TYLER COUNTY SEACH 8: RESCUE 
iREA,SURER'S CHwn NG 

FUNi! TOTALS 

cOOb JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 
TREA5UHER'S CHECKING 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 iFS 'COMMUNfCiHWNS 6RMIT 
TRU\SUHER 'S CHECi~: I riG 

BEGINNING 
CASH BALANCE 

" 

CASH 
RECEiPTS 

-----------~QQ -----------~QQ 
,00 .00 

CASH 
DISBURSEMENTS 

-----------.:.QQ 
.00 

-----------.:.QQ --~--------.:.QQ -----------~QQ 
.00 .00 .00 

__________ h§.i -----------~QQ 
1.04 .00 

-----------~QQ --i---------~QQ 
.00 .00 

-----------~QQ -----------.:.QQ 
.00 " .00 

__________ 5.01 -~---------!.Qg 
5,01 ,02 

'1M "'0 _______ !.:ll~~1. _-":-_____ £Q!~ii 
7311:59 604.44 

________ l~Z!.~Q ' 310..70 
-~------------957.80 316,70 

________ gfl~ll 
I 56.20 -""'!'------------

2211.11 56.20 

___________ .:.21 
, 

Q< • , ! 

--t ______ 60hig 
601.48 

13.67 

__________ l~ig-
1,413-

-----------,&Q 
,00 

---------_..!.QQ 
,00 

__________ i~~Q-
4.50-

________ 4 7!!.1~-
479.95-

________ Ef~QQ-
4'72,00-

________ l~Z!.l§.-
197.1B-

-----------.:.QQ 
.00 

___________ ~oo 
.00 

ENDING 
CASH BALANCE 

BEl103 PAGE 

-----------.:.QQ 
.00 

-----------.:.QQ 
.00 

------_____ .:.1£ 
.16 

-----------~QQ 
.00 

-----------.:.QQ 
.00 

-----------!.~~ 
.53 

________ ~~hQft 
856,08 

________ ~Qf.~Q 
802.50 

_________ ~Q!.n 
80.13 

________ EQ~!Q 
1'70,40 

".. C .. l ........ 
c'j.Jitl:.ll 



BEGINNING CASH 

ACCOUNT NAME __ ~B§tl_gBbaM&~ __ .:. ___ B~~UEI§ 
CASH 

_Ql§MYB§~tl~~I§ 
,00 FUND TOTALS 2;558.50 13.67 

2006 CORR MGT i~lST TX ICRIM JUST cm 
TREASURER' 5 CHECr,: I NG _______ H!.Q~ 

FUND TOTALS 1'1.05 

2006 SHERIFF TRANSPORTf.iT ION FUND 
TREASURER'S CHECK I 1'16 __________ g!.Q~ __ .... ________ !.Ql ----------!.QQ 

.01) FUND TOH\LS 3.03 Ii .01 

2006 STATE-TERTIARY CARE FUND 
TREMlURER'S CHECIC 1 Nfl 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 STATE-TRAFFIC FEE 
TREASURERS CHECm~G 

FUND HHALS 

2006 STATt-BAlL BOND FEE 
TREASURER! S CHECKHJG 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 STATE-EMS TRAUM FUND 
mEASURER! S CHEcn 1'16 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 STATE-SEXUAL ASSAULT PROGRAM 
TREASURER'S CHECKING 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 STAlE-SUBSTANCE ABUSE FELONY 
TREASUHERS CHECKW6 

FUND roTALS 

2006 STATE-DNA TESTING FEE 
TREASURERS CHECKING 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 STATE-CHILD ABUSE PREVENTLUN F 
TliEASURER I S CHECW~f3 

FUND roTAlS 

2006 STATE-JUDICiAL SUPPORT FEES 
TREASU!~£R I S CHECIU NG 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 JURY REIMBURSEMENT FEE 
TREASURER! S CHEen illS 

FUND TOTALS 

2006 PAYRDLL ACCOUNT B 
HEALTH FUND ACCOUNT #084-210 
CLAIM DIVISION AGGT #084-228 
CASH 
PIWROLL ACCOUNT ~i)7b-935 

DUE fROM OTHER FUNDS 
FUfW TOTALS 

______ h~l~!.s~ 
b~21B~2b 

________ E2,gl 
172,21 

---------_!.QQ 
.00 

_~ ____ ll.~Qg!.~~ 
1,302,53 

-.;;---------!.QQ 
I • Of) 

______ ~l.~~!!.~g-
3~339.32-

______ :5, g~Z!.~l-
5,837,61-

-----------!.QQ 
.O{J 

-----------!.QQ -~---------!.QQ -----------!.QQ 
,00 .00 .00 

-----------!.QQ -----------!.QQ 
.1)0 .(Jf) 

___________ !.QQ _________ sg!.QQ 
,I)I) 28.01) 

.. 00 .00 

----------!.QQ 
,(JO 

-----------!.QQ 
• Of) 

-----------!.QQ 
.00 

,00 
,00 .00 .00 

i 22 , 921. 14 • 00 ,00 
122,921, Ui'- 311! 348.22 311; 348.22-

----------_!.QQ ----------_!.QQ -----------!.QQ 
.00 311 ,348.22 311 ,348,22-

TO .JilrWARY GEL103 PAGE 

ENDING 
__ ~B§tl_£BbB~~~ 

2l 572, i7 

__________ ~!.Qi 
3.04 

________ Zhs~ 
76.26 

-----------~Q 
• Of) 

-----------!.QQ 
.00 

----------!.QQ 
,(jO 

___________ ,f)Q 

,00 

_______ ZQ~!.QQ 
'If)3, 00 

_________ sg·OQ 
28.01) 

.01) 
,00 

122,921.1'1 
122,921.14-

-----------!..QQ 
.Of) 



j 

t 
i 

I 

fiAfE 02/09/2006 09:32;53 

ACCOUNT NAt1E 

GRANO TOTALS 

COMBlNEii STATEMENT OF CASH RECEiPTS MHl OISBUH5EMENTS FHOt'! .JANUMlY 

BEGINNING 
CASH BALANCE 

Ci'ISH 
RECEIPTS 

19;708,141.15 

CASH 
[j !SBURSEM£1HS 

16,072,424.00-

TO JANUMiY GELl03 PAGE 

HmING 
CASH BALMICE 

2,670,732.78 

6 



fiilTE 02/09/2006 nu"[!'-~ "Ot-i"''''IMT·~ ~fl"' ,·;,."",'M" fj lj'.Jtl-l.. ·n·lf'. :JUl. ~Jt, . .Ilif~uHtil GE1116 PAGE 

GENERAL FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL iff. H ACTUAL H H·H ACTUAL HH* 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGn Ii-T-D Ii-T-D Y-T-O REMAINiNG PERCENT 

2006 010-304-001 BEGHirHNG BALANCE 01/0 ,00 325~000.00~ .00 .00 .00 3251 000,00- 100,00 
2006 010-360-001 ilD VfiL -.4083 RATE .Of) 2475,153.00- .00 502,161.51- 502,161.51- 1972! 991. 49- 79.71 

2006 010-360-002 DELlN(WENT AD VALOREM .00 75,000.00- ,00 .00 .00 75,000.00- 100,00 
2006 010-361-001 HALf ·WH SALES TAHTA .00 300,000.00- 1100 58,365.65- 58,365.65- 241,634.35- 80.511 

2006 010-361-002 STATE COMPTROLLER FEES ,00 ,00 ,00 4,234.35 4,234.35 4,234.35- .00 
2006 010-361-005 PAYMENT IN LIEU OF TAX .00 20,000.00- .00 5,314.11- 5,314.11- 14,685.89- 73.43 
2006 010-361-006 STATE SALARV SUPPLEMEN .00 10,000.00- .00 .00 .00 10,000.00- 100.00 
2006 010-36HWI ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE TAX .00 800.00- .00 b4.44- 64.44- 735.56- 91.95 
2006 010-361-011 U, S; riARSHALL PRISONE .1)1) 60~00O.01)- .00 105.00- 105.00- 59,895.00- 99.83 
2006 (11)-361-1)12 INDIGENT DEFENSE FORMU .00 10)000.00- .00 .01) .(1) 10,000.00- 100.00 , 

201)6 010-361-014 COMI1UNITY SERVICE FEES .00 10,1)01).00- .00 6,142.50- 6,142.50- 3,857.50- 38.58 
2006 010-363-020 JURY FEES/RE!MBURSEMEN .00 25,000.00- .i .00. .00 .00 25,000.00- 100.00 
2006 010-363-021 JUSTICE-OF-PEACE I FEE .00 60,000.00- .00 3,066.00- 3)OM.OO- 56,934.00- 94.89 
2006 010-363-022 JUSTICE-OF-PEACE II FE .00 t2,500.00- .00 703.00- 703.00- 11,797.00- 94.38 
2006 010-363-023 JUSTICE-OF-PEACE III F .00 12,500.00- .00 1,977.00- i!977.00- 10,523.00- 84.18 
2006 010-363-024 JUST iCE-OF--PEACE IV FE .00 15,000.00- .00 1,877. 95- 1,877.95- 13,122.05- 87.48 
2006 010-363-025 EXTRADITION BOI~D FEES .00 ,00 .00 358.50- 358.50- 358.50 .00 
2006 010-363-026 CONSTABLE FEES .00 1,000.00- .00 100.00- 100.00- 900.00- 90.00 
2006 010-363-027 FAMILY PROTECTION FEES .00 600.00- .00 105.00- 105.00- 495.00- 82,50 
2006 010'·363-028 COUNTY CLERK fEES .01) 150,000.00- .00 18,045.89- 18,045.89- 131,954.11- 87.97 
2006 010-363-029 AD VALOREI1 FEES ,00 200,000.00- .00 25,046.02- 25,646.02- 174,353.98- 87.18 
2006 010-363-030 SALES TAX FEES .01) 1,000.00- .00 4,439.97- 4,439.97- 3,439.97 344.00-
2006 010-363-031 TITLES .00 16,000,00- ,00 1,675.00- 1,6'15.00- 14,325.00- 89.53 
2006 010-363-032 DISlRICT CLERK FEES .00 80,000.00- .00 10,600.94- 10,600.94- 69,399.06- 86.75 
2006 010-363-033 DISTRICT CLERK FINES .00 30,000,00- .00 5,817,82- 5,817,82- 24,182. is- BO.61 
2006 010-363-034 courm CLERK FWES .00 40,000.00- .00 c 1,477.95- 1,477.95- 38,522.05- 96.31 
2006 010-363-036 SHERIFF fEES ,00 12,000,00- .00 555.00- 555.00- 11,445.00- 95.38 
2006 010-363-03'1 AUTO REGISTRATION fEES .00 40,000.00- .00 2,391. 77- 2,391. 77- 37,608.23- 94.02 
2006 010-363-038 iNDIGENT CIVIL LEGAL S .00 400.00- .01) 478.90- 478.90- 78.90 19.73-
2006 011)-363-039 SEX OFfENDER FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 010-363-040 SCHOOL TAX COLLECTION .00 25,000.00- .00 .00 .00 25,000.00- 100.00 
2006 010-363-041 COE SECURITY SERVICE F .00 10,000.00- !i .00 .00 .00 10,000.00- 100.00 
2006 010-363-045 SHERIFF TRANSPORT FEES .00 20,000.00- ,00 .00 .00 20,000.00- 100.00 
2006 010-363-049 INMATE TELEPHONE COHM! ,00 10,000.00- .00 1,168.92- 1,168.92- 8,831.08- 88.31 
2006 010-392-019 CDIl SALARY SUPPLEMENTS .00 27,900.00- .00 11,210.00- 11,210.00- 16,690.00- 59.82 
2006 010-392-026 REIMBURSEMENTS-SHERIFF .00 101,578.00- .00 5,656.00- 5,656.00- 95,922.00- 94.43 
2006 010-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 30,000.00- .00 4,534.58- 4,534.58- 25,465.42- 84.88 
2006 010-392-048 PARKING LOr LEASE .00 1,200,00- ,00 100.00- 100.00- 1,100.00- 91.67 
2006 010-392-050 REfUNDS .00 ,00 ., .00 5~26f).89- 5,260.89- 5,260.89 .00 
2006 1)10-392'·051 HEfUNDS/FEMA R£IMBUHSE .00 .00 .00 4,351.68- 4,351.68- 4,351.68 .00 
2006 010-392-054 SALE· OF SHERIFF'S CARS .00 6,500.00- .00 ,00 .00 6,500.00- 100.00 
2006 010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 010-395-011 TRANSFER fROM AD VALOR .00 .00 ,00 139!122.22- 139,122.22- 139,122.22 .00 
2006 010-395-038 TRANSfEHS fROM VAI~ SPE .00 45,000.00- .00 .00 .00 45,000.00- 100.(1) 
2006 010-395-039 TRANSFERS fROM CVA COO .00 55,918.00- .00 .00 .00 55,918.00- 100.00 
2006 010-395-055 TRANSFERS FROM STATE C .00 26,500.00- .01) .00 .00 26,500.00- 100.00 

fH fOHIL REVENUES ,Of) 4341,549.00- ,00 818,639.86- 818,639.86- 3522,909.14- 81.14 

2006 010-401-005 WORKERS COHPH~SATWN .00 5,000.00 .00 24.24 24.24 4,975.76 99.52 
2006 010-401-006 UNEMPLOVMENT INSURANCE .00 5,000.00 ,00 .00 .00 5,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-007 CONTINGEf~CYlHOSPITAUZ .00 25,000.00 .O!) 1,930.48 1,930.48 23,069.52 92.28 
2006 010-401-008 POST~GE FOR POSTAGE ME .00 33,000.00 .00 848.26 S48.26 32,151.74 97.4,3 



DATE 02/09/2006 BUDGET Cot1PARISml FOR JANUARY GELl16 PAGE 2 

GENERAL FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS iff. ACTUAL ** ** ACTUAL H **** ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET 11-T-1l Ii-T-D Y-T-Il REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 010-401-009 PROBATION TELEPHONE .00 2,000.00 .1)0 151.55 151.55 1~848.45 92.42 

2006 010-401-013 ADVERTlS INS .00 1,81)0.00 .00 .00 .00 1~800.00 100.00 

2006 010-401-1)16 JUVENILE OEtHENTION SE .01) 1,81)0.01) ,00 .00 ,00 1,800.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-020 ASSOCIATION DUES .00 4,500.00 .00 1,244.69 1,244.69 3,255.31 72.34 
2006 010-41)1-021 DETCOS lRIWEL .00 750.00 .00 33.63- 33.63- 783.63 104.48 
2006 011)-401-022 JU[)ICIAL E[)UCAl!ON ,00 600.00 ,00 45,1)0- 45.00- 645.00 107.50 
2006 010-401-023 INDEPENIlENT AUIiIl .00 11. 900. 00 .00 .00 .00 11! 900. 00 100.00 
2006 010-401-024 TI'LER COUNTI' !WPRA I SEL ,00 163,597.(1) .01) .00 .00 163,597.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-025 LONG LEAF SOIL g: WArER ,00 1~600.00 .00 .00 .00 1 ~bOO.OO 100,00 
2006 010-401-026 RURAL FIRE PROTEClIm~ .00 9~OOO.00 ,00 750.00 750,00 8,250,00 91.67 
2006 010-401-027 ALLEN SHIVERS LIBRARY .00 74 ,000.00 .00 18,500.00 IB,SOO.OO 55,500.00 75.00 
2006 010-401-1)28 MH-MR CONTRIBUTIONS .00 9,735.00 .00 , ,00 .00 9,735.00 100,00 
2006 010-401-030 RSVP CONTRIBUTiON ,00 300.00 

l 
.00 .00 .00 300,00 100.00 

21)06 010-401-1)31 TYLER COUfHi' AGING CEN .00 15,000.00 ) .00 ,00 ,00 15!000.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-032 WILIiWOOD LIBRARY .00 500.00 .00 .00 .00 500.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-033 DRUG TASK FORCE .00 13,900,00 .00 ,00 .00 13!900.00 100.1)!) 
2006 010-401-036 GARTH HOUSE .00 2,200.00 .00 ,00 ,00 2,200.00 100.00 
2006 010-40H}37 HIGHWAY COALITION .00 51415.00 .00 .00 .00 5,415.00 100,00 
2006 011)-40H)3B SOUTHEAST IX R C to D ,00 500.00 .00 ,00 .00 500,00 100.00 
2006 010-401-039 EAST TX HEALTH ACCESS .00 {,500.00 .00 .00 .00 1,500.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-043 AUTOPSIES ,00 15,000.00 ,00 .00 ,00 15,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-'045 LIABILITY INSURANCE .00 17,095.00 .00 ,00 .00 17,095,00 100,00 
2006 010-401-047 LEGISLATIVE SERVICES .00 3,800.00 ,00 .00 .00 3,800.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-050 ELECTION EXPENSE .00 17,000.00 ,00 .00 .00 17,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-401-1)93 CONTiNGENCV FOR LEGAL .00 20,000.00 .00 275.00- 275.01)- 20,275.00 101.38 

-----201~1~U1:t'Ai'lW1:lS EXPENSE :(1) 4,000;00 ;00' ~-;01!5":'OO~c:1'3--·-· 

2006 010-401-099 CONTINGENCY FOR !'USCR .00 138 ~ 51tS. 00 ,00 3,717,05 3,717.05 134,827.95 97,32 
COMMISSIONER'S COURT .00 604,037.00 ,00 27,127,64 27,127.64 576,909.36 95.51 

....,.2006.010-402-'001 SALARIES (COUNTY CLERK ,00 127,296,00 .00 10,583,04 10,583.04 116,712,96 91.69 
2006 010-402-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 9,739.00 .01) 807.12 807.12 8,931.88 91.71 
2006 010-402-003 RETIR£I'lEtH .00 10,057.00 ,00 736.76 736.76 9,320,24 92.67 
2006 010-402-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 36,086.00 .00 6,851.28 6,851.28 29;234'.72 81.01 
2006 010-402-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 460,00 .00 158.03 158.03 301.97 65,65 
2006 010-402-006 UNEMPLOVMENT ,00 410.00 ,(1) 119.27 119.27 290.73 70.91 
2006 01O-402-0f)7 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 5,000,00 ,01) 175.82 175.82 4,824.18 96.4B 
2006 010-402-009 TELEPHONE .01) 2,600,00 .01) 227,09 227.09 2,372.91 91.27 
2006 010-402-012 TRAINING & E[)UCATION .00 2,500,00 .01) 499.85 499.85 2,000.15 80.01 
2006 010-402-014 BONDS, INSURANCE .00 3,400.00 ,00 .00 .00 3,400,00 100.00 
2006 1)10-402'-016 BOOK BINDING .00 2,450,O() .00 .00 .00 2,450.00 100.00 
2006 011)-402-043 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMEfH .00 3,700.00 ,00 .01) .00 3,700.00 101).00 

COUNTY CLERIC .(1) 203,698.00 .00 20,158.26 20,158.26 183,539.74 90.10 

21)06 010-405-001 SALARY (VETERAN'S SERV ,01) 13,848,00 .00 1,112,55 1,112.55 12,735.45 91.97 
2006 010-405-002 SOCIAL SECURITY • Of) 1,060.01) .00 85.12 85.12 974.88 91. 97 
2006 010-405-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 50.00 .00 17.19 17.19 32.81 b5.b2 
2006 010-405-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 62.00 ,01) 1'7,1)1 17.01 44.99 72.56 
2006 010-405-007 OFfICE SUPPLIES .01) 851).00 .00 123.84 123.84 726.16 85.43 
2006 010-405-009 TELEPHONE .00 1~240.00 ,00 808.80 808.80 431.20 34.77 
2006 010-405-012 TRAINING 8: TRAVEL REIM .00 1,250,1}0 ,00 .00 .00 1,250,00 100.00 

VETERANS SERVICE .00 18,360.00 .00 2)164.51 2,164,51 16,195.49 88,21 

200b 010-407-001 SALAf1IES (IlISTRICT CLE .01) 89,760.00 ·ji ,00 '1,lf80,1)0 7,480.00 82,280.00 91.67 

~ ~-~----~~~--~-----------------'~'-------------



DATE 02/09/2006 BUDGET COMPARISllt{ FOR JANUARY GELl i 6 j-'f1l:ii:. :j 

5ENERAL FUfJ.D 

CURRENT PREVIOUS *if HCiUAL H H ACTUAL H ff** ACTUAL **f.f* 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME: ENCUMBRANCE BUDflET M-T-D tH-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 010-407-002 SOCIAL SECURITY ,00 6~867,00 ,00 572.24 572,24 6,294.76 91.67 
2006 010-407-003 RETIREMENT .00 7,092.00 .00 590.92 590.92 61501.08 91.67 
2006 010-407-004 HOSPITALIZAiION .00 24~ 109 ,00 .00 3,927.49 3,927.49 20,181.51 83.71 
2006 010-407-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION ,00 323.00 .00 111. 43 111. 43 211.57 65.50 
2006 010-407-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 242.00 ,00 t/I.92 67.92 174.08 71. 93 
2006 011)-407-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 5,500.00 .(1) .00 .00 5,500.00 100.00 
2006 010-407-009 TELEPHONE ,00 2,200.00 .00 94.70 94.70 2,105.30 95.70 
2006 010-407-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .01) 2,500.00 .00 686.38 686.38 1,813.62 72.54 
2006 010-407-014 BONDS, INSURANCE .00 21412.00 ,00 .00 .00 2,412.00 100.01) 
2006 010-407-020 ASSOCIATION DUES .00 175.00 .00 85.00 85.00 90.00 51.43 

DISTRICT CLERK ,00 141,180.00 ,00 13,616.08 13,616.08 127,563.92 90.36 

2006 010-408-055 COURT APPOINTE!) ATTORN .00 65,000.00 .00 2,125.00 2,125.00 62,875.00 96.73 
2006 010-408-060 GRAND JURY COMMISSION .00 1(1),00 .00 .00 .00 100.00 100.00 
2006 010-408-061 PETIT JURORS .00 28,800.00 .00 390.00 390.00 28,410.00 98.65 
2006 010-408-062 GRANO JURORS ,00 5,750.00 .00 .00 .00 5,750.00 100.00 
2006 (11)-408-063 ESiRAY FEES .00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 010-1108-066 TRANSCR I PTS ,00 5,500.00 .00 .00 .00 5,500.00 100.00 
2006 010-408-067 FOOD/LODGING FOR JUROR .00 1,000.00 .00 .00 .00 1,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-408-098 MISC. JURY EXPENSE .00 300.00 ,00 .00 .00 300.00 100.00 
2006 1)10-408-099 PSYCHIATRIC &: MEDICAL .00 2,000.00 .00 .00 .00 2,000.00 100.00 

JURY ACCOUtH .00 108,450.00 .00 2,515.00 2,515.00 105,935.00 97.6B 

2006 010-409.,.001 SALARIES (88TH JUDICIA .00 21,276.00 .00 1,773.00 1,773.00 19,503.00 91.67 
2006 010-409-002 SOCIAL SECURITY ,00 l,62B.00 .00 135.63 135.63 1,492.37 91.67 
2006 010-409-003 RETIREMENT .00 1,681. 00 .00 140.06 140.06 1,540.94 91.67 
2006 010-409-005 WORKERS Cot1PENSATlON .00 73.00 .00 25.16 .25.16 47.84 65.53 
2006 010-409-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .(1) 90.00 ,00 25.09 25.09 64.91 72.12 
2006 010-409-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 200,.00 .00 38.00 38,00 162.00 81.00 
2006 010-409-009 TELEPHONE .00 850.00 .00 22.96 22.96 827.04 97.30 
2006 010-409-012 CONTINUING EDUCATION ,00 200.00 .00 .00 .00 200.00 100.00 
21)06 (11)-409-024 COURT REPORTER TRAVEL! .00 1,000.00 .00 280.40 280.40 719.60 71.96 
2006 010-409-064 JUDICIAL DISTRICT EXPE .00 700.00 .00 .00 .00 700.00 100.00 

88TW JUDICIAL lHSIRICT .00 27,698.00 .00 2,440.30 2,440.30 25,257.70 91.19 

2006 010-410-001 SALARIES (I-A JUDICIAL .00 16~728.00 !! .00 1,391,.00 1,394.00 15,334.00 91.67 
2006 010-410-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,280.00 .00 106.65 106.65 1,173.35 91.67 
2006 010-410-003 RETIREMENT ,00 1,322,00 \. 

,~ .00 110.12 110.12 1,211.B8 91.67 
2006 010":410-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 6,000.00 .00 .00 ;00 6,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-410-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 45.00 .00 15.43 15.43 29.57 65.71 
2006 010-410-1)06 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 55.00 .00 17.96 17.96 37.04 67.35 
2006 010-410-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 eOO.OO .00 176.00 176.00 24,00 12.00 
2006 OiO-411)-01B ClH1PUTER SERViCE .00 700.00 .00 30.99 30.99 669.01 95.57 
2006 010-410-024 COURT REPORTER TRAVEL! ,00 1,200.00 .00 .00 .00 1,200.00 100.00 
2006 010-410-025 TRAVEL & EDUCATION ,00 300.00 .00 .00 .00 300.00 100.00 

I-A JUDICIAL DISTRICT .00 27,830.00 .00 1,851.15 1,851.15 25,978.95 93.35 

2006 010-411-001 SALAnIES & ALLOWANCES ,00 62,988.00 .00 5,365.00 5,365.00 57,623.00 91.48 
2006 010-4 il-002 SOC I Al SECUR I T\' .00 41820.00 .00 410.45 410.45 4,409.55 91.48 



DATE 02109/2006 BUDGET COMPAf(ISm~'iFOR JANUARV I:itUl b r'Hbt 't 

GENERAL fUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H f.f. ACTUAL H **** ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D M-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 010-411-003 RETIRfJ1ENT .00 4~788.00 .00 349.58 349.58 41438.42 92.70 

2006 010-411-004 HOSP!TALIZATION .00 12,141.00 .00 1,975.80 1,975.80 10!165.20 83.73 

2006 010-411-005 ~JORKERS COMPENSA TI ON .00 21B.00 .00 75.21 75.21 142.79 65.50 

2006 010-411-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 117.00 .00 34.27 34.27 82.73 70.71 
2006 010-411-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 4,000.00 .00 372.46 372.46 3,627.54 90.69 
2006 010-411-009 TELEPHONE .00 11800.00 .00 843.40 843.40 956.60 53.14 
2006 010-411-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 1,000.01) .00 25.00 25.00 975.00 97.50 
2006 011)-41 Hn4 BONDS .00 178.00 .00 .00 .00 178.00 100.00 
2006 010-411-061 PETIT, JURORS .00 360.00 .00 .00 .00 360.00 100.00 

JUSTICE OF PEACE #1 .00 92,410.00 .00 9,451.17 9,451.17 82,958.83 89.77 

2006 010-412-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCES .00 17,796.00 .00 1,683.00 1,6B3.00 16,113.00 90.54 
2006 010-412-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,362.00 

if 
.00 12B.74 128.74 1,233.26 90.55 

2006 010-412-003 RETIREMENT .00 1,217.00 )r .Ol} 101.36 101.36 1,115.64 91.67 
2006 010-412-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,954.00 .00 978.44 97B.44 4~975.56 83.57 
2006 010-412-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 56.00 .00 19.11 19.11 36.89 65.88 
2006 010-412-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 500.00 .00 33.00 33.00 467.00 93.40 
2006 010-412-008 POSTAGE .• 00 50.00 ,00 .00 .00 50.00 100.00 
2006 010-412-009 TELEPHONE ,00 BOO.OO .(1) 211. 92 211.92 588.08 73.51 
2006 01O-412-1)j2 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 500.00 .00 .00 .00 500.00 100.00 
2006 010-412-014 BOND ·PREMIUM .00 17B.(1) .00 .00 .00 178.00 100.00 

JUSTICE OF PEACE #2 ,00 28 ,413.00 .00 3,155.57 3,155.57 25,257.43 88.89 

2006 010-413-001 SALARIES & itLLfJ(./ilNCES .00 18,036.00 .00 1,703.00 1,703.00 16,333.00 90.56 
2006 010-413-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,380.00 Ii .00 130.28 130.28 1,249.72 90.56 
2006 010-413-003 RETIREMENT .00 1,236.00 .00 t02.9/1 102.94 1,133.06 91.67 
2006 010-413-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,956.00 .00 978.88 978.8B 4,977 .12 83.56 
2006 010-413-005 WORKERS COMPENSATIOr~ .00 57.00 .00 19.41 19.41 37.59 65.95 
2006 010-413-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 750.00 .00 33.00 33.00 717.00 95.60 
2006 010-413;':008 POSTAGE .00 100.00 .00 66.00 66.00 34.00 34.00 
2006 010-413-009 TELEPHONE .00 900.00 .00 89.74 89.74 810.26 90.03 
2006 010-413-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 700.00 .00 25.00 25.00 675.00 %.43 
2006 010-413-014 BOND:PREIiIUM .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 010-413-061 P£Trl JURORS .00 toO.OO .00 .00 .00 100.00 100.00 

JUSTICE OF PEACE #3 .00 29;215.00 i! .00 3,148.25 3,148.25 26 ,066.75 89.22 

2006 010-414-001 SALARIES &: ALLO~JANCES .00 17,796.00 .00 1,683.00 1,683.00 16,113.00 90.54 
2006 010-414-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,362.00 .00 128.74 128.74 1,233.26 90.55 
2006 010-414-003 RETIREMENT .00 1,217.00 ,00 101.36 101.36 1,115.64 91.67 
2006 010-414-004 HOSPITALIZATION .(1) 5,954.00 .00 971.84 971.84 4,982.16 83.68 
2006 010-414-005 WORKERS COMPENSATIOf~ .00 56.00 .00 19.11 19.11 36.89 65.88 
2006 010-4111-1)07 OFFI,C£ SUPPliES .00 1,bOO.00 .00 .00 .00 1,600.00 iOO.OO 
2006 010-414-008 POSTAGE .00 400.00 .00 .00 .00 400.00 100.00 
2006 010-1114-009 TELEPHONE .00 700.00 .00 46.33 46.33 653.67 93.38 
2006 OiO-414-012 tRAINING 8: EDUCATION .00 400.00 .00 .00 .00 400.00 100.00 
2006 010-414-014 BONDS .00 178.00 .00 .00 .00 178.00 100.00 

JUSn CE OF PEACE #4 .00 29,663.00 .00 2,950.38 2,950.38 26,712.62 90.05 

2006 010-415-001 SALA·R\\ JUVENILE JUDGE .00 1,920.00 .00 IbO.OO 160.00 1,760.00 91.67 

,i 
_______ ~ __ ~ ______ ~ _____ i _~ __ ~~ __ _ 
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GENERAL FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H: **** ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRf'lNCE BUDGET M-T-D Ii-T-D V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 011}-415-002 SOCIAL SECURJTY .00 147.00 .00 12.24 12.24 134.76 91.67 
2006 010-415-003 RETIREMENT .00 152.00 .00 12.64 12.64 139.36 91.68 
2006 011)-415-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 7.00 !! .00 2.13 2.13 4.87 69.57 
2006 010-415-024 COURt REPORTER .00 4,500.00 .00 .00 .00 4,500.00 100.00 
2006 010-415-044 COMMITTMENTS .00 9.000.00 .00 1,200.00 1,200.00 7,800.00 86.67 
2006 010-'115-055 COURT APPOINTED ATTORN .00 9,250.00 .00 .00 .00 9,250.00 100.00 
2006 010-415-061 PETIT JURORS .00 6,500.00 .00 90.00 90.00 6,410.00 98.62 
2006 010-415-062 HEIMS. COURT COST .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 

COUNTY COURT .00 31,726.00 .00 1,477.01 1,477.01 30,248.99 95.34 

2006 010-419-001 SALARIES-CRIMINAL D.A. .00 155,052.00 .00 12,839.28 12,839.28 142~212.72 91.72 
2006 010-419-002 SOCIAL SECURI'fY .00 l1,8b2.00 i! .00 976.66 976.66 10,885.34 91.77 
2006 010-419-003 RETIREMENT .00 12,250,00 .00 1,014.32 1!OI4.32 11,235,68 91.72 
2006 010-419-004 HOSPfTALIZATION • Or) 24,750,00 .00 4,2%,76 4,296.76 20,453.24 82.64 
2006 010-419-005 wORKERS COMPENSATION .o0 2,613,00 .00 608.88 608.88 2,004.12 76.70 
2006 010-419-006 UNEMPLOYMENT ,00 734,00 .00 188.53 188.53 545,47 74.31 
2006 010-419-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 3,500.00 ,00 252.71 252.71 3,247.29 92.78 
2006 010··419-009 TELEPHONE .00 6,300.00 .00 623.72 623.72 5,676.28 90.10 
2006 010-419-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 5,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-419-014 FONDS .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
21)06 OlO-419-015 WITNESS EXPENSE .1)0 5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 5,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-419-016 DNA LAB FEES .00 6,000.00 .00 .00 .00 6,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-419-033 RADIO REPAIR .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
2006 010-419-099 RESTlTUTION .00 .00 .00 100.00 100.00 100.00- .00 ;, 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY .00 233,561.00 .00 20,900.86 20,900.96 212,660.14 91.05 

2006 010-420-001 SALA~IES-TAk ACCESSOR! .00 125,856.00 .00 10,488.00 10,48B.OO 115,368.00 91.67 
2006 010-420-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 9~628.00 ,00 792.98 792,98 8,835.02 91.76 
2006 010-420-003 RETIREMENT ,00 9,943.00 

, 
.00 828.54 828.54 9,114.46 91.67 

2006 010-420-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 36,071.00 ,00 6,687.38 6,687.38 29,383.62 81.46 
2006 I) 10-420-005 WORKERS COMPENSA Tl ON .00 453.00 .00 156.24 156.24 296.76 65.51 
2006 010-420-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 402.00 .00 112.87 112.87 289.13 71.92 
2000 010-420-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 3,500.00 I! ,00 666.43 666,43 2,833.57 80.96 
2006 010-420-009 TELEPHONE .00 3,700.00 .00 294.32 291f.32 3,405.68 92.05 
2006 010-420-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 3~000.00 .00 11,86 11.86 2,988.14 99.60 
2006 010-420-014 BONDS .00 600.00 .00 .00 .00 600.00 100.00 
2006 011)-420-020 ASSOCIATION DUES ,00 cOO.OO .00 110.00 110.00 90.00 45.00 

TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR .00 193,353.00 ~~', .00 20,148.62 20,148.62 173,204.38 89.58 

2006 010-421-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCES( ,00 77,692.00 .00 6,705.67 6,705.67 70,986.33 91.37 
2006 010-421-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 5,944·.00 ,1)0 512.99 512.99 5,431.01 91.37 
2006 010-421-003 RETIREMENT .00 . 5~569,OO .00 431.15 431.15 5,137.85 92.26 
2006 011)-421-004 IWSP"ITALIZATION ,00 12,324.00 .00 2,415.33 2,415.33 9,908.67 80,40 
2006 010-421-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 254.00 .00 87.50 87.50 166,50 65.55 
2006 010-421-006 UNEMPLOYMENT ,00 86.(1) .00 24.37 24.37 61.63 7l,b6 
2006 010-421-1)07 OFFiCE SUPPLIES ,00 1,100.00 .00 .00 .00 1,100,00 iQO.OO 
2006 010-421-009 TELEPHONE .00 2,800.00 II .01) 175.75 175.75 2,624.25 93.72 
2006 010-421-012 EDUCATlON,GOVERNMENT R ,00 5,000,(1) .00 49.14 49.14 4,950.86 99.02 
2006 010-421-014 BONDS .00 178.1)0 .00 .00 ,00 178.00 100.00 
2006 010-1121-020 ASSOr: I A TI ON DUES .00 400.00 .00 .00 .00 400.00 100.00 

________ c _____________________ _ 
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2006 010-421-040 LIABILITY INSURANCE .00 1,500.00 .00 ,00 .00 1~500.00 100.00 

COUNTY JUDGE .00 lt2,847.00 .00 10,401.90 10,401.90 102,445.10 90.78 

2006 010-422-001 SALARIES-COUNTY AUDITa .00 71,784.00 .00 5,982.00 5,982.00 65,802.00 91.67 

2006 010-422-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 5~lt92.00 .00 457.64 457.64 5,034.36 91.67 

2006 010-422-003 RETIRF~lENT .00 5,671.00 .00 472.58 472.58 5,198.42 91.67 

2006 010-422-004 HOSPiTALIZATION .1)1) 18,129.00 .00 3,135.22 3,135.22 14,993.78 82.71 
21)06 010-422-005 WORI(ERS COMPENSATION .00 259.00 .00 89.11 89.11 169.89 65.59 
2006 010-422-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 316.00 .00 88.82 88.82 227.18 71.89 
2006 010-422-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 1,500.00 .00 126.76 126.76 1,373.24 91.55 
2006 010-422-009 TELEPHONE .00 601).00 .00 29.81 29.81 570.19 95.03 
2006 010-422-012 TRMNIN6 & EDUCATlot~ .00 1;700.00 .00 .00 .00 1,700.00 100.00 
2006 010-422-014 BONDS .00 150.00 .00 

'I 
.00 .00 150.00 100.00 

2006 010-1122-020 ASSOCIATION DUES .00 175.00 ,: .00 .00 .00 175.00 100.00 
COUfiTY AUDITOR .1)0 105,776.01) .00 10,381.94 10,381. 94 95,394.06 90.18 

2006 010-423-001 SALARIES-COUNTY TREASU .00 53,220.00 .00 4,435.00 4,435.00 48,785.00 91.67 
2006 010-423-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 4,072.00 .01) 335.82 335.82 3,736.18 91.75 
2006 010-423-003 RETIREMENT .00 4,205.00 .00 350.38 350.38 3,854.62 91.67 
2006 010-423-(1)4 HOSPITAliZATION .1)1) 12;142.00 .00 1,976.24 1,976.24 10,165.76 83.72 
2006 010-423-01)5 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 192.00 .01) 66.07 66.07 125.93 65.59 
21)06 010-423-01)6 UNEMPLOYMENT .01) 84.1)0 .1)1) 23.58 23.58 60.42 71.93 
2006 010-423'·007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 1,700.00 .00 433.36 433.36 1,266.64 74.51 
21)06 010·423-009 TELEPHONE ,00 801),00 .01) 27.50 27.50 772.50 96.56 
2006 010-423-012 TRAINING &: EDUCATION .00 2,000,00 .00 .00 .00 2,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-423-014 BONDS .l)O 200.00 • OJ) .00 .00 200.00 100.00 
2006 010-423-020 ASSOCIATION DUES .00 135.00 .00 125.00 125.00 10.00 7.41 

COUNTY TREASURER .00 78,750.01) I, .00 7,772.95 7,772.95 70,977.05 90.13 

21)06 010-424-001 SALARIES &: ALLOWANCES .00 11,424.00 .00 1,252.00 1,252.00 10,172.00 89.04 
2006 1)10-424-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 874.00 .00 95.78 95.78 77B.22 89.04 
2006 010-424-003 RETIREMENT .00 619,00 .00 51.50 51.50 567.50 91.68 
2006 010-424-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,874.00 I .00 972.28 972.28 4,901. 7e 83.45 
2006 010-424-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 339.00 .00 72.78 72.78 266.22 78.53 
2006 010-424-009 TELEPHONE .00 150.00 :! .00 .00 .00 150.01) 100.00 
2006 010~424-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 300,00 ,00 95.72- 95.72- 395.72 131.91 
2006 010-4211-014 Bot-lDS .00 178.00 .00 .00 .00 178,00 100.00 
2006 010-424-041 UNIFtiRMS! ETC. .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
2006 010-424-042 EMERGENCY EQUIPHElH .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.1)0 100.00 
200b 011)-424-043 RADIO to EIWIPMENT .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 

CONSTABLE, PCT. I .00 20~51)8.00 .00 2,348.62 2,348.62 18,159.3B 8B.55 

2006 010-425-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCES .00 11,244.00 .00 1,242.00 1,242.00 10,002.00 88.95 
2006 010-425-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 861.00 .00 95.00 95.00 766.00 88.97 
2006 010-425-003 RETiREMENT .00 604.00 .00 50. '12 50.72 553.28 91.60 

l 
2006 010-425-004 HOSP!TAU Z/\ Tl ON .00 5,872.00 .00 971.84 971.84 4,900.16 83.45 
2006 010-425-005 WORI(ERS COMPENSATION .00 331.00 .00 71.66 71.66 259.34 78.35 

\ 2006 010-425-009 TELEPHONE .00 150.00 Ii .(1) .00 .00 150.00 100.00 
2006 010-425-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 300.00 .00 120.13- 120.13- 420.13 140.04 

-\ 
{ 

\ 
\ 
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2006 010-425-014 BONOS ,00 178.00 .00 .00 .00 178.00 100.00 
2006 010-425-041 UNIFORMS, ETC. .00 250.01) .00 ,00 .00 250.00 100.00 
2006 010-425-042 EMERGENCV EQUIPMENT .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
21)06 010-425-043 RADIO & EQUIPMENT .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 

CONSTABLE, PCT. II ,00 20,290.00 .00 2,311.09 2,311.09 17,978.91 88.61 

2006 010-426-001 SALARIES-SHERIFF .00 594,672.00 .00 50,498.91 50,498.91 544 , 173.09 91.51 
2006 010-426-002 SOCIAL SECURiTY .00 45,493.00 .00 3,863.19 3,863.19 41,629.81 91.51 
2006 010-426-003 RETIREMENT .00 46,837.00 .00 3,861.28 3,861.28 42,975.72 91. 7b 
2006 01(1-426-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 127,702.00 .00 l'i" 357 • 74 19,357.74 108,344.26 84.84 
2006 f) 1 f)-42/r005 WORKERS COMPEt~SA T! ON .00 19,860.00 .00 4,640.68 4,640.68 15,219.32 76.63 
2006 010-426-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 2,41'1.00 .00 875.20 875.20 1,541.80 63.79 
2006 010-426-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 5,000.00 .00 196.93 196.93 4,803.07 96.06 
2006 010-426-008 DEPUTIES SUPPLIES .00 4,500.00 .01) 27.48 27.48 4,472.52 99.39 
2006 010-426-009 TELEPHONE .00 12,000.00 .00 1,260.6B 1,260.68 10,739.32 89.49 
2006 010-426-010 VACATION & SICK PAY RE .00 6,405.00 ,00 .00 .00 6,405.00 100.00 
2006 010-426-011 OVERTIME .00 2,800.00 .(1) .00 .00 2,800.00 100.00 
2006 010-426-014 BONDS & LAW ENF. LIABI .00 51)0.00 .00 142.00 142.00 358.01) 71.60 
2006 010-426-023 ANIMAL CONTRUL .00 1,500.00 .00 35.93 35.93 1,464.07 97.60 
2006 010-426-024 TRAVEL 8: EDUCATION .00 2,100.00 .00 .00 .00 2! 100.00 100.00 
2006 010-426-028 REPAIRS TO VEHICLES .00 15,000.00 .00 2,243.40 2,243.40 12,756.60 85.04 
2006 010-426-029 GAS, :OIL, GREASE .00 bO,OOO.OO .00 4)278.97 4,278.97 55,721.03 92.87 
2006 010-426-030 TIRES, rUBES .00 5;000.00 .00 630.18 630.18 4,369.82 87.40 
2006 010-426-033 RADIO MAINTENMCE .00 3,000.00 .00 .00 .00 3,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-426-034 LEASE EQUIPMENT .00 1,500.00 .00 .00 .00 1,500.00 100.00 
2006 010-426-037 CAME~AS! FILM .00 1,000.00 ,1)0 15.76 15.76 984.24 98.42 
201)6 010-426-040 LIABILITY lNSURANCE .00 11 ,000.00 .(1) .00 .00 11,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-426-041 UNIFORMS .00 4,500.00 .00 179.25 179.25 4,320.'15 96.02 

1 

2006 010-426-042 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS .00 350.00 .00 .00 .00 350.00 100.00 
2006 011)-426-044 PARK, SECURITY SERVICES ,,00 10~000.OO .00 .00 .00 10,000.00 100.00 
2006 010-426-045 U S ~ARSHALL TRANSPORT .00 20,000.00 .00 165.43 165.43 19,834.57 99.17 

SHERIFF DEPT - EMER MG .00 11)03,136.00 .00 92,273.01 92,273.01 910,862.99 90.80 

2006 010-427-001 SALA~!ES-JI\lL .00 222,708.00 .00 16,458.88 16,458.88 206,249.12 92.61 
2006 010-427-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 17,038.00 .00 1,256.85 1,256.85 15,781.15 92.62 
2006 010-427-003 RETIREMENT .00 17,594.00 .00 1,289.93 1,289.93 16,304.07 92.67 
2006 010-1/27-0011 HOSPITALIZATION .00 60,158.00 .00 8,896.60 8,896.60 51,261.40 85.21 
2006 010-427-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION ,00 7,791.00 .00 1,697.12 1,697.12 6,093.88 78.22 
2006 01 0-427-006 UNE!1PLOY~lENT .00 980.00 ,. .00 339.43 339.43 640.57 65.36 
2006 010-427-(1)7 VACATION & SICK PAY RE .00 3,300.00 .00 .00 .00 a,300.00 100.00 
2006 010-42H108 OVERTIME .00 1,200.00 .00 .00 .00 1,200.00 100.00 
2006 010-427-1)10 JAIL SUPPLIES .00 20,000.00 " .00 289.05 289.05 19,710.95 98.55 
2006 010-427-014 BONDS .00 200.00 .00 .00 .00 200.00 100.00 
2006 010-427-0211 TRAVEL Il: EDUC?ITlON .00 900.00 .00 .00 .00 900.00 100.00 
2006 010-427-036 PRISONER MEALS .00 40,000.00 .00 3,034.04 3,034.04 36,965.96 92.41 
2006 010-427-037 CAMERA & FILM .00 1,51)0.00 .01) .00 .00 1,500.1)0 100.00 
2006 010-427-041 UNIFORMS .00 1,500.00 ': .00 41.25 41.25 1,458.75 97.25 
2006 01lH27-042 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS .00 150.00 ,I .00 .00 .00 150.00 100.00 
2006 010-427-043 PRISONER MEDICAL .00 10,000.00 .00 1,182.75 1,182.75 8,817.25 88.17 

SHERIFF - JAiL .00 405,019.00 .00 34,485.90 34,485.90 370,533.10 91.49 

2Q06 010-428-001 SAL~RIES 8: ALLO(.JAt~CES .00 11 ,904.00 .00 1,292.00 1,292.00 10,612.00 89.15 
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GENERAL FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS *if ACTUAL ** H ACTUAL if **** ACTUAL *f.**f 
ACCOUNT NO Accou~iT NAME £t~CUMBRANCE BUOGET Ii-T-I) Ii-T-I) Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 010-428-002 SOCIAL SECURiTY .00 911.00 .00 96.56 96.56 814.44 89.40 
2006 010-428-003 RETIREMENT .00 657.00 .00 54.66 54.66 602.34 91.68 
200b01O-428-004 HOSPIl'ALIZATlot~ .00 5,879.00 .00 972.72 972.72 4,906.28 83.45 
2006 010-428-005 WORKERS COMPENSIH ION .00 360.00 .00 77.24 77.24 282.76 78.54 
2006 010-428-009 TELEPHONE .00 150.00 .00 .00 .00 150.00 100.00 
2006 010-428-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 300.00 .00 3,501.20- 3,501.20- 3,801.20 1267.07 
2006 010-428-014 BONDS .00 178.00 .00 .00 .00 178.00 100.00 
2006 011)-428-041 UNIFORMS, ETC. .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
2006 010-428-042 EMERG~NCV EQUIPMENT .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
2006 010-428-0If3 RADIO '6: EQUIPMENT .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 

CONSTABLE. PCT. I II .00 21,089.00 .00 1,008.02- 1,008.02- 22,097.02 104,78 
, " 

2006 010-429-001 SALARIES & ALLotiANCE .00 11,904.00 .00 1,292.00 1~292.00 10,612.00 89.15 
2006 010-429-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 91!.00 .00 98.84 98.84 812.16 89.15 
2006 010-429-003 RETIREMENT .00 657.00 .00 54.66 54.66 602.34 91.68 
2006 010-429-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5~879.00 .00 972.72 972,72 4,906.28 83.45 
2006 010-429-005 WORKERS CONPENSATION .00 360.(1) ,00 77.24 77.24 282.7b 78.54 
2006 010-429-009 TELEPHONE .00 150.00 ,00 .00 .00 150.00 WO.OO 
2006 010-429-012 TRAfNINB & EDUGATION ,00 300.00 .00 .00 ,00 300.00 100.00 
2006 010-429-014 BONDS, .00 178.00 .00 ,00 .00 178.00 10O.00 
2006 010- lf29-041 UNIFORMS, ETC. ,00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100.00 
2006 010-1!29-042 EMERGENCV EQUIPt1ENT .00 250,00 .00 ,00 .00 250.00 100,00 
2006 010-429-043 RADIO:&: EQUIPFIENT .00 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250.00 100,00 

CONSTABLE, PCT, IV .00 21,OB9.00 .00 2,495.46 2,495.46 18,593,54 8B.17 

2006 010-1!30-001 SALARY) SECRETARY !D.P .01) 19,764,00 .00 1,653,32 1,653.32 18,110.b8 91.63 
2006 010-430-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,512.00 .00 126.00, 126.00 1,386,00 91,67 
2006 010-430-003 RETIRtMENT ,00 1,562.00 .00 130.1e 130.12 1,431.88 91.67 
2006 010-430-004 HOSPiTALIZATION .00 5,999.00 ,00 982.40 982.40 5,016.60 83.62 
21)06 010-430-1)05 WORKERS COMPENSATlON .00 72.00 ,00 24.54 24.54 47.46 65.92 
2006 010-430-006 UNEMPLOYMENT ,01) 87.00 ,00 24.42 24.42 62.58 71.93 
2006 010-430-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 1,000,00 .00 ,00 .00 1,000.00 100,00 
2006 010-430-009 TELEPHONE - HIGHWAV PA ,00 2,500,00 ,00 117,62 117.62 2,382,38 95.30 
2006 010-430-010 TELEPHONE - PARKS 6: WI .00 500.0!) ,00 23,04 23.04 476.96 95,39 
2006 010-1130-011 TELEPHONE - DRIVERS Ll .00 500.00 ,00 29.52 29.52 470,48 94,10 

D.P,S, .00 33,496.00 .00 3,110.98 3,110.98 30,385.02 90,71 

2006 010-435'·022 COURT' EXPENSE ,00 500.00 .00 .00 ,00 500.00 100.00 
2006 010-435-035 MEDICAL EXPENSE .00 150,00 .00 .00 .00 150.00 100.00 
2006 010-435-040 MISCELLANEOUS .00 2~000.00 ,O{) 90.87- 90.87- 2l 090.87 104.54 
2006 010-435-0'71 ROOM &: BOARD .00 :350.01) .00 ,00 .00 350.00 100.00 
2006 010-435-072 CLOTHING ,00 clOOO.OO ,00 .00 .00 2,000,00 100,00 

FOSTER CHILD CARE ,00 5,000.00 .00 90.87- 90.87- 5,090.87 101.82 

2006 010-436-022 COUNT~ HEALTH OFFICER ,00 3l 600.00 .00 300.00 300.00 3,300.00 91.67 
(1)06 010-436-049 AID TO rrmIGENTS .00 7,000,00 .00 315.00 315.!)0 6,685.00 95.50 

HEALTH OFF! CER I NSURAN ,00 10,600.00 .00 615.00 615.00 9,985.00 94.20 

HEALTH & SANITATION .00 liJ,600.00 ,00 615.00 615.00 9,985.00 94.20 

2006 010-438-001 SALARIES .00 41,016,00 .00 3,418.00 3,418.00 37,598,00 91.67 
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GEt~ERI\L FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL n ** ACTUAL H **** ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUliBRANCE BUDGET ri-T -D Ii-T-D Y-T-[) REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 010-438-002 SOCiAL SECURITY .00 ~!38.(lO .00 256.56 256.56 2,881.44 91.82 
2006 010-438-003 RETIRt:fiENT .00 ,241.00 ,00 270.02 270.02 2,970.98 91.67 
2006 010-438-004 HOSPHALIZATION .00 ,014.00 .00 ! ,948.08 1,948.08 10,065.92 83.78 
2006 010-438-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION ,00 ,365.00 ,00 512.04 512.04 1,852.96 78.35 
e006 OiO-438-006 UNEliPLOYliEIH .00 181.00 ,00 48.20 48.20 132.80 73.37 

COMMUNITY SERVICE ,00 6

1

11955,00 .00 6,452,90 6,452.90 55,502.10 89.58 

e006 010-439-001 SALARIES & ALLOWANCES .00 41,196.00 .00 3,433.00 3,433.00 37,763.00 91.67 
2006 010-439-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 2,318.00 .00 193.17 193.17 2,124.83 91.67 
2006 010-439-003 RET I R£I'1£tH .00 1,533.00 .00 127.74 127.74 1,405.26 91.67 
2006 010-439-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 5,996.00 .00 981. 9b 981. 9b 5,014.04 83.62 
2006 010-439-005 WORf(E~S COMPENSAiior~ ,00 70.00 ,1)0 46.67 46.67 e3.33 33.33 
e006 010-439-006 UNEMP~OYMENT .00 166,00 ,00 48.78 48.78 117.22 70.61 
2006 010-439-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 800.00 ,00 .00 .00 BOO.OO 100.00 
2006 010-439-009 TELEPHONE .00 1,800,00 ,00 96.67 96.67 1,703.33 94.63 
2006 010-439'-023 OUT -Ot -COUNTY TRAVEL, .00 2,100.00 .00 .00 .00 2,100.00 100.00 
2006 010-439-1)24 OUT-OF-COUNTY TRAVEL, .00 2,100.00 • Of) 77.70 77.70 2~022.30 96.30 
2006 010'-439-036 DEMONSTRAT1ot~ SUPPLIES .00 210.00 .00 .00 .00 210.00 100.00 

EHENS ION OFFICE ,00 .00 5,005.69 5,005.69 53,283.31 91.41 

2006 010-440-00'1 SUPPL:lES .00 3,000,00 .00 3,616.29 3,616.29 19,383.71 84.28 
2006 010-440-012 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS .00 0,000.00 .00 469.76 469.76 9,530.24 95.30 
2006 010-440'-015 SERVICE CONTRACTS .00 ,2,000.00 .00 230.73 230.73 11,769.27 98.08 
2006 010-440-018 EGUIF-MEfH LEASE .01) 8,000.00 .O!) 720.56 720.56 7,279.44 90.99 
2006 010-440-020 SUPPORT SERVICES .00 0,000.00 .00 67,166.00 67,166.00 12,834.00 16.04 
2006 010-440-022 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES .00 0,000.00 .00 .00 .00 10,000.00 100.00 

DI\ TA PIi:OCESS I 1'16 .00 1 3,000.00 .00 72,203.34 72,203.34 70,796.66 49.51 

2006 010-442-001 SALARIES-JANITORIAL .00 9, llO.OO .00 1,333.50 1,333.50 17,776.50 93.02 
2006 011)-442-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 1,462.00 .00 102.01 102.01 1,359.99 93.02 
2006 010-442-003 RETIR,EliENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 010-442-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 010-442-005 WORK~RS COMPENSATION .1)0 1,259.00 .1)0 238.56 238.56 1,020.44 81.05 
2006 010-442-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 85.00 .00 20.71 20.71 64.29 75.64 
2006 010-442-007 JANITORS SUPPLIES .1)0 0,01)0.00 .00 2.00 2.00 9,998.00 99.98 
2006 010-442-008 UNIFORMS .00 1,100.00 .00 ,00 .00 1,100.00 100.00 
2006 010-442-010 REPAIRS TO COURTHOUSE ,00 0,000.(1) .00 478.40 478.40 59,521.60 99.20 
2006 010-442-011 REPAIRS 1'0 NUrrilTION C .00 2,500.00 .00 ,00 .00 2,500,00 100.00 
2006 010-442-012 ELEVATOR REPAIRS .00 3,(01),00 .00 156.60 156.60 2,843.40 94.78 
2006 010-442-013 REPAIRS AT JUSTICE CEN .00 0,000.00 .00 1,242.85 1,242.85 18,757.15 93.79 
2006 010~442-014 WHEAT BUiLDING LEASE/T .00 6,601),00 .00 1,283.37 1,283.37 5~316.63 80.56 
e006 010-442-033 UTll1l'lES-TAX OFFICE .00 8,500.00 .00 803.23 803.23 7,696.77 90.55 
2006 010-442-034 UTILITIES-NUTRITION CE .01) 9,000.00 ~i .00 .00 .00 9,000.00 100.00 
2(1)6 010-442-035 UTIUTIES-COURTHOUSE .1)0 6,000.00 .00 [\354.97 2,354.97 23,645.03 90.94 
2006 010-442-038 UTILITIES-JUSTICE CENT .00 5, !)OO, 1)1) .01) 7,368.85 7,368.85 57,681.15 88.66 
2006 010-442-039 UTlLITlES-~lHEAj BUILDI .00 5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 S~OOO.OO 100.!)0 
2006 010-442-040 BUILDING INSURANCE .00 -5,000.00 ,00 .00 .00 35,000,00 100.00 

BUILDING MAINTENANCE .00 273,616.00 Ii .00 IS,3B5.0S 15,385.05 258,230.95 94.38 

2006 010-453-044 OFFICE EQUIPMENT .1)0 5,000.01) .00 2,422.22 2,422.22 12,577.78 83.85 
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CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H ** ACTUAL H **7.* ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-fi M-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 010-453-045 HEATiNG f: COOLING £QUI ,on 6,SOO,00 ,00 .on .00 6,500.00 100.00 

2006 010-lf53-l)46 SHERIFF'S CARS .00 0,000.1)0 .1)1) .00 .00 40,0(1).00 100.00 

CAPITAL OUTLAY ,0O '1,500.00 .00 2,422.22 2,422.22 59,077.78 96.06 

2006 1)10-454-046 PRINCIPLE ON WARRAtHS .00 2,779.00 .00 .00 .00 2,779.00 100.00 

200b 010-454-0',7 INTEREST ON WARRANT .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

DEBT SERVICE ,00 2,779.00 .00 .00 ,00 2,779.00 100.00 

2006 010-496-015 TRANS~ERS TO US MARSHA .00 0,000.00 .00 .00 .00 20,000.00 100.00 

2006 010-496-025 TRANSfERS TO AIRPORT .00 6,500.00 .00 1,625.00 1,625,00 4,875.00 75.00 

2006 010-496-026 TRAt~SFERS TO RODEO ARE .00 6,500.00 .00 1,625.00 1,625.00 4,875.00 75.00 

2006 010-496-037 THANSF£R TO COLLECHot~ .00 0,000.(1) .01) 12,500.00 12,500.00 37,500.00 75.00 

2006 010-496-054 TRANS. TO JUV. PROS. ( .00 O,216.0i) .00 12,554.00 12,554.00 37,662.00 75.00 

TRANSFERS TO: .01) 1 3,21b.00 .01) 28,304.00 28,304.00 104,912.00 78.75 

Hf. TOTAL EXPB!SES .00 43 '1,549,00 .00 425,975.96 425,975.96 3915,573.04 90.19 
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ADVALO R M TAXES CLEARING 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H ** ACTUAL ** t**1 ACTUAL 1111* 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NIU''IE ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET I1-T-!) I1-T-D Y-T-D REMAlNING PERCENT 

2006 01l-3bO-Ol0 ADVALOREM TAXES - COUN ,00 ,00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 011-360-020 ADVALOREM TAXE5-COUNrt .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 011-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 ,00 729.32- 729.32- 729.32 ,00 

It* TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 729.32- 729.32- 729.32 .00 

2006 011-496-010 TRANSFER TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 139~122.22 139,122,22 139,122.22- .00 * 
2006 011-4·96-020 TRANSFER TO GENERAL H .00 .00 .00 63,627.63 63,627.63 63,627,63- .00 ~. 

TOTAL TRANSFERS ,00 .00 ,00 202,749.85 202,749.85 202,749,85- ,00 

f** TOTAL EWENSES .00 .00 ,00 202,749.B5 202,749,85 202,749.85- ,00 
1111111111111**I*'II*IIIIIIIIIIIII'IIIIIII'II'lltlll OVE BUDGET 1*ltlllllt.'.ttl*IIIf. ••••• I •••••••••••••• *** ••••••• ** ••••• 11* •• "*. 

------_._.-----------------------
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U. S. ARSHALL PRISONER REFUND 
" 

GURREtH PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL ** ** ACTUAL iff **** ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D /-j-T-D Y-T-D REMAiNING PERCENT 

2006 015-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE OLIO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 015-361-011 U. S; MARSHALL FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 015-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 300.00- " .00 109.43- 109.43- 190.57- 63.52 
2006 015-395-010 TRANSFERS FROM GEr~ERAL .01) 0,000.(1)-

" 
.00 .00 ,00 20,01)0.00- 100.00 

H* TOTAL REVENUES .00 0,300.00- ,. .00 109.43- 109.43- 20,190.57- 9Q.46 

2006 015-451-007 JAIL:EXPENSE .00 300.00 .00 .00 .00 300.00 100.00 
OPERATING £XPEI~SES .1)0 300.00 .00 .00 .00 300.00 100,00 

2006 015-453-046 SHERiFF CARS ,01) 0,000.(1) .00 .00 .00 20,000.1)0 100.00 
CAPIV~L OUTLAY ,1)0 1\000.00 .00 .00 .(1) (1),000.00 100.01) 

i 

*** rOTAL EXPENSES .01) 0,300.00 .00 .01) .00 20,3(1).00 100.01) 
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GENERAL ROAD 6: BRIDGE 
! 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL iff. iff ACTUAL H IIII ACTUAL III1I 

ACCOUNT NO iiCCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET lH-D M-T-f) Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 020-360-001 AD VAL-.IS97 RATE .00 113 . ,609 .00- .00 226,065.25- 226,065.25- 906,543.75- 80.04 
2006 020-360-002 DELINQUENT AD VALOREM .00 3 1000.00- .00 3,479.10- 3,479.10- 31,520.90- 90.06 
2006 020-362-016 LATERAL ROAD .00 2, ,750,00- .00 .00 .00 27,750.00- 100.00 
2006 020-362-019 MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRA .00 41 ,000.00- .00 18,273.24- 18,273.24- 396,726.76- 95.60 
2006 020-362-020 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPOR .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 020-363-028 COUNTY CLERK FINES .00 .00 985.30- 985.30- 21,014.70- 95.52 
2006 020-363-032 DISTRICT CLERK FINES .00 21,000.00- ,00 3,878.55- 3,878.55- 17,121.45- 81.53 
2006 020-395-011 TRANSFER FROM AD VALOR .00 .01) .(1) 63,627.63- 63,627.63- 63,627.63 ,00 
2006 020-395-053 SPECIAL AUTO TAX .00 15 ),000.00- ,00 40,666.19- 40,666,19- 109,333.81- 72.89 

**1 TOTAL REVENUES .00 1~y,3~9.00- ,1)0 356,975.Eb- 35b,975~2b- 1446,383.74- 80.20 

E006 020-496-021 TRANS/R&B 1====.222129 • Of) .00 4,665.73 4,665.73 395,912.27 98.84 T",a.oo 2006 020-496-022 TRANS/R&B Il==:::.204447 .00 3 8,692.00 .01) 4,E94.33 4,294.33 364,397.67 98.84 
2006 020-496-023 lRANS/R&B 111==.298384 .00 5' 8,093.00 .00 6,267.44 6,267.44 531,825.56 98.84 
2006 020-496-024 TRANS/R&B IV===.275040 .00 4. 15,996.00 .00 5,777.11 5,777 .11 490,218.89 98.84 

TRANSFERS TO: .00 1803,359.00 .00 21,004.61 21,004.61 1782,354.39 98.84 

.1,359.00 *11 TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .01) 21,004,61 21,004,61 1782,354.39 98.84 

~ ~-~~~-~~-~~-~-~--.. --- -'-----"--------------'------------





!lim 02/09/200b BUnGE . COMPARISON FOR JANUARY GEUlb PAGE 1" .. , 

ROAD 8: RI!lGE II 

CURRENT PREVIOUS Hf ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H **** ACTUAL *f.f.** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D I'H-D Y-f-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 022-304-001 BEGINNING BALAt~CE OUO .00 3 ,2BB.00- .00 .00 .00 33,28B.00- 100.00 
2006 022-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 ,000.00- .00 76.99- 76.99- 1,923.01- 96.15 
2006 022-392-045 SALE OF EtWIPMENT .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 022-392-048 REFUNDS .00 .00 .01) 73,593.94- 73,593.94- 73,593.94 .00 
2006 1)22-395'·020 TRANSFER FROM GEN R8:B .00 36 ,692.00- .00 4j 294.33- 4,294.33- 364,397.67- 98.84 

f** TOrAL REVENUES .00 4i) ,980.00- .1:00 77,965.26- 77,965.26- 32b~014.74- 80.70 

2006 022-448-001 SALARIES .00 13 ! 78tf.O!) .00 11,477.00 11,477.00 126,307.00 91.67 
2006 022-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .01) 1),540.00 .00 872.96 872.96 9,667.04 91.72 
21)06 022-448-003 RETIREMENT .00 IJ ,885.00 .00 906.66 906.66 9,978.34 91.67 
2006 022-44B-004 HOSPITAUZIH ION .00 3),404.00 .00 4,936.8b 4,936.86 25,467.14 83.76 
2006 022-448-005 ~JORKERS CDrlPENSATlmJ .00 lJ,798.00 .00 2,210.03 2,210.03 8,587.9'1 79.53 
2006 022-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE .00 456.00 .00 139.92 139.92 316.08 69.32 

SALARIES 8: SENfF ITS .00 21))),B67.00 .00 20,543.43 20,543.43 IBO,323.57 89.77 

2006 022-451-001 SALARY/TRUCK ALLOWANCE .00 8,400.00 .00 700.00 700.00 7,700.00 91.67 
2006 022-451-002 SOC. SECURITV/TRUCK AL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 022-451-028 MACHINERV MAINTENANCE .00 10,270.00 .00 2,152.05 2,152.05 2B, 117.95 92.89 
2006 022-451-029 GAS, OIL, GREASE .00 33,9B1.00 .00 2,754.97 2,754.97 31,226.03 91.89 
2006 Oe2-451-1)30 TIRES, TUBES .00 8,000.00 .O!) 498.90 498.90 7,501.10 93.76 
2006 022-451-031 CULVERTS .00 5,500.00 .00 .00 ,00 5,500.00 100.00 
2006 022-451-032 ROAD MATERIAL .01) 8,970.00 ,00 .00 ,00 38,970.00 100.00 
2006 022-451-033 BRIDGE REPAIR .00 15,658.00 .00 .00 ,00 15,658.00 100.00 
2006 022-451-1)35 UTILIYiES .00 4,864.00 .00 803.21 803.21 4,060.79 83.49 
2006 022-451-037 BONDS· .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
e006 022-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 4,321.1)0 .00 202.94 202.94 4,11B.06 95.30 
2006 oe2-451-042 LIABILITY INSURANCE .00 6,000.00 .00 .00 .00 b,OOO.oo 100.00 
2006 022-451-043 TRAVEL, TRAINING & EDU ,0O 800.(1) .(1) 201.14 201.14 598.8b 74.86 
2006 022-451-044 UNIFORMS ,00 2,100.00 .00 .00 .00 2,100,00 100.00 

OPERATlNG EXPENSES .00 1 B,864.00 .00 7,313.21 7,313.21 151,551).79 95.40 

2006 022-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 7,000.00 .00 .00 .00 71000.00 100.00 
CAPIlAL OUTLAY .00 7,001).00 .00 .00 .00 7,000.00 100.00 

2006 022-454-039 PRINCIPLE ON WARRANTS .00 9,639.00 .00 .00 .00 19,639.00 100.00 
2006 022-454-047 INTEREST Oft loiARRANTS ,00 3,53.5.00 .00 .1)0 ,00 3,535.00 100.00 

DEBT SERViCE .00 3,174.00 .00 .00 .00 23,174.00 100.00 

2006 022-496-021 TRANSFER TO Rg:B, PCT 1 .00 4,075.00 .00 .00 .00 14,075.00 100.00 

H* TOTAL EXPENSES .00 41)3,980.00 .00 27,856.64 27,856.64 376,123.36 93.10 



DATE 02/09/2006 BllDG T COMPARISON FGH JANUARY GEt1l6 PAGE 16 

ROAD &: BRIDGE III 

CURRaH PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL ** ** ACTUAL H H** ACTUAL iHH,H 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT t~AI1E ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET l'1-T-D M-T-D V-T-D REMAINm6 PERCENT 

200b 023-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110. .00 2 6~709.00- .00 .00 .00 206,709.00- 100.00 
2006 023-392-040 INTEREST m~ INVESH1ENT .00 4-,500.00- .00 1,694.15- 1,694.15- 2,805.85- 62.35 
2006 023-392-045 SALES OF EVUIPf1ENT .ao .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 023-392-048 REFUNDS .00 ,00 .00 8,294.86- 8,294.86- 8,294,86 .00 
2006 023-395-020 TRANSFERS FROM 6EN R&B .ao 5 8,093.00- .00 6,267.44- 6,267.44- 531,825.56- 98.84 
2006 023-395-024 TRANSFER FROM RlB, PCT .00 14,218.00- .00 .00 .00 14,218,00- 100,00 

f.H TOTAL REVENUES .00 ? 3,520.00- .00 16~256.45- 16,256.45- 747,263.55- 97.87 

2006 023-448-001 SFILARIES ,00 1 4,272.00 ,00 13,487.00 13,487,00 170,785.00 92.68 
2006 023-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 14,097.00 .00 1,028.69 1,028.69 13,068.31 92.70 
200b 023-448-003 RETIREMENT .00 14,558.00 .00 1,065.45 1,065.45 13,492.55 92.68 
2006 023-448-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 -2,478.00 ,00 0,846.88 6,846.88 35,631.12 83.88 
2006 023-448-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION ,0O 13,461. 00 .00 2,758.14 2,758.14 10,702.86 79.51 
200b 023-448-006 UNH1PLOYI1ENT INSURANCE ,00 659.00 .00 202.07 202.07 456.93 69.34 

SALARIES &: BEMEF ITS .00 ,00 25,388.23 25,388.23 244,136.77 90.58 

200b 023-451-001 SALARY/TRUCK ALLOWANCE .00 8;400,00 ,00 700.00 700.00 7,700.00 91.67 
2006 023-451-002 SOC •. SECURITY/TRUCK Al .00 .00 i! .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 023-451-028 MACHiNERY MAINTENANCE .00 15,108.00 

" 

.00 4,442.65 4,442.65 70,665.35 94.08 
2006 023-451-029 GAS, .OIL, GREASE ,00 4,981.00 .00 3,67L 13 3,671.13 41,309.87 91.84 
2006 023-'f51-030 TIRES, TUBES .00 10,000.00 ,00 .00 .00 10,000.00 100.00 
2006 023-451-031 CULVERTS .00 8,500.00 .00 ,00 .00 8,500.00 100.00 
2006 023-451-032 ROAD·MATERIAL ,00 1 0,000.00 .00 2,87B.08 2,878.08 137,121. 92 97.94 
2006 023-451-033 BRIDGE REPAIR ,00 '-3,500.00 .00 ,00 ,00 43,500.00 100.00 
2006 023-451-035 UTILITIES .00 7,000,00 .00 441.30 441.30 6,558.70 93.70 
21)06 023- lf51-037 BONOS .00 200.00 .00 .01) ,00 200,00 100.00 
2006 023-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 3,500.00 .00 38.72 38.'7? 3,461.28 98.89 
2006 023-451-1)42 LIABIUTY INSURANCE .00 3,500.00 .01) .00 ,00 3,500,00 100.00 
200b 023-451-043 TRAVEL; TRAINWG & EOU ,00 1,000.00 

" 
.00 201.14 201.14 798.8b 79.89 

2006 023--451-044 UNIFORMS .01) 2,500.00 .00 140.00 140.00 2,360.00 94.40 
OPERATING EXPEI~SES .00 3 8,189.00 .00 12,513.02 12,513.02 335,675.98 96.41 

2006 023-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT ,00 1,5,806.00 .00 1,250.00 1,250.00 144,556.00 99.14 
CAPlUiL OUTLAY ,00 1 5,806.00 ,00 1,250,00 1,250.00 144,556.00 99.14 

2006 023-454-046 PRINCIPLE ON WARRANTS ,00 ,00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 
2006 023-454-047 INTEREST ON WARRANTS .00 .00 .00 • Of) • Of) .00 • Of) 

DEBT SERVICE .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 023-49b-044 TRANSFER TO COURTH'SE ,01) ,00 .Ii .1)0 .00 .00 .00 .00 

if*" TOTAL EXPENSES .00 7 3,521),00 .00 39,151.25 39,151.25 724,368.75 94.87 

__________ ~L ______________ ~ ______________ ___'_ 



DATE 02109l2006 BU[)GE 'I 
f COMPARISON: FOR JANUARY 6ELl16 PAGE 17 

ROAD &: RIDGE IV 

CURREfH PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H tit ACTUAL H f.f.f.f. ACTUAL f.f.f.f.* 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUi~T f~AME Et~CUMBRANCE BUDGET /'l-T-D /'l-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 024-304-001 BEGiNNING BALANCE 0110 ,00 lO' 1 000.00- .00 .00 .00 100,000.00- 100.00 
2006 021d92-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .01) ·,500.00- .00 658.72- 658.72- 3,841.28- 85.36 
2006 02£1-392-045 SALE OF EQUIPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 024-'392-048 REFUNDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .(1) 

2006 024-395-020 TRANSFERS FROM GErI R&B .00 .00 5,777 .11- 5,777.11- 490,218.89- 98.84 

f.H TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 6,435.83- 6,435.83- 594,060.17- 98.93 

2006 024-448-001 SALAR I ES 8. PART-- Tl ME H .00 .00 14,1375.40 14,875.40 173,776.60 92.11 
2006 024-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 .00 1,137.99 1,137.99 13,294.01 92.11 
2006 024-448-003 RErIREMENT .00 1 ,904.00 .00 1,082,34 1,082.34 13,821.66 92.74 
2006 024-448-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 4 ,521.00 .00 5,932.24 5,932.24 36,588.76 86,05 
2006 024-448-005 WORKERS COMPENSATION .00 1 ,703.00 .00 3,201. 01 3120i.Ol 12,501.99 79.62 
2006 024-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT iNSURANCE .00 678,00 ,01) 219.13 219.13 458.87 67.68 

SALARiES &: BENEFITS .00 27 )890,1)0 .00 26,448.11 26,448.11 250,441.89 90.45 

2006 024-451-'001 SALARY /TRUCK ALLOWANCE ,00 ,400.00 .00 700.00 700.00 7,700.00 91.67 
2006 024-451-002 SOC. SECURITY/TRUCK AL .00 .M ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 024-451-028 MACHINERY MAINTENANCE .00 rO

•

QO .00 1,390.91 1,390.91 50,009.09 97.33 
2006 024-451-029 GAS, OIL, GREASE .00 501 000.00 .00 3,714.18 3,714.18 46,285.82 92.57 
2006 024-451-030 TIRES; TUBES .00 ,000.00 .00 131.27 131.27 7,868.73 98.36 
2006 024-45Hi31 CULVERTS .00 8,000,00 .00 .00 .00 8,000.00 100.00 
2006 024-45 H)32 ROAD MIHEfWiL .01) 11

1

0,000.00 .00 539.76 539.76 99,460.24 99.46 
2006 024-451-033 BRIDGE REPAIR .00 "5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 25,000.00 100.00 
2006 024-451-035 UTILITIES ,00 4,500.00 .00 299.45 299.45 4,200.55 93.35 
2006 024-451-037 BONDS' .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 024-45H)40 MISCE~LANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 4,00/).00 ,(1) 13~73 13.73 3,986.27 99.66 
2006 02£1-451-042 LIABILiTY INSURANCE .00 5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 5,000.00 100.00 
2006 024-45H)43 TRAVEL, THAWING & EDU .00 ,000.00 .00 201.14 201.14 2,798.86 93.30 
2006 024-451-044 UNIFORMS .00 ;:,>,000,00 .00 389.30 389.30 1,610.70 80.54 

OPERA t if~6 EXPENSES .00 2

J
91900.00 .00 7,379.74 7,379.74 262,520.26 97.27 

2006 024-453-045 PURCHIlSE OF EQUIPMENT .00 ,00 500.00 500.00 20,292.00 97.60 ~0,792.00 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 0,792.00 .00 500.00 500.00 20,292.00 97.60 

2006 024-454-046 PRINCIPLE ON WARRAtHS .00 18,6%.00 .00 .00 ,00 18,696.00 100.00 
2006 024-454-047 INTEREST ON WARRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

DEBT SERVICE .00 18,696.00 ,00 .00 .00 18,696.00 100.00 

2006 024-496-023 TRANSFER TO R&B, PCT 3 .00 14,218.00 .00 .00 .00 14,218.00 100.00 

f.f.* TOTAL EXPENSES .00 bi"O ~ 496.00 .00 34,327.85 34,327.85 566,168.15 94,28 



DATE 02/09/2006 BWiG 'T CUMP?iRISUN FOR JANUARY GELl16 PAGE 18 

TYLER '0 AIRPORT 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL Hi Hi ACTUAL ** ftll ACTUAL tltll 

ACCOUNT t~O ACCO~NT r~AME ENCUNBRANCE BUDGET iH-D M-T-D Y-T-I} REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 025-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 0;000.00- .00 .00 .00 30,000.00- 100.00 
2006 025-363-048 AIRPORT FEES/RENTAL .00 3,600.00- 0'1 • iJ 250.00- 250.00- 3,350.00- 93.06 
2006 025-392-040 INTEREST ot~ INVESTMENT .00 200 , ()()- ,00 182.36- 182.36- 17.64- 8.82 
2006 025-392-050 REFUNDS .00 .00 .00 1,575.00- 1,575.00- 1,575.00 .00 
2006 025-395-0W TRANSFERS FROM GENERAL ,00 6,SOO.OO- .00 1,625.00- , 1,625.00- 4,875.00- 75.00 

**f TOTAL REVENUES ,00 0,3(1),00- .00 3,632.36- 3,632.36- 36,667.64- 90.99 

2006 025-451-1)28 REPAiRS 8: MAINm~ANCE ,00 3,600.(1) .1)0 600,1)0 600.00 33,000.01) 98.21 
2006 025-451-035 UTILITIES .00 3,500.00 .00 554.37 554.37 2,945.63 84.16 
2006 025-451-042 INSURANCE ,00 3,200.00 .00 .00 .00 3,200.00 100.00 

OPERATING EXPENSES/AIR .00 +0,300.00 .1)0 1)154.37 1,154.37 39,145.63 97.14 

2006 025-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
CAPIiL OUTLAY .00 .01) ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

; 

HHf TOTAL EXPENSES .00 'O~300.01) ,00 1,154.37 1,154.37 39)145.63 97.14 



DATE 021fJ9/2006 BUDGE COMPARISUN ,iHlR .JANUARV GELl16 PAGE 19 
~ I 
:i 

TYLER C • RODEO ARENA/FAIRGRND 
" 

CURRENT 'I PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H Hi ACTUAL t.f. Itll ACTUAL tlltl 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNI' NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET I! 
iI 

M-T-u M-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 
I! 

2006 026-304-001 BEWmING BALANCE 0110 .00 11 ,000.00- ~i .00 .00 .00 10,000.00- 100.00 

2006 026-363-033 RODEO MENA fEES .00 ,500.00- .GO 50.00- 50.00- 1,450.00- 96.67 

2006 026-392-040 INTEREST ON WVESTMEIH .00 11)0.00- .00 52.12- 52.12- 47.88- 47.88 

2006 026-395-010 TRANS~ER FRUM GENERAL .00 . ,500.00- .00 1,625.00- 1,625.00- 4,875.00- 75.00 

ttt TOTAL REVENUES .00 1 ,100.00- .00 1,727.12- 1,721.12- 16,372.88- 90.46 

2006 026-451-028 REPAIRS & MArNTENi\t~CE .00 1, ,600.00 .00 3,340.00 3,340.00 11,260.00 77.12 

200b 026-451-035 Uil L HI ES .00 ,500.00 .00 363.13 363.13 3,136.87 89.62 

OPERATING EXPENSES .01) 1 ,100.01) .00 3,703.13 3,71)3.13 14,396.87 79.54 

tt* TOTAL EXPENSES .00 ,100.00 .O!) 3,703.13 3,703.13 14,396.87 79.54 
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'I 

COPS G :ANT - SIS1) :: 
II 

; CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H **** ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOqlH NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-1) M-T-D V-H) REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 027-361-013 FEDERAL AIl) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 ,00 
201)6 027-392-040 I1HEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 ,01) .00 .00 .00 .00 

H* TOT AL HEVEI~UES .1)1) .(1) .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 027-448-'001 SALARIES & FRINGE BENE ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

f.H tOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 

I 
j 

I 
1 



DATE 02109 120Gb BUDEr COI'1PIlRIsoi~ FOR JANUAHY 6ELllb PAGE 21 
" 

ECONOM 'C DEVELOPMENT -

CURRENT PREVIOUS iff ACTUAL f.f: Iff. ACTUAL f.f: tt*f. ACTUAL **fff 

ACCOUNT NO AcCOUtn tJAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET ti-T-D ti-T-D V-T-I) REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 028-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 0;000.00- .00 .00 .00 20,000.00- 100.00 
2006 028-361-002 UNCLA1MED PROPERTY ~oo 5,000.00- .00 .00 ,00 5,000.00- 100.00 
2006 028-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENi .00 100,(1)- .00 108.71- 108.71- 8.71 8.71-
2006 028-392-1)50 MISCELLANEOUS REFUNDS ,01) .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 ,00 

f.H TOTAL REVENUES .00 '5,100.(1)- .00 108.71- 10S,71- 24,991.29- 99.57 

2006 028-451-036 ECONOMIC DEV£LOPMENT P .00 0,000.00 .00 1,000.00 1,000.00 19,000.00 95.00 
2006 028-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES .00 5,1JJ0.00 .00 .00 .00 5,100.00 100.00 

m,: TOTAL EXPENSES .00 ' 5,100,00 .00 1,000.00 1,000.00 24,100.00 96.02 

--------------------------------------



VA TE 02 (1)912006 BUilS ·r COMPi\RiSof~ FOR JANUARY SEUl6 PAGE 22 
-I 
" 

!! 
DIST C 'f( STATE APPROP 

" 

CURRENT PREVWUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H HdHf ACTUAL HHf. 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRiiNCE BUDGET M-T-[) M-T-[) Y-T-O REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 030-304-001 BEGiNNING BALArICE 01/0 .00 f)~OOO.Of)- .Of) ,00 .00 50,000.00- 100.00 
2006 030-361-013 STATE APPROPRIAilON (S .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 030-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT • Of) 1,000.00- .00 293.17- 293.17- 706.83- 70.68 

f.H tOTAL REVENUES .00 1,01)0.00- .00 293.17- 293.17- 50,706.83- 99.43 

2006 030-453-045 PURCHASE OF EI.WIPl'lEtH .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 030-492-005 f1I5C; EXPENSE .00 1,000.00 .00 .00 .00 51,O!)0.!)0 100.00 

MISCELLANEOUS .00 1,000.00 .00 .00 .00 51,000.00 100.00 

, 
I *** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 1,000.00 .00 .00 .00 51,000.00 100.00 , 
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COUNTY LERK RflP 

CURRENT PREVIOUS f.f. ACTUAL iff. ** ACTUAL f.f. f.*** ACTUAL *f.f.** 
ACCOUlH NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET I'I-T-D I'I-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 031-304-001 BEW!~It~G BALANCE-RMP .00 2 !300.00- .00 .00 .00 28,300.00- 100.00 
2006 031-304-002 BEGIN~ING BAL.-iiRCHIVE .00 ,800,00- .O!) ,00 ,00 6,80/),00- 100.00 
2006 031-361-013 COUNn' CLERK FEES (RPM ,/)o 2 ,000,00- ,00 2,535.00- 2,535.00- 22,465,00- 89.86 
2006 031-361-015 RECORD ARCHIVE FEES ,00 2 ,000.00- .01) 2,800.00- 2,800.00- 22,200.00- 88.80 
2006 031-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 200.00- .00 540.84- 540.84- 340.84 170.42-

I 

*** TOTAL REVENUES ,00 8-,300.00- ,00 5,875.84- 5,875.84- 79,424,16- 93.11 
; 

2006 031-11413-001 SALARIES-RMP .00 ,000.00 .00 .00 .00 2,000.00 100.1)0 
2006 031-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY-RMP .00 155.00 .00 ,Oi) .00 155.00 100.(1) 
2006 031-448-005 WORKERS COMPENSI\TlON-R .00 20.00 .00 .00 .00 20.00 100.00 
2006 031-4413-006 UNEMPLOYMENT -RMP ,00 10.00 .00 .00 .00 10.00 100.00 

SALARIES &: BENEFITS .00 ,185.00 .00 ,00 .00 2,185.00 lOO.OO 

2006 031-451-001 SALARiES-ARCHIVE -:00 1275.00 .00 1,385.23 1,385.23 4,889.77 77.92 
2006 031-451-002 SOCIA~ SECURITY-ARCHlV .00 480.00 .00 105.99 105.99 374.01 'l7.92 
2006031-451-1)05 WORKERS COMPENSlmmH\ .00 20.00 .00 .00 .00 20.00 100.00 
2006 031-4·51-1)06 UNEMPLOYMEtH-ARCHiIJE ,00 25.00 .00 12,73 12.73 12.27 49.08 

SALARIES & BENEFITS ,1)0 ,800.00 .00 1,503.95 1,503.95 5,296.05 77.88 

2006 031-452-040 11 ISC, 'EXPENSE -ARCH I IJE .00 " ,000.00 .00 ,00 ,00 5,000.00 100.00 
2006 031-452-041 MISC, :EXPENSE-RMF' .00 ",800,00 • Of) 225,00 225,00 4,575.00 QI:: ':11 . "'.~. 
2006 031-/152-050 PRESERVATION-ARCHIVE .00 2i,OOO.00 .00 ,00 . Of) 20,000.00 100,1)0 
2006 031-452-051 PR£SE~VATrON-RMP ,00 2 ,300.00 .00 .00 .00 24,300.00 100.00 

OPERArING EXPENSES ,00 5 ,100.00 .00 225.00 225.00 53,875.00 99.58 

2006 031-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 2 ,215,00 .00 .00 .00 22,215.00 100.00 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 2 ,215.00 .00 .00 .00 22,215.00 100.00 

2006 031-454-046 PRINCiPLE ON WARRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 031-45/1-047 IN'fER£ST ON WARHANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 

DEBT SERVICE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .01) .00 

H* TOTAL EXPENSES .00 8 ~300.00 .00 1,728.95 I! 728.95 83,571.05 97.97 



DIliE 02!O9!2006 BUDS -Y C0l'1PARIS01J FOR JANUARV GELl16 PAGE 21t 
'I 

C f) A ORFEITURE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL if!: H ACTUAL H- IIII ACTUAL III1I 

ACCOUNT MO ACC04NT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGH M-T-O f-l-T-f) V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 032-304-001 BE6INNW6 BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 032-363-033 OIST; Any FORFEITURES .00 .00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 032-392-040 HHE~EST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 25.20- 25.20- 25.20 ,00 

HI TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 25.20- 25.20- 25.20 .00 

2006 032-451-010 FACILITY COSTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 032-451-012 TRAINING & EDUCATION .00 .00 .00 .()O .00 .00 .00 
2006 032-451-040 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

OPER~TING EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 032-453-045 EQUIPMENT .00 .no .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 032-492-005 MISC~ EXPENSES ,00 .01) .00 .1)0 .00 .00 .00 

!1[SCtLLANEOUS .00 ,!)() .00 .00 • Of) .00 .00 

III TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .no .00 .00 

;! 

_____ ~~~_______________~~ ______________ JL __ ~ ___ ~ __ 



DATE 02/09/2006 BUDI3E COMPARISON' FOR JANUARY GEL! 16 PAGE 25 

SHERIF f FORFE nURE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H H ACTUAL ** **H ACTUAL H*H 

ACCOUNT NO AccouNT NAME ENCUMBRAf~CE BUDGET i'j-i-O IH-D Y-T-O REMAINING PERCENT 
I 

2006 033-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE OLIO .00 ,(}O .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 033-363-033 SHER!~F FORFEITURES AW ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 033-392-040 INTER~ST ON INVESTMENT .00 ,(10 ,00 2B.111- 28.41- 28.41 .00 

f.** TOTAL REVENUES .00 .01) .00 28.41- 28.41- 28,41 .00 

2006 033-451 -001 DEPUTY OVERTIME .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .01) 

2006 033-451-010 BUY MONEY .00 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 033-451-011 CONFIDENTIAL DRUG INFO .00 .01) .01) .00 .(1) .00 ,00 

2006 033-451-013 DRUG ~DVERTISING .00 • Of) .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 

2006 033-453-045 EQUIP~ENT .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 033- lf92-005 MISC.: EXPEt~SES ,Of) .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 
Ii I SCELulNEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

H* TOTAL EXPEt~SES .Ol) .00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 



DATE 02/09/2006 BUDGtT COMPARiSON fOR JANUARY GElllb PAGE 26 
:i 
il 

DISTR! r CLERK RMP I! 
" 

CURRENT Ii PREVIOUS He ACTUAL *if ff. Ae TUAL !Hf **f.f. ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT flO ACCOUNT t~A1iE ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET IH-j) /i- T-O Y-T-l) REMA!NING PERCENT 

2006 034-304-001 B£6uirm!6 BALANC£ .00 3~5()0.()0- ,00 .00 ,00 3,500.00- 100.00 
2006 034-361-014 DISTRICT CLERK FEES .00 1,500,1)0- ,00 135.00- 135.00- 1,365.00- 91.00 
2006 034-392-040 INTEREST ON iNVESTMENT ,00 50,00- .00 17.89- 17,89- 32.11- 64.22 

f.B TOTAL REVENUES 1100 5,050,00- .00 152.89- 152,89- 4,897.11- 96.97 

2006 034-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE ,00 1,500.00 .00 .00 ,00 1,500.00 100.00 
2006 034-451-050 RECORDS PRESERVATION ,00 3,550,00 .00 .00 .00 3,550.00 11)0.00 
2006 034-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMEtH ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

H* TOTAL EXPENSES .00 5,050.00 .00 ,00 .00 5,050.00 100,(1) 



DATE 02/09/2006 BUDG E- COMPARISONIFGR JANUARY GEUI6 PAGE "Vi 
C{ 

I' 

TEMPLE DUND/ARE YOU 0 K GRANT 

CURRHH PREVIOUS H ACTUAL !Hi H ACTUAL H HU ACTUAL ifHU 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUt~T NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D lH-D Y-T-D REMA[NING PERCENT 

2006035-361-012 T L L,TEI1PLE fOIJNDATlO .00 ,00 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 

2006 035-361-014 LOCAL ;COfHRIBUiIOMS ,00 .00 .00 ,00 ,00 ,00 .00 

200b 035-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 ,00 .00 14.B4- 14.84- 14.84 .00 

, 
lfH TOTAL REVEfmES .00 .00 ,00 14.84- 14.84- 14.84 ,00 

2006 035-451-1)35 UTIliTIES AND EQUIPMEN .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 035-45HW) MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES ,00 ,00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 ,01) ,00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 



flli TE 02109/2006 BUDGE COMPARISorf FOR JANUAR'r SEU16 PAGE 28 

LIBRARY FUND B 

CURRErH PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H f.f.*f. ACTUAL f.f.f.f.f. 

ACCOUtH NO AccouNT r~AME fjijCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-f) I1-T-f) i',.T-fi REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 036-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE OUO ,1)0 ~OOO,OO- ,Of) .00 .00 10,000.00- 100.00 
2006 036-363-028 COUNTY CLERK FINES .00 ,000,00- .00 180.00- 180.00- 1,820.00- 91.00 
2006 036-363-032 DISTRICT CLERI( FINES .00 .500.00- .00 440.00- 440.00- 4,060.00- 90.22 
2006 036-392-040 INTER~ST ON INVESTMENT .00 100.00- ,00 41.16- 41.16- 58.84- 58.84 

.*f. TOTAL REVENUES .00 ~600.00- .00 661.16- 661.16- 15,938.84- %.02 

I 

2006 036-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 .00 • Of) .00 10,000.00 100.00 
2006 036-492-050 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLI .00 ,M'!O.OO .00 1,870.00 1,870.00 3,730,00 66.61 
2006 036-492-051 REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS .00 1,000.1)0 ,00 .00 .1)0 1,000.00 100.00 

iiI SCELUiNEOUS .00 1 ,bOO.OO .00 1,870.00 1,870.(1) 14,730.00 88.73 

If** TriTAL EXPENSES .00 1 ,600.00 .1)1) 1,870.00 l,B70.00 14,730.00 88.73 



DATE 02109/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR .JANUARY GEU16 PAGE 29 

T C COLLECTION CENTER B 

CURRENT PREVIOUS lit ACiUAL H H ACTUAL iff **** ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO f~CCOUNr NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUllGET /'i-T-{) M-T~{) Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 037-30If-OOI BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 037-363-1)33 FEES .cOLLECTED .00 80,000.00- .00 lO,5!t2.40- 10,542.40- 69,457.60- 86.82 
2006 037-392-0IfO INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 100.00- ii .00 .00 .00 100.00- 100.00 
2006 037-392-048 REFUfJllS/FEMA REIMBURSE .00 .00 ,00 19,795.50- 19,795.50- 19,795.50 .00 
2006 037-395-010 IRANSFERS FROM GENERAL .00 50,000.00- .00 .00 .00 50,000.00- 100.00 

Hit TOTAL REVENUES ,00 130, LOO.OI)- I! .00 30,337.90- 30,337.90- 99 ,762.10- ?b.6B 

2006 037-448-001 SALARIES .00 41,412.00 .00 4,350.06 4,350.06 37,061. 94 89.50 
2006 037-448-002 SOCIAL SECURIT\' .00 3,169.00 .00 332.78 332.78 2,836.22 89.50 
2006 037-448-003 RETIREMENT .00 3,272.00 .00 204.88 204.88 3,067.12 '13.74 
2006 037-448-004 HOSPITALIZATION .00 6,036.00 .00 1,420.30 1,420.30 4,615.70 76.47 
2006 037-448-005 WORKER'S COMPENSATION .00 3,515.00 .00 870.35 870.35 2,644.65 75.24 
2006 037-44!i-006 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE .00 l83.00 .00 51.25 51.25 131. 75 7i.'1if 

SALARIES & BENEFITS .00 57 1587.00 .00 7,229,62 7,229.62 50,357.38 87.45 

200b 037-451-028 MACHINERY MAHHENANCE .00 10,334,00 .00 885.46 885.46 9,448.54 91.43 
200t 037-45H)29 GAS, ,OIL, SREA:;E .00 3,500.00 .00 820.63 820.63 2,679.37 7b.55 
2006 037-451-1)35 UTILITIES .00 31000.00 ,Of) 173.96 173.96 2,826.04 94.20 
2006 037-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 3,500.00 .00 ,00 .00 3,500.00 100.OO 
2006 037-451-042 LIAB~L!TV WSUilANCE ON .00 1,300.00 .00 .00 .00 1,300,00 100.00 
2006 037-45H)43 CONTAINER HAULS ,00 42,2f.)5.00 ,Of.) 5,7'14.50 5,794.50 36,410.50 86.27 

OPERATING EXPENSES .00 63,839.00 .00 1,674.55 7,674,55 56,164.45 87.98 

2006 037-454-046 PRINCIPLE ON WARRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .01) 
2006 037-454-047 iNTEREST ON WARRllNTS .00 .00 ,1)0 ,00 .00 .00 ,00 

DEBT :SERVICE .00 ,00 .00 .00 .01) .00 .00 

201)6 037-458-019 PURCHASE OF HlU!PMENT .00 8,67~·.OO .00 .00 .01) 8~674,OO 100.00 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 B~674,00 .00 .00 .00 8,674.f.)0 iOu,OO 

Hf. TOTAL EXPENSES .00 130;100.00 .Of) 14,904.17 14,904.17 115,195.83 88.54 



DATE 02/09/201)6 BI.HJGEr COMPARISoN FOR JMJ.UAf'iY 
'I 

GEL116 PAGE 30 

11 
VIOLENCE AGAINSTWOMEN SPEC PH 

I! 
I' 

CURRHH .' PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H H ACTUAL *if **** ACTUAL H*** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUiH ~JAI1E ENCUHBRAUCE BUDGET M-T-D iH-O Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

, 
2006 038-361-013 FEDERAL AID .00 .00 .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 
2006 1)38-392-039 LOCflL I1ATCHIN(i FUNDS ,(1) ,00 ,00 .01) .00 .00 .01) 
2006 038-392-040 INTEREST ON INI!ESTMHH ,1)0 .00 ,00 2.09- 2.09- 2.09 .00 

If<<-* TOTAL REVENUES .00 ,{)O ,1)0 2.09- 2.09- 2.09 ,1)0 

2006 038-448-001 SALARIES & FRINGE ,(1) .00 .(1) .00 .01) .00 .1)1) 
2006 038-451-007 SUPPLIES & DOE .01) ,(1) .1)0 .00 .00 ,00 ,00 
2006 038-451-012 TRAV£L .1)0 .01) .I)() .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 038- tl%-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .01) .00 .00 .01) ,1)0 ,00 .1)0 

Hf. iOTAL EXPENSES .1)0 .01) ,I)I) ,00 .00 • Of) .01) 



DIHE 02 /i)9 12006 BUOGEl C0i1PARISoi~ FOR JANUARY GEL116 PAGE 31 
.; 
Ii 

CRIME VICTII'iS ABST;i COORD Tb~li 

CURRENT PREViOUS Iff. ACTUAL H· ** ACTUAL H IIII ACTUAL IIIII 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET fl-T-D M-T-D Y-T-v REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 039-361-013 FEDERAL AID .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 039-392-039 MATCfhrm FUNDS .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 039-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .1)0 .00 ,00 3,48- 3.48- 3.48 ,00 

IhH roTAl REVENUES .00 .00 .00 3.48- 3.48- 3.48 .00 

2006 039-1!4B-001 SALARIES g: FRINGE BENE .00 .00 ,00 .00 .1)0 .00 .00 
2006 039-451-007 SUPPLIES & DOE .00 .00 1100 .00 .00 .(1) .00 
2006 039-451-012 TRAVEL .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 039-496-010 TRAN~FERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 • Of) .00 .00 .00 

IH rOTAL EHnSES ,00 ,00 ,01) .00 .00 .00 .00 



DA TE 02/1)9/2006 BUDGET [01'!PAfl!SON,!FOfl JANU?IRY GEU16 FAGE 32 
'; 

" OtH liE SEWER PROJEGT FUND 
I 

II .; 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL *if ** ACTUAL ** **f.* ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUHBRAl~CE BUDGET iH-D M-T-Ii y-Hi REMA[NING PERCENT 

2006 040-361-1)13 TCDP STATE AID .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 

if** TOTAL REVENUES ,Ol} .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 040-451-029 EN6IN~ERIN6 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .1)1) 

2006 041)-451-030 ADI'lHHSTRAT Will .(1) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 040-451-032 SEWER ;FACiLIiIEH .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

ii 

.. __ .. _. ___ J __ 



DATE 02/09/2006 BUDGET COt-WAR rS01~ FOR JiiNUARY GEL116 PAGE "1'1 
;);) 

!i 
PEACE OFFICER SERVICE FEES 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H ** ACTUAL H 1111 ACTUAL 1I11I 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBR!~NCE BUDGET M-T-D l'i-T-D Y-T-O REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 041-363-033 PEACE OFFICER FEES .00 ,00 .00 1~344.56- 1,344.56- 1,344.56 .00 
2006 041-392-1)40 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .01) .1)0 ,01) .1)0 
2006 041-392-04·1 DONAT IO~IS ,01) .01) .00 250.00- 250.00- 251).00 .00 

III TOTAL REVENUES ,00 ,00 .1)0 !,594.56- 1,594.56- 1,594.56 .00 

2006 041-451-041 UNIFORMS .00 .00 ,00 900,11 900,11 900.11- .00 * 

2006 041-451-112 TRAVEL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .01) 
2006 041-451-140 MISECElLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 ,00 ,00 ,1)0 .00 .00 .00 

OPERATING EXPENSES .01) ,00 .00 900.11 900.11 900.11- ,00 

2006 041-453-045 EQUIPf-1ENT .00 • Of) ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 
CAPITAL OUTLAY .00 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

HI tOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 • no 900, i 1 900.11 900. 11- .00 
111*11111111111111111111*1111111*1111111111111111111 OVER BUDGET 111'lllllllllllllllllllfllllllllllllllllllllllllflllll1IIII11111111 



liME 02/i)9i2006 BUDGET COMPARISON: FOR JAMUAf-iY GELl16 PAGE 34 
I! 

" 'AIL I"TT'~ & sm'k"t.'G J .!~ I ~. 0 I' ,d ~ 

CURRENT PREVroUS H ACTUAL f.f. H ACTUAL ** ff** ACTUAL **ff.* 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET tH-O /1-T-1) V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 043-301f-1)01 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 ,00 35,000.00- ,00 ,00 ,00 35,000.00- 100.00 
2006 043-360-002 DELINQUENT AD VliLORHi .00 2,000.00- ,00 47.09- 47.09- 1,952.91- 97.65 
200b 043-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 300.00- ,00 120.12- 120,12- 179.88- 59.96 

If** TflTAL REVENUES ,{)O 37,300,00- .00 167.21- 167.21- 37,132.79- 99.55 

2006 043-451-028 REPAIRS 8: I1IlINTENANCE- ,00 22,000.00 .00 .00 .00 22,000.00 100.00 
OPERATING EXPENSES ,01) 22, i)f)0 ,01) .1)0 .00 .1)0 22,001).00 100.1)0 

2006 043-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENI- ,1)0 15,300,00 .00 .00 .00 15,300,00 100.00 
CAPnAl OUTLAY .00 15,300.00 .00 .00 ,00 15,300.00 100.00 

f.H rOTAl EXPENSES .00 37 ,300.00 .00 .01) ,00 37,301).00 100.00 



DM£ 02(1)9 !2006 BUDGET COflPARISmii FOF~ JANUARY GEL116 PAGE ':l" ~.J 

COURTHOUSE SECUR I TV:I 

CURRENT PREVIOUS **ACTUAL HI H ACTUAL if{ ffff ACTUAL ff.ff* 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-O M-T-O Y-T-O REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 044-304-001 BEfmt~ING BALANCE 0110 ,00 75~OOO,00- ,00 ,00 .00 75,000.00- 100,00 
2006044-363-'033 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FE .00 11'.,(01),00- ,00 1,151.00- 1,151.00- 12, Bli9 ,01)- 91.78 
2006 044-392-040 iNTEREST ON INVESTMENT ,00 1,I}OO,OO- ,I)I) 362.42- 362. lt2- 637.58- 63.76 

f** TOTAL REVENUES ,00 90,000.00- ,00 1,513.42- 1,513.42- 88,486.58- 98.32 

2006 044""448-001 SALARIES ,00 28,056.00 ,00 ,00 .00 28,056,00 100,00 
2006 044-448-002 SflCiAL SECURITY .00 2,1lt7.00 .00 .00 ,00 2,147.00 100.00 
2006 044-448-1)03 RETIREMENT .00 2,217,00 ,00 .00 .00 2,217.00 100.00 
2006 044-1148-.004 HOSP IT ALIZIH lflN .00 6,087.00 .00 ,00 .00 6,087.00 1(1),1)0 
2006 044-li48-005 WORKER'S CflMPENSAT ION .00 1~214.00 ,00 ,00 ,00 1,214,00 100,00 
2006 044-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT .00 124.00 ,00 14.63 14.63 109.37 a8,20 

SALAR~ES 5: BENEFITS .00 39,845.00 .00 14.63 14.63 39,830.37 99.96 

2006 044-45HJOl COURT:BAILIFF .00 10,000.00 ,00 350.00 350,00 9,650.00 96.50 
2006 044-1151-035 UTI LI Tl ES .00 l!)~000.00 .00 21.65 21.65 9,978.35 99.78 

OPERATING EXPENSES .00 20,000.00 .00 371.65 371.65 19,628,35 98.14 

2006 044-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 9.094.00 ,00 ,00 ,00 9,094,00 lOO,OO 
2006 04-4-492-004 MISCELLANEOUS E~PErdSE • Of) 21,061.00 .00 ,00 .01) 21 ,Otd .00 100.00 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE ,00 30~155.00 .00 .00 .00 30,155.00 100.00 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 90,000.00 .00 386.28 386.28 89,613.72 99,57 



OA TE f)'i!. f09/2006 BU!lGET CGMPARISON' FOR JANUARY 

COUNTY--RMP 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACruAL ** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOutn NAr-1E ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D M-T-D 

2006 045-304-001 BE6IN~HN6 BALANCE 0110 ,00 37;500.00- .00 .00 
2006 045-361-1)13 DISl. .& CO. CLERK FEES .00 4;500.00- .00 377.00-
2006 045-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 500.00- ,00 200.63-

iHH TOHIL REVENUES .00 42 1500.00- .00 577.63-

2006 045-448-001 SALARIES ,00 7,500,00 .00 .00 
2006 045-448-(1)2 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 575.1)0 .00 .00 
2006 045-448-005 WORKERS I COF1PENSfH IOri .00 !f),00 .00 .00 
2006 045-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT ,01) 30,1)0 .01) .00 

SALARI.ES 8: BENEFITS .00 8,115.00 .00 ,00 

2006 045.-492-001, MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE ,00 34·,385,00 .00 .00 
MISCELLANEOUS ,00 34,385,00 .00 .ot) 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 42,500.00 ,00 .00 

.I 

~~~~_ ~~_~ ____ ~ ________ ~ ___ ~ __________ 1 __ ~ _______ ~ _______ ~ _______ ~ ___ ~ ___________ _ 

H ACTUAL ** 
Y-T-D 

.00 
377 .00-
200.63-

577.63-

,00 
.00 
.00 
.01) 
.00 

,00 
.00 

,/)O 

6E1116 PAGE 

**** ACTUAL ***** 
REMAINING PERCENT 

37,500.00- 100.00 
4!123.00- 91.62 

299.37- 59.87 

41,922.37- 98.64 

71500.00 100.00 
575.00 100.00 
10.00 100.00 
31).00 100.00 

8,115,00 100.00 

34,385,00 101).00 
34,385.00 100.00 

42!5/)/)./)/) 100./)0 

36 

j 
I 

I 
I 

) 



DAl£ 02/09/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FuR .JANUARY SEUl6 PAGE 37 
II 

CRIME STOPPERS 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H f.f.f.f. ACTUAL **f*f 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRilNCE BUDGET f-H-D Ii-T-D Y-T-O REMA[NiNG PERCENT 

2006 046-304-001 BEGiNNING BALANCE 01/0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 046-363-!)19 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 
2006 046-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

I 

2006 046-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 046-363-026 DIST t CO cue REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 046-363-027 DIST & co elK REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 046-363-028 DISr £: CO ClK REV 95-9 .00 .00 .(1) .(1) .00 .00 .00 
2006 046-392-040 INTEREST OM INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .01- .01- .01 .00 
2006 046-395-010 TRANSfER FROM GENERAL .00 .00 • Of) .00 ,00 .00 ,00 

f** WlAl REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .01- .01- .01 .00 

2006 046-492-083 PAYflE~TS TO STIlTE .00 .00 .00 3.60 3.60 3.60- .00 To 

I1l SCEWlNEOUS .00 .00 .00 3.60 3.60 3.60- .00 

2006 046-496-1)10 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .01) .00 ,00 .(1) .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 

Ilf TOTAL EXPENSES .00 ,00 .00 3.60 3.60 3.60- .00 
*'f""llfllllll"III~ltltf'tffflflllflll'ltlf'lllfl OVER BUDGET Illtlfllft*llfltflttffltltfll'fllllflllllltllllf'f*111'111111111'f* 



DATE 02/09/21)06 BUuGH COMPARISON,! FOR JANUARY GEL116 PAGE 38 

" il 

COutHHllDE RIGHT-fiHl!\Y FUNDB 
il 

CURREtH PREViOUS fit ACTUAL *it H ACTUAL H- 11ft ACTUAL II." 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUHBRA~JCE BUuGET ti-T-u I1-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 047-304-001 BEGWNING BALANCE 0110 ,00 6~500.00- .00 .00 ,00 6,500,00- 100.00 
2006 047-392-040 INTEREST ON WVESH1ENT .00 100.00- ,00 28.12- 28.12- 71.88- 71,88 

*1Hf TOTAL REVENUES .00 6,600,00- ,00 28,12- 28,12- 6,571.88- 99.57 

2006 047-458-019 RIGHT..JOF-~lAY PURCHASES .00 6,500,01) ,01) .O!) ,00 6,500,00 101).00 
CiiPIrAL OUTLAY ,1)0 6,500.00 ,01) ,1)0 .00 6,500.00 100,00 

2006 047-492-022 PROFE$SrONAl SERVICES .00 100,00 .00 .00 .00 100.00 lOO,OI) 

~11 5CELLANSOUS .00 WO,O!) ,00 .00 .00 100,00 100.00 

III TOTAL EXPENSES .(1) 6,600,1)0 .00 .00 .00 6,600,00 100.00 
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II 
RITA IKATRINA DiSAS~ER REliEF ., 

,i 

CURRENT PREVIlJUS H ACWAL Hi !if. ACTUAL H **** ACTUAL ***** 

ACCOUNT rlO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET Ii-T-V M-T-D Y-T-V REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 048-361-013 FEMA REIMBURSEMENTS .00 .00 .00 7549 1845.61- 7549~845.61- 7549,845.61 .00 
2006 0If8-36H)ll1 ADi'llNiSTRIHIVE FEES .00 .00 .00 63,990.16- 63,990.16- 63,990.16 .01) 
2006 041:1-361 -016 DiSASTER RELIEF GRANi .00 .00 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 
2006 048-363-'046 OTHER, REVENUE .00 .00 .00 25,217.10- 25,217.10- 25,217.10 .00 
2006 048-392-040 INTERgST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 048-392-050 DONATIONS .00 .00 .1)1) .00 .00 .00 .00 

*ff TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 ,00 7639,052.87- 7639,052.87- 7639,052.87 .00 

2006 048-448-001 SALARiES .00 .00 .00 74,901.00 74,901.00 74,901.00- .00 * 
2006 048-448-002 SOCIAL SECURITY .00 .00 ,00 5,730.00 5,730.00 5,730.00- .00 f. 

2006 048-448-005 WORKE~S COMPENSATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 048-448-006 UNH1PLOYMErH .00 .00 .00 1(/67.02 1,767.02 1,767,02- .00 f 

GALAR I ES 8: BEr~EF ITS .00 .00 .00 82, 398.i)2 82,398.02 82,398.02- .00 

2006 048-451-012 TRAVEL/MILEAGE ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 
2006 048-451-029 GAS, OIL & GREASE .00 .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 048-451-1)30 SHELTERING OF EVACUEES .01) .00 ,00 l2i,748.18 121,748.18 121,748.18- .00 * 

2006 048-451-033 COUNTY IHDE DEBRIS REM ,00 .01) .00 7124,356.02 7124',356.02 7124~356.02- .00 If 

2006 049-451-034 FIELD HOSPITAL SERVICE .00 .00 .00 2,972,92 2,972.92 2,972.92- .00 If 

2006 048-451-035 EMERGENCY PROTECTIVE H .00 .00 .00 133,949.01 133,949.01 133, 91f9 .()l- .01) ~, 

2006 049-451-036 EMERGENCY WORIUDEBRIS .00 .00 • Of) 33,524.7f) 33,524.70 33,524.70- .00 if 

2006 048-451-037 ROAD & DnCH RESTORATl .00 .00 .00 22,348.28 22,348.28 22,348.28- .00 If 

2006 048-451-038 REPAIRS .00 .1)0 .00 72,431.14 72,431.14 72,431.14- .00 If 

2006 048-451-039 UTIUTIES-EOC .1)1) .01) .00 1,220.95 1,220.95 1,220.95- .00 ~, 

2006 048-451-040 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .01) ,00 .00 ,00 
2006 04B-451-041 LOSS/SPOILAGE OF SUPPL .,1)0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 048-451-045 ADDITIONAL REFUSE EXF'E .00 .()O .00 19,795,5{) 19,795,50 19,795.50- .00 f 

2006 04B- tf5H)46 CONTRACT LABOR .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
OPERATING EXF'ErJSES .00 .00 ,00 7532,346.70 7532,346.70 7532,346.70- .00 

*H*!lH****H***ffHH~*H***H*H*f*H*if**H***If*H OVER BUDGET HfHlf*********************H***lflf**fHlflfHHfHHHHff.HHHHHIf 

2006 048-453-045 PUCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
CAP HAL OUTLAY ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 04B-48 -002 SOCIAL SECURiTY .01) .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 

fH TQTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 7614,744.'12 1614,744.72 7614,744.72- .00 
Iflllffillfllllllffllfllfllf*lfl*lfilifllff.lllllillflilltl*f OVER BUDGET fl*ltll*lllff.llfflltllflllllllflll*lllflf.llllllfllfflflflflflflttlilif 
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C Ii Ii TRUST 

CURRENT PREViOUS lff. ACTUAL H lff. ACTUAL iff. Itlt ACTUAL Itlll 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D lH-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 049-304-1)01 BEGINNING BALANCE 01/0 .00 .00 ,00 .1)0 .00 ,00 .01) 
2006 049-363-033 REST nUT WN COLLECTED .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 
2006 049-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

HI TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .01) .00 .1)0 ,1)0 .00 

2006 049-492-(1)5 RESTITUTION MISC. EXPE ,00 • Of) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .1)0 .00 .1)0 

1** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 



- ---~ .- .. -~-.--,--
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C D A FEES 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H: ACTUAL H H ACTUAL f.i[. *f.f.f. ACTUAL f.*If.f 
ACCOUNT NO . flCCOtltH t~AME ENCUt1BRANCE BUDGET t1-H) H-T-D Y-T-J) REMiHNING PERCENT 

2006 050-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE OlIO ,00 ,00 .00 ,00 ,00 ,00 .00 
2006 050-363-027 D H S INCOME .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 ,00 
2006 050-363-033 DIST, ATTY FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 
2006 050-392-040 INTEREST ON !NVESTMENT .00 .00 ,O!) .00 .1)0 ,00 .00 

f.ff. TOTAL REVENUES .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 

2006 050-492-005 liISCELU1NEDUS ,00 .00 .1)1) 13,26 93.26 93.26- ,00 * fi! SCELLA~IEOUS ,00 .00 ,I)I) 93,26 93,26 93.26- .00 

ff.f. TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 ,Of) 93.26 93,26 93.26- .00 
111*1*111111**IIII~'*'I*II'*llllfIIIIIIIIIIEf*lllfll OVER BUDGET 1IIIIIIIIIIIIffllflllll*IIIIIIIIIIIIIII*lllllllfffllll11111111111*1 
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eDA STATE APPfWPRIATIONS FUNf) 

CURRENT PREViOUS H ACTUAL ** *if ACTUAL H *H* ACTUAL HHt' 
ACCOUNT NO AeCOU~r r~A11E ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET f'H-D ii-I-f) Y-I-D REMAINING PERCENT 
. I 

3L586.45- 31,586.45- 31,586.45 2006 051-361 -019 STATEi,APPROPRIATIONS .00 ,00 ,00 .00 
2006 051-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .(1) .00 .1)0 216.57- 216.57- 216.57 .00 

Hf. I~TAL REVENUES .00 ,1)0 .00 31,803.02- 31,803.02- 31,803.02 .00 

2006 051-419-001 SALARIES Ii: FRIt~GE BENE .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 .01) .1)0 I 
2006 051-419-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES .00 ,(iO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 051-419-012 TRAINlrm &: EIlUCATffJN .00 .00 .00 .1)0 .1)0 .00 .00 
2006 051-419-01 a EQU I P~lENT LEASE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .(1) 
2006 051-419-040 MISCEtiLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 .(1) .00 .00 .00 .1)0 .00 

I *** TOTAL EXPENSES 
I 

.00 .(1) ,1)0 .1)1) .01) .00 .01) 

! 
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i\LfERt~lm DISPUTE RESOLUi101\! 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H f.iCiiJAL Hi f.!f ACTUAL f.!f II1I ACTUAL 111*1 
liCCOUIIIT 1110 Accouin NAME ENCUfiBRAf~CE BUDGET M-T-D M-i-D V-T-f) REMAtNING PERCENT ! 

I 

2006 052-363-028 COUNTY CLERIC FEES .00 .1)0 .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 I 

2006 052-363-032 !HSTRICT CLERK FEES .00 ,(1) ,00 .00 .00 ,(1) .00 
200b 052-392~040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

I 

i 

HI: T!lTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ! 

I 

2006 052-45 H)22 PROFESS lONAL 5EHV ICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 052-451-1)40 MiSCEULANEOUS nf'ENSE ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .01} .00 .00 I 

I 
I 

H* TOTAL HPENSES .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
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iWULT PROBA T! ON 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL fir H ACruAl iff. ***f. ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENClJMBRAMCE BUDGET Ii-T-V I1-T-O Y-T-[) REMAINING PERWH 

I 

i 

2006 053-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE/REG ,00 117~000,1)0- .00 ,00 .00 117,000.00- 100.00 
2006 053-304-002 BEGINNING BAlANCE/eep .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 053-361-012 ecp/stATE AiD .00 47:625.00- 23,812.00- .00 23,812.00- 23,813.00- 50.00 
2006 053-361-013 SUPER\IISION/STATE AID .00 96,072,00-- 48,036.00- .00 If8 , 036 • 00- 48,036,00- 50.00 
2006 053-361-015 PAYMENTS/PROGRAI1 PART! .00 4,000.00- 1,812.95- 389,00- 2,201.95- 1,79B.05- 44.95 
201)6 053-363-1)33 FEES aUllECTEO .00 152,000.00- 50,320,46- 13,679,66- 64,000.12- 87,999.B8- 57.B9 
2006 053-392-005 D.H,S! INCOME .00 .00 65.50- .00 65.50- 65,50 .00 
2006 053-392-0110 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT ,O!) 1,500.00- 1,365.27- 798,06- 2,163.33- 663.33 44.22-
2006 053-392-050 PSI CUlEtn HEWIPTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

I 

i 

liH TOTAL REVENUES 
! 

.00 418,197.00- 125,412.18- 14,866.72- 140,278.90- 277,918.10- 66.46 

i 
2006 053-437-001 CCP GRANT SALARY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
21)06 053-437-002 ecp SOCIAL SECUHITY ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 053-437-01)3 ecp RETIREMENT ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

I 

2006 053-1137-004 CCP HOSP lTALiZATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 053-437-1)06 eep u~jEI'IPLovMEMr .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
21)06 053-437-007 ecp SUPPLIES & OPER/HI .00 1l!360.00 546.31 8.75 555.06 10,804.94 95.11 

I 

2006 053-437-010 UTILItIES ,00 2,340,00 199.82 57.94 257.76 2,082.24 B8.98 
201)6 053-437-012 eer-PROFESSIONAL FEES ,00 18,551),01) 4,482.00 995.1)0 5, 477.00 13,073.00 70.47 
2006 053-437-014 cep edNTRACT SEHV FOR ~oo 13 l 375.00 4,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 8,375.00 62.62 
201)6 053-437-015 TRAVEU/FURNISHEH TRANS .00 2,000.00 265.37 .00 265.37 1,734.63 86.73 

I 

2006 053-437-049 CCP-REFUND TO STATE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
CCP-01ERATING EXPENSES .00 0.·7,625.00 9,493.50 2,{)b1.69 11,555.19 36,069.81 75.74 

2006 053-451-001 SAlAR IjES .00 253,091.00 B3,lt30.% 20,957.94 104,388.90 14B,702.10 58.75 
2006 053-451-002 SOCIAtJ SECURITY ,00 19,365,00 6,148.72 1,544,84 7,693.56 11 ,671.44 60.27 
2006 053-451-003 RETIRBMENT .00 21),605,00 6,649,44 1!655.68 8,305,12 12,299.B8 59.69 
2006 053-451-01)6 UNEMPUOYliENT .1)0 t,OSO.OO 315.47 319.63 635.10 414.90 39.51 

I 

2006 053-451-007 SUPPqES & OPWiTlNG E .00 61,331),00 ,00 .00 1)'1 61,330.00 100.00 • v 

2006 053-451-009 UTILI~I£S ,00 2,510.1)0 125.84 44.28 170.12 2,339.8B 93.22 
2006 053-451-010 EQUIPMENT .00 1,550.00 129.01) .00 129.00 1,421. 00 91.68 

I 

2006 053-451-015 TRAVEU1FlJRNISH£D TRANS .00 6,O{)0,1)0 378.14- .00 378.14 5,621.B6 93.70 
2006 053-45H)16 PROFE~SIONAl FEES .00 5,071.00 175,00 ,1)0 175.00 4,896.00 96.55 
2006 053-451-049 REFUND 1"0 STATE .(1) ,1)1) ,00 .(1) .00 .00 .00 

I 

REGULAR-OPERATING OPE .on 370,572.1)0 97,352.57 
I 

24,522.37 121,874.94 248,697.06 6'7.11 

DTP-sJBSTANCE ABUSE TR ,00 .00 .00 .00 ,1)0 .00 .00 
! 
I 

DTP-CoMMurmv SERVICE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 
I 
I 

Hf rdTAL EXPEf~SES ,00 418,197.01) 106,846.07 26,584.06 133,430.13 284,766.87 68.09 

I 

i 
I 
I. 

I 
I 
I 
! 

i 
I 
I 

-----~-------------------------------------------.-------------_._----------------_._-------------------------------------------
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JUVENILE PROBATION 

CURRENT PREVIOUS Iff. ACTUAL H f,f. ACTUAL H HH ACTUAL UHlf 
ACCOUtH NO ACCOU~T NAME EMCU/'iBRAr~CE BUDGET rH-iJ M-T-D Y-Hi REMAIN!NG PERCENT 

200b 054-304-001 BE6IN~HNG BALANCE 09-0 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 054-361-015 STATE I Alu-REGULAR SUPE .00 .00 .00 17,228.00- 17,228.00- 17,228,00 .00 
2006 054-361-016 STATE : AlD-CmlM. CURREC ,00 .00 .00 21,528.00- 21,528.00- 21,528.00 .00 
2006 054-361-017 SriHEAW-SALARY ADJJJS .00 .00 .00 2,85/),00- 2,850.00- 2,850.00 .00 
2006 054-361-1)18 Slim /!ID-PROS SANCHO ,00 ,1)0 ,00 4,789.00- 4,789,00- 4,789.00 ,00 
2006 054-361-020 DIVERSWNARY PU1W1ENT .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 054-361-022 STiHE ,AID-LEVEL V PLAC .00 .00 ,00 3,565,00 3,565.00 3,565.00- .00 
2006 054-363-033 FEES COLLECTED 11.00 ,1)0 360.00- 124.00- 484.00- 484.00 .00 
2006 054-363-f}3tj RESTIiUTION COLLECTED .00 .00 222.59- 222.60- 445,19- 445.19 .00 
2006 054-363-035 DETENtlDN COLLECTED ,1)0 .00 2,746.00 1,101.01)- 1~645.0i) 1,645.00- .00 
2006 054-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT ,00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 ,01) 
2006 054-392-1)48 REFUNDS ,00 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 054-395-010 TRANS~ER/COUNTY CON'fR1 .00 .00 .00 12,554,00- 12,554,00- 12,554.00 .00 

, 

fH- TqTAL REVENUES .00 .00 2,163.41 56,831.60- 54,668.19- 54,668.19 ,00 

2006 054-437-001 SALARY-COMMUNiTY CilRR .00 ,00 9,331.28 2,407.00 11,738.28 11,738.28- .00 f. 

2006 054-437-002 SOCIA~ SECURITY·-CCP .00 .00 713,84 Hilt .14 897.98 897.98- .00 if 

2006 054-437-003 RET! R~MENT -COi'lM CORREC .00 .00 743.68 190.16 933.84 933.84- .00 If 

21)06 054-437-004 HOSPITALIZAHON·-CCP .00 .00 1,516.96 989.88 2,506,84 2,506.84- ,00 If 

2006 054-437-005 WORKER I S COMPENSATION- .00 .00 40,57 54;03 94,60 94.60- .00 * 
2006 054-437-1)06 UNEMPllOYMENT -COlII'! CORR ,00 .00 35.69 35.69 71,38 71.38- .00 If 

2006 054-437-007 OFF I C£ SUPPLI ES'-COMMUN ,00 .00 223.61 .00 223.61 223.61- .00 if 

21)06 054-437-009 TELEP~ONE-Cm1MUimY Cil .00 .00 642,55 335.94 978.49 978.49- ,00 f. 

2006 054-437-010 NON-RESIDENTIAL SERV!C .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 054-437-011 TRAINiNG & EDuc/milfH .00 .00 191.05 320.25 511.30 511,30- .00 1: 

2006 054-437-012 TRAVEL-COf1f'lUNlT\' CORRE .00 .00 1~127,95 482.27 1,610.22 1,610.22- .00 If 

2006 054-437-023 PROFESSIONAL SEHVlAUDI .1)0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 054-437"033 PAGER :UASE-CDtll'lurmv ,00 .00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

OPERAiING EXPENSES-CCP .00 .00 14,567.18 4,999.36 19,566.54 19,566.54- .Of) 

C006 054-448-001 SALARY/FLAT RATE TRIiVE ,00 ,00 4,000.1)0 1,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00- .00 if 

2006 054-448-002 SOC. $ECURITY/FLAT RAT ,1)0 .00 306.00 84.16 390.16 390.16- .00 " 2006 054-448-006 UNEMPLOYMENT ,00 .00 10.20 20.40 30.60 30,60- .00 if 

OPERAtING EXPENSES .00 .00 4,316.20 1,204.56 5,520.76 5,520.76- .00 

fllflflflifillfllfllillflflftl~fl*lflflfllfillfillfllillflillfilltl* OVER BUDGET Ilf*lflllllflf'llf*lflfllflfllllflfllflllfllff.lllllflflf*lflllflflllllflflllIlflflillflf*lflflflf 

2006 054-451-001 SALARIES-REGULAH SUP ,00 .01) 18,608.00 I • 4,799.00 23,407.00 23,407.00- .00 1: 

2006 054-451-002 SOCIAU SECURITY·,REG su .00 .00 1,374,96 354.98 1,729.94 1,729.94- ,00 * 
2006 054-451-003 RETiREMENT-REGULAR sup ,00 .f)0 1,483,12 379.12 1,862.24 1,862.24- .00 If 

2006 054-451-1)04 HOSP HAll ZA TI ON"REG SU .00 ,00 3,035.68 1,980.20 5,015.88 5,015.88- .00 If 

2006 054-451-005 WORKERS COMP-REG SUPER .00 .00 701145 93.60 164.05 164,05- .01) f. 

2006 054-451-006 UNEMPLOYMENT-REll SUP .00 .00 '71.16 '71.16 142.32 142.32- .00 If 

2006 054-1151-009 TELEPHONE ,00 .(1) .00 .01) .00 .00 ;00 
2006 054-451-010 NON-RESIDENTIAL SERVIC .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 054-451-1)11 RES!{)ENHAL SERV ICES .00 ,OJ) ,1)0 .00 .00 .00 ,00 

I 
2006 054-451-012 TRAINING & EDUCllriON ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 ,00 

" 

2006 054-451-4)23 PROFESSIONAL SEHVICES- .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 054-451-033 PAGER LHiSE .01) .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 054-451-1)46 RESTlTUTiON ,()O .00 222.59 222.60 445.19 445.19- .01) " 2006 054-451-049 REFUND TO STATE .00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 



Dim 02/09/2006 

ACCOUNT NQ ACCOU'tH NAME 

OPERATING EXPENSES-REG 

BUDGET COMPARISUN FOR JArWARV 

JUVENilE PROBATION 

ENCUl'lBRAf~CE 

,00 

CURRENT 
BUDGET 

,00 

PREViOUS 
iH-D 

24,865.96 

6Ell16 PAGE 46 

H iiCTUAl H H ACTUAL H H** ACTUAL HH* 
M- T -D Y-Hi REMAINING PERCENT 

7,900.66 32,7bb.62 .00 

************************HHHH*iHHf**************** OVER BUDGET If**fHH********HH************Hf.HH**HHifH******************* j . 

f.H rurAL EXPENSES .00 • Of) IlI,104.58 57,853.92 57,853.92- .00 

, 
--------------------------
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STATE-CRlfi JUSTICE PLANNING 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL *'If H ACTUAL H ffff ACTUAL ff.fff 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOU1~T NAME ENCUliBRtlNCE BUDGn Ii-T-I) M-T-!) V-T-D REMAIfHNG PERCENT 
I· 

2006 055-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 055-363-!)1C) JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 

I 
.00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 055-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 055-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .(1) .00 168.00- 168.00- 168.00 .00 

I 
2006 055-363-025 IHSi 6: CO CLK REV 91-9 .00 ,CO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 055-363-026 DIST ~ CO eLK REV 93-9 .00 .(1) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 055-363-028 DIST 6: CO CLK REV 95,-9 .00 ,CO ,I)I) .00 .1)1) .00 .01) 
2006 055-392-1)40 INTEREST ON I NVEST1'lENT .00 .00 .00 .44- 4/;.- .44 .00 

f.*f rciTAL REVENUES ,00 .00 .00 168.44- 168.44- 168.44 .00 

2006 055--492-093 PAYMErhS TO STArE .00 ,00 .01) 97.20 97.20 97.20- .00 ~-

i'1!SCE4LANEOUS .00 .00 .00 97.20 97.20 97.20- .00 
i 

2006 055- if96-0!O TRANS~£RS TO GENERAL F .Of) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRftt~S~ERS TO: .00 ,00 .00 .01) ,00 .00 .00 

I 

Hf lQTAL EXPEWiES .00 .00 .00 97.20 97.20 97.20- .01) 
Iffll*IIf.lffllfflfltffiflflfllllltffllflllllllllllll OVER BUD6ET flillflflfflffllllllillfllfllflllllllllllllllfflliliflflfff~ffflfif 

_________ _____ 1-______________________________________________________ _ 



DI\ TE 02109/21)06 BUDGET COilPARISON FOfi JANUf)H'( GEL116 PAGE 48 

STATE-JUDICIAL EDUCATION 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H *ff* ACTUAL f**** 

ACCOUNT NO ACCDUrn NAME HJCUMBRANCE BUDGET fi-T-D I'H-D H-D REMAiNING PERC£NT 
'! 

2006 056-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 01/0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 056-363-021 JUSTICE-OF-PEACE FW; ,00 .00 .00 2.00- 2.00- 2.00 .00 
2006 056-363-030 DISnhcT CLERK FEES ,00 ,00 .00 9.00- 9.00- 9.00 .00 
2006 0%-363-040 COUNT;\' CLERK FEES .00 .00 ,00 11. 00- 11. 00- 11.00 ,00 
2006 056-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .(14- .44- .44 .00 

i 
Hf rprlll REVENUES ,00 .00 .00 22.44·- 22.44- 22.44 .00 

I 

2006 056-492-083 PAYME~TS TO STATE .00 ,00 .00 75.60 75.60 75.60- .00 '* 
M!SCELLANEOUS .00 ,00 .00 75.60 75,60 75.60- .00 

I 

2006 056-496-0{0 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSfERS TO: .00 ,00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

i 
HH TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 ,00 75.60 75.60 75.60- .00 

HHHfHIHHfHHHf******HHHHH'HdHHHHHfHiHff** OVER BUDGEi' '*f**lfll*fllf****f'*III***I*I***f*"I"'I"lflflfllll*If*fllfllfff 



fllHt 02/09/2006 BUfl6ET COMPARrSm~ FOR .JANUAR'f GEL! 16 PAGE 4'-' . .., 

STIm-lEDeE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL *if f.*** ACTUAL f.f.f** 
i 

REMAINING PERCENT ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-f) M-T-f) y-Hi 

2006 057-jl)lj·-001 BEGINNING BALANCE OilO ,00 ,00 ,(10 .00 ,(10 .00 .00 
! 

2006 057-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .01) ,1)0 .01) .00 .00 .00 .00 
21)06 057-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 
2006 057-363-021 JUsm:E PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 ,00 ,00 ,00 ,00 .00 
2006 057-363-026 !JIST & CO ClK REV 91-9 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 057-363-027 flIST &; CO ClK REV 93-9 ,01) ,1)0 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .01) 
2006 057-363-028 !JIST & CO elK REV 95-9 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 057-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .01) ,01) .00 .00 .00 .1)0 .00 

I 

*H TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .01) .00 

I 

2006 057-492-083 PAVfl£f1T TO STATE .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
MISCEUlANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 

I 

21)06 1)57-496-010 TRAN5fiER TO GENERAL FU ,00 .(1) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSRERS TO: .00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fH H1Hll EXPENSES .O!) 
I 

.01) ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 



DA 1"£ 02 fi)9/2006 BUDGET COMPARISOf4 FOR JANUARY fiE1116 PI\6E 50 

STATE-JUVENilE DIVERSION 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL ** H ACWAL Iff **** ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOutn NO ACCOUtH NAME ENGUMBRMJCE BUDGET M-T-D 11-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 05B-30(1-001 BEfiHIIUN6 BALANCE OliO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 058-363-021 JUSTI.CE OF PEACE REVEN .00 • Of) .00 • Of) .01) .00 .00 
2006059-363-1)28 CO. ~ DIST. CLERK REIIE ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 058-392-040 INTEREST ON INVE5TMEtH .00 .00 .00 .00 .01) .00 .00 

*H r:01AL REVENUES .00 ,00 .00 .00 • Of) .00 .00 
I 

2006 058-492-083 PAYME~TS 10 STATE .01) • Of) .00 .00 .01) .00 .00 
MISCELLANEOUS ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 I 

2006 058-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL .00 .Of) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
rRANSfERS TO: ,00 ,00 .00 .00 ,00 • Of) .00 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .01) .01) .00 .00 .00 



VATE 02/09/200b BUIIGET COMP?iR!SON fOR JMWAR\' GEL11b PAGE 51 

STATE-CVC 

CURRENT PREVWUS ** ACTUAL H f.f. ACTUAL ** **** ACTUAL ***** 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-V tH-D Y-T-V REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 059-304-1)01 BEGHiNING BALANCE 0110 .O() .(jO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 ()59-363~021 .JUSTICE-Of-PEACE REVH~ .00 ,00 .(1) 15.00- 15.00- 15.00 .00 
2006 059-363-028 DfSLI & eourm CLERK R .00 .(jO ,00 438.00- 438.00- 438.00 .00 
2006 059-392-040 INTEREST ON INvESTMENT .00 .00 • Of) 8.48- 8.48- 8.48 .00 
2006 059-392-041 cve JUROR DONATlOf4S .00 .00 ,00 36.00- 36.00- 36.00 .00 

I 

*** TOTAL REVENUES I ,00 .00 .00 497.48- 497. 1f8- 497.48 .00 

I 

2006 059-492-083 PIWI'1Et4TS TO STATE • Of) .00 .00 1~399.92 1,399.92 1,399.92- .00 ... 

M ISCELLAr4EOUS .00 ,1)0 ,00 1,399,92 1,399.92 1,399,92- .00 

2006 059-496-010 TRANSfE~~S TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .O() ,00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO; .00 

I. 

,01) .00 CvO .00 .(1) .01) 

If** TQTAL EXPENSES .00 • Of) ,00 1,399.92 11399.92 11399.92- .00 
tlllll*IIII*IIIIIIIIII~IIII**'IIIII*1111111111111111 OVER BUDGET 111*11111111111*1111111111111111111*111**lllf*1111111111IIIt"'IIII' 



DA TE 02/09/2006 BUDGET COMPARISOfl FOR JANUARV GEll 1b PAGE 52 

STATE-OCLF INSURANCE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL Iff. **** ACTUAL f.f.f.f.f. 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-I-I) /1-T-D Y-T-I) REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 060-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 060-363-0 19 JUS Tl CE PEACE REV 91-9 ,00 .00 .(1) .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 ObO-3b3-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 060-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 060-392-040 INJERESr ON INVESTMENT .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 

ifH TOTAL REVENUES .1)0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 060-492-0B3 PAYMENTS TO THE STATE .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 060-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 ,00 
TRANSFERS HI: .00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

lHff. TOTAL £XPEt~HES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

--------- ~~.-~------------ --------- --- -- -------'--



DATE 02l09!2006 BUDGET C1JNPARISON FOR jAMUARY GELl16 prISE t;';) 
.J" 

STATE-IWS ARREST FEE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL ** H ACTUAL iff. I11I ACTUAL I11I1 

ACCOUNT MO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDSET t-H-D r/-T-D Y-T-II REMAINING PERCENT 

2QOb 061-304-001 BEGINfHNG BALANCE 0110 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 061-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .01) ,I)I) .00 60S.00- 605.00- 60S.00 .00 
2006 061-363-028 COUNTY & DISTRICT CLER .00 .1)0 .00 30.00- 30.00- 30.00 .00 
2006 061-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESH1EfH .01) .00 .01) 11.S5- 11.5S- 11.55 .00 

*** rOTAL REVENUES .00 ,00 .00 646.55- 646.55- 646.55 .00 

21)06 1)61'·492-083 PAYMENTS TO STim .00 .00 ,1)0 305.69 305.69 305.69- .00 'If 

~11SCELLANEOUS .01) .00 ,00 305.69 305.69 305.69- .1)1) 

2006 061-496-010 TRANSF'ER TD GENERAL FU .00 ~Oi) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 ,01) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 ,00 ,00 305.69 305.69 305.69- .00 
1111111111111111*11111111111111111111111111111111111 OVER BUDSET 11111111111111111111111111111111'lf1111111*'1111111111111IIIflllllili 



DATE 02109/2006 BUDGET COfiPfliHSON FOR JANUARY GEL116 Pf~GE 54 

STATE-COMP REtIAEll! TAT' N 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H *if ACTUAL lHf f*** ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D fi-T-D V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 062-304-001 BEGINtHNG BALMJCE 0110 ,QO ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,1)0 
2006 062-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 062··363-020 JUSTlCEPEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 062-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .01} .00 .00 .00 ,1}0 .00 .00 
21)1)6 062-363-028 DISTRICT Ii: COUNTY CLER .00 .1)0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 062-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT ,00 .01) ,00 ,1)0 .00 ,00 ,00 

fH TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 ,00 ,00 .00 ,00 

2006 062-492-083 PAVI1E1H5 1'0 STATE .00 .00 ,00 .00 ,1}0 ,00 .00 
MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 ,00 ,00 

2006 062-496-0lO TRANSFER TO GENERAL ,00 .no .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRArISFERS TO: .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 

fH TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .CIO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 



DillE 02/0'i 12006 BUDGET COMPfiRISOi~ Hm JANUARY GEL11b PASE 55 

STATE-GENERAL REVENUE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS HACTUAL ** H ACTUAL H: *f.f.f. ACTUAL **f.*f. 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-D I'l-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 063-304-001 BEGINtHNG BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 063-363-1)19 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 Ob3~3b3-020 JUSTICE PEACE f{EV 93-9 .00 .1)0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 063-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 063-363-026 D15T & CO cue REV 9H' .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 063-363-027 DIST & CO CU( REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 063-363-028 DIST & CO cue REV 95-9 .00 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 063-392-040 INTEREST ON WVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

*H iDTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 063-492-0B3 PAYMENTS TO STAfE .00 .00 .00 1.4B 1.48 1.48- .00 f. 

MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 1.48 1.48 1. ',B- .00 

2(1)6 063-496-011) TRANSFER TO GENERAL .00 .00 ,1)0 .00 ,00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

f** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 1.48 1.4B 1,48- .00 
******f.**f.**f.f*f.f*****~********f.lf****f.*****f*****f.** OVEf{ BUDGET ***f.****************f.***************************f.f.*************f.*** 



DAlE 02/09/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JANUi1RY GEL116 PAGE 56 

SiArE-lA~J ENFORCEMENT MGT 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL Hi **** ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT. NO ACCOUNT NAME EMCUHBRANCE BUDGET n-i-D Ii-i-/) \'- T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 064-304-001 BEGiNNING BALANCE 0110 .00 .00 .00 .Of) .00 .00 .00 
2006 064-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 064-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 064-3b3-021 .JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 0') • u .00 .00 .00 
2006 Q6l1-363'-026 DIST & CO ClK REV 91-9 .00 .vO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 064-363-027 DIST 8: CO eLK REV 93-9 .00 ,no .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 064-363-028 DIST & CO ClK REV 95-9 ,{)O .00 .Oi) ,00 .00 .00 ,00 
2006 064-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .01) .00 

*** TOTAL REVENUES .00 • Of) ,OV ,00 .00 .00 ,00 

2006 064-492-083 PIWfiENTS TO STATE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
m SCELlANEOUS ,00 .00 ,(1) .00 .00 .00 .O{) 

2006 064-496-010 TRANSfERS TO GENERAL .00 • ()i) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .no ,00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .Or) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

---- . __ ._-------



DATE 02109/2006 BUDGET CGMPAR!Sm~ FOR JANUARV SELll6 PAGE 57 

STfHE-BREATH IILCOHOL TEST 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL iff. iff. ACTUAL f.f. f.f.f.f. ACTUAL *f.f.** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUN r t~At1E ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET 11-T-D M-T-[) V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 065-304-001 BEGINNWG BIIU\NCE 01/0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 065-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006. 065-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 lOO ,00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 065-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 1100 .Ot) .00 .01) .00 
2006 065-363-028 DISTRICT & COUNTY CLER .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .l}0 
2006 065-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .DO .DO .DO .OD .DO .00 .OD 

Uf. WHiL ({EVENUES ,l}1) .no .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 065-492-083 PAVMENTS TO STlUE .01) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 

2D06 065-496-l}10 TRASNFERS TO GENERAL .00 • Of) .01) .00 .1)1) .01) .1)1) 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .(1) ,00 .01) ,1)0 ,1)0 

Hf. roTAl EXPENSES .00 .00 ,(1) .01) .00 .00 .DO 



DinE 02(09/21)06 BUDGET C01iPARISON FOR JANUARV GEL116 PAGE 58 

SUnE-LEOA 

CURRENT pREVIOUS H ACTUAL H ** ACTUAL ** HiH ACTUAL HHif 
ACCOUNT NO ACCouNT NAME Et~CUMBRANCE BUDGET ti-T-D H-T-[) Y-T-v REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 066-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 ,01) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 066-363-1)19 JUSTleE PEACE REV 'II-V .00 ,01) .01) ,00 .00 .00 ,00 
2006 066-3b3-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 066-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 .01) .01) .00 .01) .00 
2006 066-363-026 D!ST & CO CUt REV 91-9 .00 .00 .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 
2006 066-363-027 DIST & CO elK REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .(1) 

2006 066-363-028 !JIST & CO cLie REV 95-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 066-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .01) .00 .00 .02- .02- .02 .00 

*if* TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 ,00 .02- .02- .02 .00 

2006 066-492-083 PAYMENTS TO SlAfE .00 .00 .00 4.50 4.50 4.50- .00 -Ii-

MISCELLANEOUS ,00 .00 .00 4,50 4.50 4,50- ,00 

2006 066-496-010 TRANSFER TO GENERAL FU .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .(1) 

TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .01) 

. *H TOTAL EXPENSES .00 • Of) ,1)0 4.50 4.50 4.50- .00 
fllllll*II*III*lliflllllllllllllll**1111111111111.'1111 OVER BUDGET 111.'111111*1**llif*lif*III*IIIIIIII*lllllififl*llllllliflll*if*ifiliflllll** 



DATE 1)2/09/21)06 BUDGET GOilPAfUSON FOH JANUAHY GEU16 PAGE 59 

5TH TE - TlF'f A 

CURREIH PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H ** ACTUAL *If H** ACTUAL H*H 

IlCCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAilE ENCUMBRM~CE BUDGET il-T-D M-T-1) Y-T-D REilAINING PERCENT 

2006 067-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE OliO .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 • Or) 

2006 067-363-019 JUSTICE PEACE REV 91-9 .00 .01) ,00 .(1) .00 ,00 .00 
2006 067-363-020 JUSTICE PEACE REV 93-9 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 067-363-021 JUSTICE PEACE REV 95-9 .00 .00 ,00 600.00- 600.00- 600.00 .00 
2006 067-363-026 DIST & CO elK REV 9H' .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 067-363-027 DIST 8: CO CLK REV 93-9 ,00 .00 .1)0 ,1)0 .00 ,01) .(1) 
2006 067-363-028 DIST 8: CO CU( REV 95-9 .1)0 .00 .00 .(1) ,00 .00 .00 
2006 067-392-040 INTEREST ON HIVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 4.4lf- 4.44- 4.44 .00 

fH TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .O() 604.44- 604.44- 61)/f.44 .O() 
, 

2006 067-492-0B3 PAi'ilEtHS TO SIAfE .01) ,1)0 .00 479.95 479.95 479.95- ,01) * 
MISCELLANEOUS .01) .00 ,00 4'19,95 479.95 479,95- .00 

2006 067-'49b-f.)10 TRANSfER 1'0 GENERAL FU ,f.)1) ,(i0 ,00 .00 .1)0 • Of.) .00 
TRANSFHS TO: .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 .01) .1)0 

If** lOTAl EXPENSES .1)1) ,01) ,00 479.95 479.95 479.95- ,00 
1****1**"*11111'11*'*'*1*'1'*'*11'1"11111**'11*111 OVER BUDGET 111'*11*'1'111111111'1'11'11"1111"1'*1*1"*11111***1'1111**'*'**1 



Dll lE 02/09/2006 BUDGET CotlPARISON FOR JAfWARY GE1116 PAGE 60 

STATE-TIME PAYMENT 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H AClUAL f.if **** ACTUAL ***** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET fi-T-D fi-H) Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

i 
200b ObB-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE OlIO .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 068-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .00 .00 55.00- ·55.01)- 55.1)0 .00 
2006 068-363-02B COUNTY & DISTRICT CLEf( .00 .00 .00 255.75- 255.75- 255.75 .00 
2006 068-392-040 HmR~ST ON INVESTMENT .01) .00 .00 5.95- 5.95- 5.95 .00 

ifH TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 ,00 316.70- 316.70- 316.70 .00 

2006 068-492-083 PAYMEins ro SlATE .00 .00 .00 472.00 472.00 4'72.00- .00 * 
MISCELLANEOUS ,00 .00 .00 472.00 472.00 472.00- .00 

2006 068-'4%-010 TRANSFERS TO 6ENERf)L F .00 ,(1) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .(1) .00 

**,~ TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 472.00 472.00 472.00- .00 
**H*************Hf.HHIi***Hifli·~Ii***Hf.*«·H**ifHif** OVER BUDGET *******f.HHlif.f.*******f********************if*******************HH 



DATE 02!09!2006 BUDGET Cot1PARISON fOR JANUi4RY GEU16 PAGE 61 

STATE-fU6ITlVE APPREHENSION 

CURRENT PREVIOUS iff. ACTUAL iff. *if ACiUAL iff ffff ACTUAL fllf* 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT t~AME a~CUftBRMJCE BUDGET M-T-D !'I-I-D V-T-D REMAlNfNG PERCENT 

2006 069-304-001 BEGINfHN6 BALAf~CE 0110 ,00 .00 .00 cOO .00 .00 .00 
2006 069-363-021 JUSTICE OF PUICE FEES .00 .00 .00 5.00- 5.00- 5.00 .00 
2006 069-363-02B COUNTY & DISTRiCT CLER .00 ,00 .00 50,00- 50.00- 50.00 .00 
2006 069-392-040 INTEREST ON INVES TMEN T .00 .00 .00 1.20- 1.20- 1.20 .00 

tiff TOTAL REVENUES ,,00 ,00 .00 56.20- 56.20- 56.20 .00 

2006 069-492-0B3 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 .00 .00 197.18 197.18 197.1B- .00 If 

MISCELLANEOUS .00 .00 ,00 197.18 1'17.1B 197.1B- .OQ 

2006 069-496-011) TRANSFERS iU GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
TRANSFERS TO: .00 ,00 .00 ,1)0 .00 .00 .00 

*lff TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 197 .18 197.18 197.18- .00 
1IIIIIIIIIfllfllillfllllillfillftlilltlilltllllllili OVER BUDGET 1l'lllltllllll'IIIIIIIII'ftlllfllllflllfllllllllflflll1IIIIIIfllili 



DATE 02/09/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JANUARY GEL116 PAGE 62 

STf.HE-COIJ.SOLIDIHED COURT COSTS 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL ** H ACTUAL H HH ACTUAL ·H*H 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME n~CUMBRMICE BUDGET M-T.,.D fH-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 070·-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 f 
2006 070-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .00 .00 5,144.00- 5f 144.00- 51144.00 .00 t 

2006 070-363-028 COUNTY £: DISTRICT ClER ,00 .00 .00 772.50- 772.50- 772.50 .00 { 2006 070-392-040 IN1IREsr ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 80.87- 80.87- 80.87 .00 

f.** TOTAL REVENUES .00 ,Of) .00 5,997.37- 5,997.37- 5,997.37 .00 I 2006 070-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STAlE 1101) ,00 .00 13,716.39 13,716.39 13,716.39- .00 if 

M1SCEWiNEOUS ,01) .00 .(1) 13,716.39 13,716.39 13,716.39- .00 I 

I 
2006 070-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F • Of) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ; 

TRANSFERS TO: .00 .00 .00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 

*H TOTAL EXPENSES .00 ,1)0 .00 13,716.39 13,716.39 13,716.39- .00 
**1'111111111*11111111*1111111111111111111'11111"'1 OVER BUDBET 11*111**11111*111111111111*11*11111111111**1*111*11111'1**1111*111* 
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!!!\ TE 02109/2006 BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JANUARY 6EU16 PAGE .. , 
Q.J 

SUiTE-jUVENILE CRIME & DEUNfl 

CURREMT PREVlQUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H II1I ACTUAL Ilfll 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUfH NAME H~CUMBRANCE BUDGET M-I-D n-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 071-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE 0110 ,00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 071-363-021 .JUSTiCE OF PEACE FEES .Of) .00 .00 .50- .50- .50 • Of) 
2006 071-3b3-02B COUNTY 8: DISTRICT CLER ,Of) ,00 .00 6.00- 6.00- 6.00 .00 
2006 071-392-040 HHER£ST Of4 iNVESTMENT ,00 .00 .01) Ofi-. , .09- .09 .1)0 

lHH TOTAL REVENUES .00 ,01) ,00 6,59- 6.59- 6.59 .00 

2006 0'11-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE ,00 ,00 .01) 17.47 17.47 17.lf7- • 00 { . 

MISCELLANEOUS .00 ,Of) ,00 17.47 17.47 1'7.47- .f)f) 

2006 071-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL F .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,01) 
TRANSFERS TO: .1)0 ,I)I) ,01) .00 .00 .00 .00 

IH TOTAL EXPENSES .00 • Of) .00 17.47 17.47 17.47- .Of) 
11*1111111111*11111111111~llflllllllll'*'IIIIIII*111 OVER BUDGET 111111fllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll.IIIIIIII1II1II11I111I 



DATE 02/09/2006 BUDGET COt1PIlRISON FOR JANUARY GELl16 PAGE 64 

TYLER courm SEf~CH & RESCUE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACiUAL H fill ACTUAL IIIII 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOutH NAME ENCUMBR?lNCE BUDGET M-T-O M-T-D Y-T-D REMAiNIN6 PERCENT 

2006 072-304-001 BEGiNNING BALANCE 01-0 • Of) • Of) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 072-3b1-l113 LOU,L CONTRIBUnONS ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
20(lb 072-392-039 OTHER INCOME .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 072-392-040 iNTEREST ON INVESTMENT ,00 .00 .00 .91- .91- .91 .00 
2006 072-451-012 TRAINING 8: EDUCATION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 072-453-045 EQUIPMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .01) • Of) 

III TOTAL EXPENSES ,00 .00 .00 .91- .91- .91 .00 



- ~ "~'---'-".-'-~. ..-.---~ .. -. -- -

DArE 02/09/2006 BUDGET CUMPf)RISUN FOR JANUARY GELl16 PASE 65 

JUSTICE COUlH TECHWll0GY FUND 

CURREhlT PREViOUS H ACiUAl H H ACTUAL H H** ACTUAL lHff.!Hf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NA/'IE ENCUfillRANCE BUDGET /'I-T-[) fH-f) V-Hi REtiA IN ING PERCENT 

2006 073-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE OliO .00 2c\500.00- .00 .00 .00 22,500.00- 100.00 
2006 073-363-021 JUSnCE OF PEACE FEES ,00 7,01)0.00- .01) 484.50- 484.50- 6,515.50- 93.08 
2006 073-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 100.01)- .00 116.98- 116.98- 16.98 16.98-

ifH roTAl REVENUES .00 29,600.00- .(1) 601.48- 601.48- 28!998.52- 97.97 

2006 073-451-00'7 SUPPLl E5 ,()O 5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 5,000.(1) 100.00 
2006 073-451-022 PROFESSlOt4AL SEflvrCES 1100 5,000.00 .00 .00 .00 5,000.00 100.1)0 
2006 073-45::H)40 ENHANCEMENTS .00 5,500.00 .00 .00 .00 5,500.00 100.00 
2006 073-453-045 PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT .l)O 14,11)0.00 .01) .00 .00 14,100.00 100.00 

fH TOTAL EXPENSES ,00 29 1601),00 • Of) .00 ,00 29,600.00 100.00 



!um 02/09/(01)6 BUDGET COMPIIRISON FOR JANUARY GEL116 PAGE 66 

TFS COMI1UN I CA 'fI fiNS GRANT 

CURRENT PREVWUS ** ACTUAL H H. ACTUAL H **f.* ACTUAL ff.f.ff 

ACCOUNT NO ilCCOUNT NAME EMCUHBRANCE BUDGET Ii-I-D I'/-T-I) Y-I-I) REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 074-304-001 BEGiNNING BALANCE 01-0 .00 .i)O .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 
2006 074-330-201 FEHA REIMBURSEMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 074-361-005 HOME LAND SECUlHTV FUN .00 .1}0 .00 .00 .00 .1}1} .00 
2006 0'14-361-1}1)6 TEXAS FOREST SERVICE 6 .00 .01) .00 .01} .00 .00 .00 
2006 074-361-01)7 LOCAL MATCHING FUNDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 074-392-040 WTEREST UN INVESHlEtH ,00 .00 .00 13.67- 13.67- 13.67 ,00 

*** TOlAL REVENUES .00 ,00 .00 13.67- 13.67- 13.67 .00 

2006 074-45H)40 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES ,1)0 ,()I) ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 074-453-045 COMMUNICArJON E!WIPMEN .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 
2006 074-453-046 EhiU I PMENT .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .01) .00 
2006 074·-496-010 lRANSFER TO GENERAL .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

*f* TOTAL EXPEWJES .00 .00 ,00 .00 ",00 • Of) .00 
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DATE 02109 1200b BUDGET COMPARISON FOR JANUARY GEL11b PAGE 67 

CURR MGT WST Ti.;CRIM JUST cm 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUf!L ** H ACTUAL H **** ACTUAL **f** 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET I'H-O M-T-D V-T-I) REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 075-304-001 .BEGINNlNG BALANCE Ol-O .00 ,!)O ,00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 
2006 075-363·-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .00 .00 3If.OO- 34.01)- 34.00 .00 
2006 1)75-363-028 COUIffY 8: DISTRICT ClER .00 • Uti .00 5,00- 5.00- 5.00 .00 
2006 075-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .08- .08- .08 .00 

*** TOTAL REVEtWES .00 .00 ,00 39,08- 39.08- 39.08 .00 

2006 075-492-083 PMMENTS TO STATE ,01) .00 .(1) 15.23 15.23 15.23- ,1)0 I 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE .00 .00 .00 15.23 15.23 15.23- .00 

2006 075·-496-010 TRANSFER TO GENERAL .00 .00 .01) .1)1) .00 .00 .00 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .GO.tiO 15.23 15.23 15.23- .00 
Illfllll"111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 OVER BUDGET 11111111111111flllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll*III'111'111111111111 



lJME 02/09l201}6 BUDGET COMPMlISON FOR JANUARY GELl1b PAGE 68 

SHEHIFF TRANSPORTATION Fur~j) 

CURREtH PREVIOUS fir ACTUAL H ** ACTUAL H f.f.H ACTUAL H*H 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET !'i-T-I) M-T-1) V-T-j) REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 076-304-001 BEGINNING BALAt~CE 01-0 DOi) ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 076-363-033 TRANSPORT FEES .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 
2006 076-367-100 T L L TEMPLE FOUtmATlO .00 .iiO ,O(j .00 .00 • Of) .00 
2006 076-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 ,00 .00 .01- .01- .01 .00 

f.** TOTAL REVENUES ,00 .00 ,00 .01- .01- .01 .00 

2006 076-453-045 TRANSPORTATION [auIPME .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 

*iI* TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 
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DArE 02!09!200b BUDGET CUHPliRIStm FUR JANUARY SEUlb PAGE 69 

STATE-TERTIARY CARE FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H f.fff ACTUAL Ifllf 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME Ef~CUHBRAMCE BUDGET M-T-D M-T-D Y-T-D REMAIMING PERCENT 

2006 077-304-001 BE6lMNING BALANCE 01-0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
201)6 077-'363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FINES .00 .00 .00 120.00- 120,00- 120,00 ,00 
2006 077-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT ,00 ,00 .00 49.27- 41fcP.7- 49.27 .00 

If.f. TOTAL REVEMUES .00 .00 .00 WU7- 169.27- 169.27 .00 

2006 077-492-083 PAYI1£tHS Til STATE .00 ,00 .00 3~339.32 3~339.32 3,339.32- .00 " 
rHSGELLM~EOUS EXPENSES .00 .no .00 3,339.32 3,339.32 3,339.32- ,00 

201)6 1)77-496-1)10 TRANSFER TO GENERAL .(1) .00 ,00 ,00 ,00 .00 .1)0 
TRANSFERS TO; .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 

¥.H TOTAL EXPENSES .1)0 .00 .00 3~339.32 3,339.32 3,339.32- .(1) 
f.llllllllllfllllllllll'II*'lllfllllllllllllll*I*1111 OVER BUDGET *f*III*I*11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111I1I1I111II1 



DATE 02/09/2006 BUDGET CUfiPARISON FOR JIlNUAU GEL116 PAGE 70 

STfHE-mAFFIC FEE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS He ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H IIII ACTUAL Ifill 
ACCOUNT NO ItCCOUNT N~)M£ ENCUf1BRANCE BUDGET fi-T-D H-H) Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 078-304-001 BEGHmlN6 BAU\t~CE .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 
2006 078-363-021 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .01) .00 2,282,1)0- 2l 282.00- 2,282.00 .00 
2006 078-363-028 COUNTY & DISTRICT ClER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 
2006 078-392-040 IrHEREST ON INVESTMENl • OJ) .00 ,00 32.56- 32.56- 32.56 ,00 

HI HIT Al REVENUES .00 ,00 .00 2,314.56- 2,311f.56- 2.314.56 , , ,1)0 

2006 078-492-1)83 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 ,00 .00 5,837.61 5,837.61 5,837,61- .00 {(-

2006 078-496-1)10 TRANSFERS HI GENERAL F .00 ,00 .M .00 ,00 .00 .00 

1** TOTAL EXPENSES ,01) .()O .00 5,837.61 . 5,837.61 5,837.61- .00 



_ .. -.. -------- .-.---. 
DATE 02/i)9/2006 BUDGET COMP?iHiSuN FOR .JANUmU SEUl6 PASE 71 

STATE-BML BOND FEE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H IIII ACTUAL "I" 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT t~HI1E ENCUMBRI\f~CE BU!)GEr IH-!) I'H-D Y-T-I) REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 079-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 079-363-030 BAiL BOND FEES ,00 ,00 ,00 1,290,00- 1,290,00- 1,290.00 .00 
2006 079-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 12.53- 12.53- 12.53 .00 

fB' TOTAL REVENUES .01) .00 .00 11302.53- 1,302.53- 1,302.53 .01) 

2006 079-492-083 PAYMENTS TO STATE .00 ~OO .00 2,038.50 2,038.50 ,,038.50- .00 if 

200b 079--496-1)10 TRANSFERS TO 6E1IERAL F .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

flf TOTAL EXPENSES .1)0 .1)0 ,1)0 2,038.50 2,038.50 2,038.50- ,00 



DATE 02/09/2006 BUDGET COMPARiSON FOR JAWJARY GEL11b PAGE 72 

SUITE-EMS TRAUMA FUND 

CURRENT PREVIOUS *if ACTUAL *If ** ACTUAL H Iffl ACTUAL IIIII 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUHBR?iNCE BUDGET IH-D M-I-I) V-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 1)80-304-001 BEGINNING BALM~C£ ,00 .00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 ,00 
2006 080-363-030 EMS TRAUMA FUND FEES ,00 .00 ,00 57.00- 57.00- 57.1)0 .00 
200b080-392-040 !tHEREST ON HIVESHiEtH ,00 .00 .00 ,95- .95- .95 .00 

III TOTAL REVENUES ,1)1) • Of) .00 57,95- 57.95- 57.95 .00 

200b 080-492-083 PAYMENTS TO !HATE .01) ,00 .00 153,90 153,90 153.90- .00 * 
2006 080-496-010 TRANSFERS TO GE!~ERAL ,1)1) .00 .00 .00 ,00 ,01) ,00 

lfH TOTAL EXPENSES .00 ,(10 .00 153,90 153.90 153.90- ,1)0 



liATE 02/0'; !200b BUDGET COMPiiRISON FOR JANUARY 6EL11b PAGE ']N ,,:I 

STATE -SEXU?IL iiSSf.1UL T PROGRAM 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H *if ACTUAL ** **** ACTUAL HHf. 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRilNCE BUDGEr M-T-!) ii-T-u Y-r-D REMAINING PERCENT 

200b 081-301+-001 BEGINNING BALANCE. .00 .00 .00 ,,00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 081-392-040 HHEREST ON INVESTMENT ,01) • Of) ,Of) .00 .00 .00 .00 

ifH TOrAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 

2006 081-492-083 PAYiiEiffS TO STAfE .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 
2006 081-4%-010 TRANSFERS TO GENfRlll F .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

**if TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 



DA TE 02109 J2006 BUDGET CDf'lpmUSCm FOR JiiNUAf(Y G£Lllb PAGE 74 

STATE-SUBSrAt~CE ABUSE FELONY 

CURRENT PREVIOUS fir ACTUAL ** if: ACTUAL H 111* ACTUAL **1*1 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAI1E ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET f.l-T-D /1-T-D Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 082-304-001 BEGINNING BALANCE .00 .00 .Oi) .00 ,01) .00 .00 
2006 1)82-363-030 SUBSTANCE ABUSE FELONY .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 092-392-040 INTEREST ON INVESTMENT ,QO .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

H* WHiL REVENUES .00 ,00 .00 ,01) .00 .00 .00 

2006 092-492-083 PAYMEtHS TO STArE .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
200b 082-496-010 TRANSFERS HI GENERAL F .00 ,ni) ,00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

III TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 

____________ . _____________________________ ~I 



DAlE 02/09/2006 BUDGET CGMF'i~RISGN FOR Ji)NUARY GEL116 PAGE 

STATE-DNA TESHM6 FEE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H H ACTUAL H **** ACTUAL ***f* ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAliE ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET l'H-D M-i-D Y-T-I) REMAWIN6 PERCENT 

2006 083-304-00i BEGINNING BALANCE .00 .01) ,I)I) ,01) .00 .00 .00 
2006 083-363-030 DNA TESTING FEE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 • Of) 

f** rurAL REVENUES • Of) .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 083"/192-040 INTEREST OM INVESTMEtH .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 
2006 083-492-083 PAYMEMTS HI STAfE .00 ,Of) .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 
2006 083-496-010 TRANSFERS TO 6EjijERAL .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 ,01) 

*** TOTAL EXPENSES .00 .00 JiI) .00 ,00 .00 .00 



DATt 02109/2006 BUUBET UlMNIHISON FOR .JANUARY GELl16 PAGE 76 

STiHE-CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION F 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H f.f. ACTUAL H f.*** ACTUAL ***** ACCOUNt NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBR?INCE BUuGH IH-u Ii-Hi Y-T-D REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 084-3b3~028 COUfm CLERK FEES ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 084-363-032 DISTRICT CLERK FEES .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 
2006 084-392-040 HHEREST ON INVESTMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 

fH TOTAL REVENUES ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

2006 084-451-013 CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

fH TOTAL EXPENSES .01) ,00 .00 .1)0 .01) .01) .00 
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DillE 02/09 !2006 BUD13fT COflhiRfSON FOH JilNWWY SEUll! PAGE 77 

STATE-JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEES 

CURRENT PREVIOUS H ACTUAL H *if ACTUAL ** f.f.H ACTUAL UHf 

ACCOUNT Nil ACCOUNT NAME Ef~CUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-/i M-T-D y-Hi REMAINING PERCENT 

2006 085-363-020 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 ,00 ,00 
2006 085-363-028 COUNTY CLERK FEES .00 .1)0 .00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 
2006 085-363-031 DISTRICT CLERK CIVIL F ,00 ,00 ,00 703,00- 703.00- 703,1)1) .(1) 
21)06 085-363-032 DISTRICT CLERK CRlliINA ,00 .00 .01) .00 .00 .00 ,i)O 
2006 085-392-040 iNTEREST ON INVESTMEtH ,00 .(iO ,00 ,00 ,00 .00 .00 

**ii TOTAL REVENUES .00 .00 .00 703.00- 703.(1)- 703.00 .01) 

2006 085-1!92-083 PIIVI'IENTS TO STATE ,00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 ,00 ,00 
2006 085-4%-010 TRANSFERS TO GENERAL ,01) .1)0 .00 • OJ) .1)1) .1)1) ,01) 

Ufo TOTAL EXPENSES .00 ,00 .01) .01) .1)0 ,(1) ,(1) 



Dil TE 1)2109/21)06 BUDGET COiiPilRISON FOR JANUARY GELl16 PAGE 78 

JUR\' RE!MBu!~SEMHH FEE 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H H f\CTUAL iff. Ilfl ACTUAL IIII1 
ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUMBRANCE BUDGET M-T-u i'l-T-D V-T-I) REMAiNING PERCENT 

2006 086-363-1)20 JUSTICE OF PEACE FEES .00 .00 .00 28.00- 28,00- 28.00 ,Of) 
2006 1)86-363-1)28 COUNTY CLERK fEES .1)0 ,(1) ,1)0 ,01) .00 .00 ,00 
2006 086-363-032 DISTRICT CLERK FEES .00 ,00 ,00 ,00 .01) .00 .00 

IH TOTAL REVENUES .00 .01} ,I}f) 28.00- 28.00- 28.00 .00 

2006 OBb-492-0f:l3 PAYMENTS TO STATE ,00 ,00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 .00 

*** TOTAL EXPEt~:JES .!)O .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 ,00 



ull n: j}2 109 /2i)Ob BUDGET CIJMPl"iFUSIJN FIJR .JANUARY GEL116 PAGE 79 

PAYROLL flLCOUNT B 

CURRENT PREVIOUS ** ACTUAL H *if ACTUAL H *f.f.f ACTUAL f.f.f*f. 

ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT NAME ENCUIiBRM~C£ BUDGET IH-i) /'l-i-u V-i-Ii REMAINING PERCENT 

Hf. TOTAL REVENUES ,00 ,{ii) ,I)(} ,1)1) ,OJ} .00 .00 

lfH TOH)L EXPENSES ,00 .(1) ,Of) ,01) ,00 ,00 ,00 
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Treasurerls Monthly Report 
DATE FUND NAME BEGINNING BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS FUNDS BALANCE 

January 
2006 10 GENERAL FUND $ 829,987.02 $ 837,603.93 $ 432,238.43 $ 1,235,352.52 

11 AD VALOREM $ 202,749.85 $ 729.32 $ 202,749.85 $ 729.32 
15 U.s. Marshall Transportation $ 20,561.80 $ 109.43 $ $ 20,671.23 
20 GENERAL R&B $ 21,004.61 $ 356,975.26 $ 21,004.61 $ 356,975.26 
21 R&B I $ 67,452.49 $ 28,443.95 $ 32,136.14 $ 63,760.30 
22 R&B II $ 9,333.20 $ 77,965.26 $ 27,741.02 $ 59,557.44 
23 R&B III $ 339,692.75 $ 17,506.45 $ 40,342.82 $ 316,856.38 
24 R&B IV $ 128,828.63 $ 6,435.83 $ 34,325.03 $ 100,939.43 
25 AIRPORT $ 37,735.59 $ 3,632.36 $ 871.99 $ 40,495.96 
26 RODEO ARENA $ 11,003.09 $ 1,931.49 $ 3,828.38 $ 9,106.20 
27 COPS GRANT-SPURGER $ $ $ $ 
28 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT $ 21,777.65 $ 108.71 $ 1,000.00 $ 20,886.36 
30 DIST. CLERK APPROPRIATION $ 54,516.21 $ 293.17 $ $ 54,809.38 
31 CO. CLERK RMP $ 111 ,422.59 $ 5,875.84 $ 1,728.95 $ 115,569.48 
32 CDA FORFEITURE $ 4,734.35 $ 25.20 $ $ 4,759.55 
33 SHERIFF FORFEITURE $ 5,912.56 $ 28.41 $ $ 5,940.97 
34 DISTRICT CLERK RPM $ 3,650.48 $ 152.89 $ $ 3,803.37 
35 ARE YOU OK? GRANT $ 2,761.26 $ 14.84 $ $ 2,776.10 
36 LIBRARY $ 8,590.66 $ 661.16 $ 1,870.00 $ 7,381.82 
37 T C COLLECTION SITE $ 716.87 $ 30,773.16 $ 15,339.33 $ 16,150.70 
38 VAWSP $ 3.01 $ 2.09 $ $ 5.10 
39 CVACT $ 3.59 $ 3.48 $ $ 7.07 
40 ON-SITE SEWER PROJECT $ $ $ $ 
41 PEACE OFFICER SERVICE FEES $ 1,588:12 $ 1,594.56 $ 900.11 $ 2,282.57 
42 CITIZENS CORPS FY'02-07 GRANT $ $ $ $ 
43 JAIL I&S $ 35,058.66 $ 167.21 $ $ 35,225.87 
44 COURTHOUSE SECURiTY $ 74,297.51 $ 1,513.42 $ 386.28 $ 75,424.65 
45 COUNTY RMP $ 41,050.81 $ 577.63 $ $ 41,628.44 
46 CRIME STOPPERS $ 4.01 $ 0.01 $ 3.60 $ 0.42 
47 COUNTY WIDE ROW $ 5,230.14 $ 28.12 $ $ 5,258.26 
48 RITA DISASTER RELIEF FUND $ (195,182.28) $ 14,899,576.72 $ 14,868,698.07 $ (164,303.63) 
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Treasurer's Monthly Report Continued Page 2 of 2 
DATE FUND NAME BEGINNING BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS FUNDS BALANCE 
January 49 CDA TRUST $ 1,751.36 $ $ $ 1,751.36 

2006 50 CDA HOT CHECK FEES $ 29,709.92 $ $ 93.26 $ 29,616.66 
51 CDA STATE APPROPRIATIONS $ $ 31,803.02 $ $ 31,803.02 
52 ALTERNATE DISPUTE RESOLUTION $ $ $ $ 
53 ADULT PROBATION $ 145,743.41 $ 14,866.72 $ 26,571.14 $ 134,038.99 
54 JUVENILE PROBATION $ (49,878.37) $ 63,846.60 $ 21,094.83 $ (7,126.60) 
55 STATE COSTS-CJP $ 108.37 $ 168.44 $ 97.20 $ 179.61 
56 JUDICIAL EDUCATION $ 84.69 $ 22.44 $ 75.60 $ 31.53 
57 STATE LEOCE $ (0.36) $ $ $ (0.36) 
58 JUVENILE DIVERSION $ $ $ $ 
59 STATE CVC $ 1,549.12 $ 497.48 $ 1,399.92 $ 646.68 
60 STATE OCLF $ $ $ $ 
61 DPS ARREST FEES $ 1,558.48 $ 646.55 $ 305.69 $ 1,899.34 
62 STATE CR $ $ $ $ 
63 STATE GR $ 1.64 $ $ 1.48 $ 0.16 
64 STATE LEMI $ $ $ $ 
65 STATE BAT $ $ $ $ 
66 ST ATE-LEOA $ 5.01 $ 0.02 $ 4.50 $ 0.53 
67 STATE TLFTA $ 731.59 $ 604.44 $ 479.95 $ 856.08 
68 TIME PAYMENT $ 957.80 $ 316.70 $ 472.00 $ 802.50 
69 FUGITIVE APPR. $ 221.11 $ 56.20 $ 197.18 $ 80.13 
70 CON. COURT COSTS $ 15,340.20 $ 5,997.37 $ 13,716.39 $ 7,621.18 
71 JUV. DELIQUENT-CRIME $ 19.56 $ 6.59 $ 17.47 $ 8.68 
72 TYLER CO. SEARCH & RESCUE $ 169.49 $ 0.91 $ $ 170.40 
73 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY $ 21,856.06 $ 601.48 $ $ 22,457.54 
74 TFS COMMUNICATIONS $ 2,558.50 $ 13.67 $ $ 2,572.17 
75 CMIT $ 17.05 $ 39.08 $ 15.23 $ 40.90 
76 SHERIFF TRANSPORTATION $ 3.03 $ 0.01 $ $ 3.04 
77 STATE TERTIARY CARE $ 9,346.00 $ 169.27 $ 3,339.32 $ 6,175.95 
78 STATE TRAFFIC FEE $ 6,218.26 $ 2,314.56 $ 5,837.61 $ 2,695.21 
79 STATE BAIL BOND FEE $ 2,286.27 $ 1,302.53 $ 2,038.50 $ 1,550.30 
80 STATE EMS TRAUMA FUND $ 172.21 $ 57.95 $ 153.90 $ 76.26 
81 STATE SEXUAL ASSAULT PROGRAM $ $ $ $ 
82 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FELONY $ $ $ $ 
83 STATE DNA TESTING FEE $ $ $ $ 
84 STATE CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION $ $ $ $ 
85 STATE JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEES $ $ 703.00 $ $ 703.00 
86 JURY REIMBURSEMNT FEE $ $ 28.00 $ $ 28.00 

GRAND TOTALS $ 2,035,015.63 $ 16,396,792.93 $ 15,761,075.78 $ 2,670,732.78 
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First National Bank Now Account 
Interest Rate----4.432O/o 

(Per Depository Contract Agreement) 
*This rate became available January 31, 2006 

~ 
Sharon Fuller, County Treasurer 

Woodville, Texas 
Tyler County 
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WITNESS OUR HANDS, officially, this Jx. day of F elY , A.D. , 2006 

~~~ 

ome Owens, County Judge 
Tyler County, Texas 

/--, 

Martin F. Nash ,Pet. I Commissioner 
Tyler County, Texas 

fk.~~ -- ~ .. -- -- . ------- -oe 
Tyler County, Texas 

s A. Walston, Pet. IV Commissioner 
Tyler County, Texas 



, 
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED before me by, Hon. Jerome P. Owens, Jr., County Judge, 
Hon. Martin F. Nash, Commissioner Pct. I, Hon. James T. "Rusty" Hughes, Commissioner 
Pct. II, Hon. Joe Marshall, Commissioner Pct. III, Hon. Julius A. Walston, Commissioner 

Pct. IV, County Commissioners' Court of Tyler County, Woodville, Texas each and 
Respectively, on the 12 day of &.ktIlArl ,,/ ,A.D., 2006 

~ · 7 



Permit to use county road right-or-way 
For construction of gas pipeline 

Superior Pipelillle Company L.L.c. whose principal address is 7130 S. Lewis Suite 510 
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74136, hereinafter referred to as Superior Pipeline does hereby apply 
for a permit to utilize the rights of way of Tyler County Road No. CR 1700 as hereinafter 
provided: 

I. 

Superior Pipeline is the gather, transporter and purchaser of certain quantities of natural 
gas to be produced by: Unit Petroleum Company from the Blackwood well, situated in 
the L.S.Duff Survey, Abstract No. A 1092 ,Tyler County, Texas. 

II. 

Superior Pipeline will construct, operate and maintain a pipeline, not greater than !! 
inches in diameter, to cause the gas produced from the Blackwood well, located in the 
L.S. Duff Survey, Abstract No. A1092 to be delivered to an existing pipeline in the 
Liberty Co. School Land Survey, Abstract No. A1155 , Tyler County, Texas. Said 

pipeline will cross CR 1700 approximately .L miles North of Camp Seale Rd and 
1.7 _miles South of.;::::C..::o.:R:....::l:...:..7~05~ __ ...! 

HI. 

Superior Pipeline will construct, operate and maintain the gathering line in a good and 
workmanlike matmer, in compliance with the highest standards of pipeline construction 
and in accordance with all applicable laws and regulations. 

IV. 

Superior Pipeline will construct pipeline across county right -of- way CR 1700 and as 
nearly a practicable to a depth so as not interfere with the continued maintenance of CR 
1700, which is a minimum to be six (6) feet below the county road surface. Superior 
Pipeline will restore the surface to the same condition, or better, as it was prior to road 
bore construction of the gathering line. 

v. 

Superior Pipelill!£ understands and agrees that its use of the rights of way of CR1700 
shall be limited exclusively to the purpose designated herein and should Tyler County 
reasonable determine that the pipeline needs to be moved or presents an undue threat to 
the public safety, Superior Pipeline will remove and relocate the gathering line at its 
sole cost and expense upon thirty (30) days written notification by Tyler County. 



VI. 

Superior Pipeline and its successors and designees hereby indemnify and agree to hoid 
Tyler County, its officials and affiliated agencies harmless from any and all claims of 
personal injury ( including death), damage to equipment, supplies or personal property or 
any other claims which may arise by virtue of Superior Pipeline's use of the rights-of­
way for the construction, operation and maintenance of the gathering line by Superior 
Pipeline. Superior Pipeline shall provide Tyler County with a certificate of liability 
insurance in the amount of $1,000,000.00 showing Tyler County as an additional named 
insured under the policy at least seven (7) days before construction begins, and such 
policy is to remain in force while said pipeline is in use. 

vu. 

Tyler County makes no warranty of title or representation of right of use. Any suit filed 
by any adjacent land owner shall be defended by Superior Pipeline. And Tyler County 
shall not be liable or responsible for defending any suit or title to such easement or right 
of way. 

VHI. 

Superior Pipeline shall provide and post gas line marking and/or signs on CR 1700 and 
will maintain the up keep of such signs. 

Superior Pipeline is required to pay a $200.00 Administration Fee to the Tyler County 
Commissioners' Precinct where line will be located. Payment is due prior to time of 
approval by Tyler County Commissioners' Court. Payment made be made payable by 
check, cashier check, or money order. 

By execution hereof in the spaces provided below, Superior Pipeline Company L.L.c. 
does hereby apply for a permit as hereinafter provided, and Tyler County does hereby 
grant a permit to Superior Pipeline Company L.L.C under the premises and under the 
conditions as hereinabove provided to be effective as of the date of the signature on 
behalf of Tyler County. 

Dated this J!l-day of January ,2006. 

supe:~Jine Company L.L.C. (nam,,/~!~i~)jP-~}4e)Vr 
By: ~..kl-:.e;;, (executoiTPreSiOent) 
PERMIT GRANTED ON BEHALF OF TYLER COUNTY, TEXAS 

YJUDGE ~ f) 
'~-:;t:::J~~.--£J'a,J.~~- (printed name) \)~ Ci) ~5 
1L-~~~~tf.4ieL- Date: )... .. Ii -z;, 



JEROME P. OWENS JR. 
County Judge 

RESOLUTION 

STATE OF TEXAS § 

COUNTY OF TYLER § 

WHEREAS, the Tyler County Commissioners~ Conrt finds it in the best interest of 
the citizens of Tyler County that the· Tyler County Sheriff's Department·· provide law 
enforcement for 1the Corps of Engineers Paries that lie within boundaries of Tyler County; 
and 

WHEREAS, the Commissioners Court is· in . agreement that the Tyler County 
Sheriff's Department wiD provide continuous vehicular patrols using one (1)· deputy at 
Town Bluff Project; and 

WHEREAS, the Commissionel'5' Court agrees that Resume of Negotiations are 
considered to be fair and reasonable to both parties. 

NOW TEIEREFORE, BE IT mOL VED that the Tyler County Commissioner8~ 
Court approves the Resume of Negotiations between the U~ S. Corps of Engineers and the 
Tyler County Sheriff's Department. 

by the· Tyler COUDty CommissioDel'5<; Court this 13th 
day of February, 2006. 

,-dbJdZJJ . 
. , ,'_J~Walston, Commissioner Pet. 4 

100 West Bluff Street, No. 102 Woodville, Texas 75979 (409) 283-2141 



JEROME P. O~NS JR .. ~' 
County Judge 

AFFIDAVIT 

At its regularly scheduled meetmg on Monday~ February 13~ 2006 the Tyler County 
Commissioners Court unanimously approved the Resume of Negotiations between Tyler 
County and the. United States Corps of Engineers· for security on the Dam B Reservoir, as 
stated in the offiCial minutes of the meeting. 

Dated this 13th day of February, 2006. 

Jerome Owens 
County Judge 

100 West Bluff Street, No. 102 Woodville, Texas 75979 (409) 283-2141 



I. Lessor: 

Name: 
Address: 

II. Lessee: 

Name: 

Address: 

III. Property: 

LEASE AGREEMENT 

North Amelican Procurement Company 
P. O. Box 2279 
Woodville, Texas 75979 

Tyler County 
Jerome Owens, County Judge 
100 Courthouse, Suite: 102 
Woodville, Texas 75979 

Being all that celiain tract or parcel of land described on the Exhibit "A" attached hereto, 
incorporated herein by reference and made a pali hereof for all purposes the same as if copied herein verbatim. 

IV. Telm: 

Month-to-Month Tenancy commencing October 13, 2005 and continuing for so long as Lessee 
pays the monthly rental herein provided. 

V. Consideration for Lease: 

$1.00 per month commencing October 13, 2005. 

VI. Purpose: 

Lessee hereby leases the Property to Lessor for the pw-pose of permitting Lessee to utilize the 
Property as Equipment Staging and Disaster RecovelT Headquarters. In addition to leasing the Property to Lessee, 
Lessor hereby grants Lessee the right-of-way and access to, from, over and across the Property. 

VII. Indemnification: 

If there are any claims for damages atttibutable to the negligence, el1'ors or omissions of Lessee in 
connection with this Lease and Lessee's utilization of the Properly, it is wlderstood and agreed that Lessee will 
indemnify and hold hannless Lessor from and against any and all such losses, costs, liability, damages and expenses 
ruising out of, or having to do with, such claims. 



VIII. Reclamation: 

Lessee agrees that upon the tennination of this Lease Agreement, Lessee will return the Property 
to substantially the same condition as it was in pIlor to the commencement of Lessee's utilization of the Property. 

EXECUTED this 13th day of October, 2005. 

NORTH AMERICAN PROCUREMENT COMPANY 

By: 1Jt?At~ 
David McClintock, 
Its Vice President of Operations 

gj:;£;; this 13th day of October, 2005. 



RESOLUTION 

A RESOLUTION OF THE COMMISSnONERS COURT OF THE COUNTY OF TYLER, TEXAS, 
AUTHORIZINO THE SUBMISSION OF A TEXAS COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 
APPliCATION TO THE OFFICE OF RUR.A.L COMMUNITY AFFAIRS FOR THE SPECIAL DISASTER 
RELIEF FUND - TEXAS PUBLIC §HELTER IMPROVEMENTS TO AID VICIIMSOF HURRICANE 
KATRlNAl1UT,A. AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY JUDGE TO ACT AS THE COUNTY'S EXECUTIVE 
OFFICER AND AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE IN ALL MATIERS PERTAINING TO THE COUNTY'S 
PARTICIPATION IN THE COMMUNITY DEVEWPMENT PROGRAM. 

WHEREAS, the Commissioner's Court of the County of Tyler desires to aid persons displaced by Hunicane 
KatrinalRitanow residing in Tyler County, 

WHEREAS. certain conditions exist which repwsentu threat to tbepublic health and safety of these displaced 
residents; and 

WHEREAS. it is necesS81ryand in the best interest of the County of Tyier to apply for funding under the (2004) OR 
(lOOS) Texas Community Development Program; 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COMMISSIONER'S COURT OF THE COUNTY OF 
TYLER: 

1. That a Texas Community DeveBopmentProgram appJicationfor the Spegal Disaster Relief 
Fund - Texas Public Shelter Improvements to Aid Victims of Hurricane Katrina is hereby 
authorized to be filed on behalf of the County with the Office of Rural Community Affairs. 

2. That the County's application be placed in consideration for funding under the s.necial 
Disaster Re1iefFood-Texas Public Sh@lterlllJ»rovements to Aid Victims ofHunicane KatrinaIRita. 

3. That the application be for~SO.OOO.OO of gmnt fimds to make improvements to the City of 
West Or~e's public shelter in order,to house persons displaced by HurriCane KatrinalRita. 

4. 111at the Commissioner's CoW1~ directs and designates the County Judge as the County's 
Chief EXlecutive Officer and Authorized Representative to act in all matters in connection with this 
application and the County'sparticipation in the Texas Community Development Program. 

S. That it fiuther be stated that the County of Tyler is committing cash and force-account 
labor to icompJete all necessary engineering/architectural activities needed to complete the public 
shelter improvements proposed in the County's Special Disaster Relief Food-Texas Public Shelter 
ImprOvements to Aid Victims of Hurricane KatrinalRita glication. 



A. PROJECT SUMMARY 

I ' 
Eacb city/county applicant submitting a Special Disaster keliefFund appUeation for Texas Public Shelter 
Improvements To Aid Victims of HurricaDe Katrina OJ' Rita must complete pages of the Project 
Summary. 

Applications ~ntaining multiple activities may provide the information for each activity within the three page 
fonnat or .submit additiotll8l pages using the fonnat provided, if more space is needed. No other fOtmat for the 
project summary will be mc~epted by the TCDP> . 

PROJECT SUMMARY: PART} 

In the space provided beRow, provide a description for each project activity included in the application which 
answers all the following igeneral questions: 

1. What is the extent of needed improv.,ements for the Public Shetter Facilities; and, 

2. What is the extent of need by persons displaced by Hurricane Katrina or Rita 

SECTION 1 

l. During shelter operations from Hurricane Rita. 1Ihe con:ununity center in the community ofI vanhoe ~ 
overwhelmed in tlrying to provide adequate facilities for the number of persons seeking assistance. 

2. Severe shortages of adequate sanitary facilities, bathing facilities and washing facilities Jed to many 
people using the nearby lakes and creeks to fulfilll these needs. 

3. As the Community center has only 2 toilets and no showers or washing provisions. we plan to improve 
this facility by adding sufficient toilets, showers:, and clothes washing facilities to this location. We will 
also bave to upgrade the septic system to hand~e the increased load, and provide piping and filters to 
handle the "grey .. water production. 

SECTION 2 

1. As notedab~,. tlhe last operational use of this shelter facility was marred by the lack of adequate 
facilities. With mt average daily load of approx .500 + people accessing the shelter for food and basic 
necessities. it WSIS totally inadequate for the needs during Hurricane Rita and for any future use without 
the contemplated improvement. Shelter was provided to many of the evacuees through them staying at 
their houses. However, with the d8l1lagesand total loss of power for several weeks, all other necessities 
of life were provided by outside agencies. rul discussed, due to lack of these facilities people were 
washing, drawing water for sanitary needs, and bathing in die nearby lakes. 

2. It was noted that an increase in the number of patients at the ER of the county hospital complaining of 
minor fevers, and skin rashes seemed to be associated with these uses. 

3. We can expect much the same conditions to prevail itl the next emergc::ncy without the projected 
improvements, as none or the other variables will are expected to change to any great degree given a 
return visit fromhmricane level conditions. 

4. It should be noted also, that the majority of the population that w()uld be served by this shelter are 
retirees, and are elderly, on fixed incomes, and l~enerally, in the Jower income brackets. 



APPLICATION FOR TCDP ASS1ISTANCE OMS Approval No. 0348-004J 

2.DATESUBMITI'ED Applicant Identifier 

1. TYPE OF SUBMISSION 3. DATE RECEIVED BY STATE State Identifier 

Applit.ation 
X Construction 4. Date Reteived by Federal Agency Federal Identifier 

Non-Coostrumion 

S. APPLICANT INFORMATION .. 

Legal Name: I Organizational Unit: 
TYLER COUNTY l)tIer Count)' Emergency Management 

Address (Oty. State. Zip c.ode and County Name/T'ltle. Agenty or Company, Address, Area Code and 
Telephone Number of Appli(fttion Preparer. 

JOO West Bluff Street Tyler County Office: of Emergency Management 
Room 100 100 West Bluff Street, Room 003 
Woodville. Texas 75979 Woodville. TOKBS 75979 
Tyler County 409-331-0553 

John Paul Feeley. EMC 

6. EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (EIN): 1. TYPE OF APPLICANT: (checlt wlme appropriate below) 

A Municipal B County X - -
8, TYPE OF APPLICATION: 9. NAME OF FEDERAL AGENCY: 

X New -
i Office ofRurat CommuniL"y Affairs 

, Continuation 10 .. CATALOG OF FEDERAL DOMESTIC ASSISTANCE NUMBER 
Revision 1 .... 218 - TITLE: Texas CommunjtyDevelopmeDl Program 

11. DESCRIPTIVE TITLE OF Af.PLlCANT'S PROJECT: 1111 TYPE OF APPLI CAnON: (ched: wMre appropriate below) 

Special Disaster Relief Fund-Texas Public Shelter 
Public Shelter Improvements ~ Improvements 10 Aid Victims of Hurricane KatrinalRita 

n. TARGET AREA{S) AFFECl'ItD BY PROJECl': . 13. APPLICANT'S FISCAL YEAR: 
Ivanhoe Community .and surrounding uca.located Beginnina Date NlA 
In eentral TyJer County 

Ending Date N/A 

14. CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICTS OF: 8. Representative: N/A b. Senate: N/A c. Congress: N/A 

15. ESTIMATED FUNDING: J 16. IS APPLICATION SUBJECT TO REVIEW BY STATE EXECUTIVE ORDER 
11372 PROCESS? 

8. TCDP Rewesl S .'0.000 ~ YES l1DS PRBAPPLICA TION/APPLICATION WAS MADE AVAILABLE 
TO TIm STATE EXEClITlVE ORDER 12372 PROCESS FOR REVIBW ON 

b. Federal SN/A 
DATE 02l'SIlIl06 

c. SIDle SNIA 

- NO UPROORAM IS NOT COVERED BY E.O. 12312 
d. IuJoJicant SN/A 

U OR .Program Has Not Been Selected By Slale For Review 
e. Loc:al SNIA 

11. J8 THE APPLICANT DELINQUENT ON ANY FEDERAL DEBT? 
f. Other $NIP. eyes If"Yas" auac:b an explmlntion X No 

-9;.roTAL $$0,000 

18. roTHE BEST OF MY Kl'fOWLIi:DGE AND BELIEF ALL DATA f1'(TlEIIS APPLICATJON/PREAPPLICATION A1lE TRUE AND CORRECT. THE 
DOCUMENT HA.:8 BEEN DULY AllfRORlZED BY THE GOVERNINC BODY OF THE APPLICANT AND THE APPLICANT WILL COMPLY 
WITH Tm!'. CERTIFICATIONS AND CITIZEN PARTICIPATiON PLAN INCLUDED IN THE PROCEDURES SECTION OF THE TCDP 
APPLICATION GUIDE IF THE ASSISTANCE [S A WARDED. 

•• Typed Name of Authorized Representative b. Title Co Telephone Number 
Emergency MlUlBgement 409-331-0553 

John Paul Feeley Coordinator 
d. Signature .z~rimd !.cp~7!:e e. Date Signed 

Pd.. ~Y-:; ~ ~ 0113112006 

ptVlifnm Editions Not Usable .J STANDARD FORM 424 (REV-4-88) 

, -


